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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Elias Rojas            M 25-29      1/167       27:56       55:11       16:10    5:27     1:11:21
2     Thomas Crum            M 25-29      2/167       27:55       55:47       17:52    5:38     1:13:39
3     Eric Ade               M 35-39      1/188       28:37       56:48       17:04    5:39     1:13:52
4     Wes Kuhn               M 25-29      3/167       27:59       56:30       17:26    5:39     1:13:55
5     Jeff Nidlinger         M 30-34      1/203       28:25       56:52       17:52    5:43     1:14:44
6     Andrew Hobey           M 25-29      4/167       28:38       57:37       18:12    5:48     1:15:48
7     Brad Prather           M 40-44      1/162       29:03       58:29       18:04    5:51     1:16:32
8     Casey Shafer           M 30-34      2/203       29:57       59:14       17:48    5:53     1:17:01
9     Chris White            M 35-39      2/188       29:37       59:15       18:28    5:56     1:17:43
10    Nicholas Sloffer       M 35-39      3/188       30:05     1:00:12       18:46    6:02     1:18:58
11    Matthew Daniels        M 25-29      5/167       30:44     1:01:01       18:38    6:05     1:19:39
12    Grant Stieglitz        M 25-29      6/167       29:18     1:00:12       19:51    6:07     1:20:03
13    Peter Ryan             M 25-29      7/167       29:56     1:01:09       19:28    6:10     1:20:36
14    Crystina Ridenour      F 25-29      1/201       30:42     1:01:18       19:20    6:10     1:20:37
15    Kevin Heckman          M 25-29      8/167       30:36     1:02:27       19:57    6:18     1:22:23
16    Jim Stockman           M 45-49      1/127       31:41     1:03:32       19:08    6:19     1:22:40
17    Doug Alles             M 25-29      9/167       29:58     1:02:26       20:16    6:19     1:22:41
18    Todd Joefreda          M 35-39      4/188       32:03     1:03:49       19:16    6:21     1:23:05
19    Tim Schmitt            M 30-34      3/203       30:40     1:02:43       20:23    6:21     1:23:06
20    Joe McFarren           M 30-34      4/203       32:22     1:04:20       18:57    6:22     1:23:16
21    Aaron Snyder           M 30-34      5/203       32:02     1:03:54       19:25    6:22     1:23:18
22    Jamie Klein            M 25-29     10/167       32:18     1:04:12       19:11    6:22     1:23:23
23    Trenton Morton         M 25-29     11/167       31:47     1:03:51       19:36    6:23     1:23:27
24    Michael Burian         M 25-29     12/167       30:45     1:03:36       19:53    6:23     1:23:29
25    Dusty Linn             M 25-29     13/167       30:28     1:03:30       20:28    6:25     1:23:57
26    Richard Kempf          M 55-59       1/84       32:16     1:04:24       19:37    6:25     1:24:01
27    Dan Meyer              M 50-54      1/126       32:15     1:04:26       19:44    6:26     1:24:09
28    Joe White              M 25-29     14/167       31:39     1:04:08       20:03    6:26     1:24:11
29    Andrew Gritzmaker      M 25-29     15/167       32:18     1:04:36       19:40    6:26     1:24:16
30    Dave Boyer             M 25-29     16/167       30:52     1:03:49       20:29    6:27     1:24:18
31    Mark Green             M 25-29     17/167       30:36     1:03:15       21:04    6:27     1:24:18
32    Tracy Blocker          M 40-44      2/162       32:15     1:04:31       20:27    6:30     1:24:57
33    Mark Doepner           M 30-34      6/203       33:24     1:05:21       19:43    6:30     1:25:03
34    Ryan Starkel           M 25-29     18/167       32:31     1:04:45       20:25    6:31     1:25:10
35    Samuel Carolus         M 20-24       1/61       32:21     1:04:25       20:46    6:31     1:25:11
36    Jacob Mossburg         M 20-24       2/61       32:01     1:04:41       20:34    6:31     1:25:14
37    Michael Ridenour       M 25-29     19/167       31:26     1:04:24       21:02    6:32     1:25:25
38    Mark French            M 40-44      3/162       31:45     1:04:39       20:56    6:32     1:25:34
39    Brad Altevogt          M 55-59       2/84       32:16     1:05:24       20:44    6:35     1:26:08
40    Kory Ley               M 20-24       3/61       33:35     1:06:40       19:53    6:37     1:26:32
41    Andrew Nill            M 35-39      5/188       33:11     1:06:27       20:08    6:37     1:26:34
42    David Buchs            M 25-29     20/167       33:37     1:06:38       20:24    6:39     1:27:02
43    Brian Whitaker         M 35-39      6/188       33:20     1:06:49       20:14    6:39     1:27:03
44    Calum Johnson          M 30-34      7/203       32:11     1:06:13       21:19    6:41     1:27:32
45    Ken Swales             M 45-49      2/127       32:20     1:06:18       21:20    6:42     1:27:38
46    Lori Cook              F 40-44      1/168       32:24     1:06:27       21:18    6:42     1:27:45
47    Elizabeth Schloss      F 25-29      2/201       33:07     1:06:43       21:32    6:45     1:28:15
48    Scott Heath            M 30-34      8/203       33:32     1:07:17       21:02    6:45     1:28:18
49    Matt Jones             M 35-39      7/188       33:19     1:07:39       21:10    6:47     1:28:48
50    Jason McDaniels        M 35-39      8/188       33:39     1:08:05       21:05    6:49     1:29:10
51    Charles Kimani         M 35-39      9/188       34:29     1:08:33       20:42    6:49     1:29:15
52    David Lill             M 20-24       4/61       32:49     1:07:10       22:08    6:49     1:29:18
53    Tim Claxton            M 45-49      3/127       34:05     1:08:40       20:43    6:50     1:29:23
54    Edward Fisk            M 30-34      9/203       33:43     1:07:54       21:32    6:50     1:29:25
55    Brad Thomas            M 35-39     10/188       34:06     1:08:07       21:24    6:50     1:29:31
56    Erin Bauer             F 25-29      3/201       34:46     1:09:00       20:49    6:52     1:29:48
57    Dave Cole              M 45-49      4/127       34:05     1:09:03       20:46    6:52     1:29:49
58    James Welch            M 30-34     10/203       35:23     1:09:22       20:28    6:52     1:29:49
59    Mark Strasser          M 50-54      2/126       34:12     1:08:47       21:04    6:52     1:29:50
60    Justin Clark           M 25-29     21/167       34:06     1:09:04       20:48    6:52     1:29:51
61    Tyler Smith            M 25-29     22/167       34:12     1:08:48       21:20    6:53     1:30:07
62    David Solvik           M 40-44      4/162       32:52     1:08:02       22:10    6:54     1:30:12
63    Lisa Roe               F 40-44      2/168       33:33     1:08:36       21:40    6:54     1:30:16
64    Joe Perkins            M 30-34     11/203       34:32     1:08:57       21:25    6:54     1:30:22
65    David Martin           M 40-44      5/162       34:47     1:09:14       21:34    6:56     1:30:47
66    Dashon Smith           M 25-29     23/167       33:41     1:07:58       22:53    6:57     1:30:51
67    Jeffrey Lamaster       M 30-34     12/203       33:46     1:08:37       22:16    6:57     1:30:53
68    Daniel Hauser          M 30-34     13/203       35:09     1:09:51       21:05    6:57     1:30:56
69    Phillip Salisbury      M 35-39     11/188       34:33     1:09:08       21:59    6:58     1:31:07
70    Alex Kaplanis          M 20-24       5/61       34:25     1:09:13       22:04    6:59     1:31:17
71    Sean Gorman            M 40-44      6/162       34:19     1:09:11       22:12    6:59     1:31:23
72    Steve Davis            M 55-59       3/84       34:17     1:09:40       21:44    6:59     1:31:23
73    Raymond Placencia      M 35-39     12/188       34:25     1:09:42       21:45    6:59     1:31:27
74    Garrett Davenport      M 50-54      3/126       34:36     1:09:24       22:06    6:59     1:31:29
75    Andrew Smith           M 20-24       6/61       36:01     1:11:04       20:27    7:00     1:31:31
76    Jason Wiseman          M 40-44      7/162       35:01     1:10:05       21:34    7:00     1:31:38
77    Geoffrey Pool          M 30-34     14/203       36:11     1:10:54       20:45    7:00     1:31:39
78    Zach Muhlenkamp        M 20-24       7/61       34:40     1:10:40       21:01    7:00     1:31:41
79    Denise Conrad          F 50-54       1/96       33:47     1:09:27       22:17    7:01     1:31:44
80    Josh Vongunten         M 30-34     15/203       34:58     1:10:09       21:36    7:01     1:31:45
81    Cody Sengthong         M 20-24       8/61       34:58     1:10:09       21:38    7:01     1:31:46
82    Chris Watson           M 35-39     13/188       34:05     1:09:35       22:34    7:02     1:32:09
83    Brian Booker           M 40-44      8/162       35:02     1:10:16       21:54    7:03     1:32:09
84    Robert Westfall        M 30-34     16/203       34:46     1:09:50       22:26    7:03     1:32:15
85    Cody Sprunger          M 15-19       1/18       34:36     1:10:16       22:07    7:04     1:32:23
86    David Colclasure       M 35-39     14/188       34:49     1:10:14       22:15    7:04     1:32:29
87    Tyler Witt             M 25-29     24/167       33:38     1:09:35       23:03    7:05     1:32:38
88    Elizabeth Gervais      F 30-34      1/262       34:10     1:10:16       22:24    7:05     1:32:40
89    Steve Cuatt Jr         M 35-39     15/188       33:40     1:08:42       24:07    7:06     1:32:48
90    Sam Rocke              M 25-29     25/167       34:54     1:10:40       22:13    7:06     1:32:53
91    Wendell Aldrich        M 45-49      5/127       35:43     1:11:40       21:20    7:06     1:32:59
92    Andrew Smith           M 20-24       9/61       33:25     1:08:13       24:47    7:06     1:32:59
93    Scott Miller           M 40-44      9/162       35:01     1:10:49       22:14    7:07     1:33:03
94    Tom Trent              M 35-39     16/188       34:50     1:10:47       22:25    7:07     1:33:12
95    Cyrus Dillinger        M 40-44     10/162       35:18     1:11:25       21:48    7:07     1:33:12
96    Donovan Houser         M 45-49      6/127       33:32     1:10:27       22:45    7:07     1:33:12
97    Mark Walter            M 45-49      7/127       35:26     1:11:24       21:52    7:08     1:33:15
98    Jim Bartholomew        M 40-44     11/162       35:55     1:11:21       21:54    7:08     1:33:15
99    Laura Kompara          F 20-24      1/116       34:48     1:10:21       22:57    7:08     1:33:17
100   Christian Kuhn         M 15-19       2/18       35:33     1:11:02       22:18    7:08     1:33:19
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101   Rusty Campbell         M 35-39     17/188       35:05     1:10:44       22:42    7:08     1:33:25
102   Steve Athan            M 35-39     18/188       35:16     1:11:19       22:08    7:08     1:33:26
103   Brian Blazer           M 45-49      8/127       35:14     1:11:18       22:11    7:09     1:33:29
104   Brad Stoffer           M 40-44     12/162       36:14     1:11:33       21:58    7:09     1:33:31
105   Jon Hauser             M 45-49      9/127                 1:13:06       20:27    7:09     1:33:32
106   Stephen Perez          M 55-59       4/84       34:32     1:10:40       23:05    7:10     1:33:45
107   Adam Noblitt           M 25-29     26/167       34:45     1:10:40       23:16    7:11     1:33:56
108   Ryan Perkins           M 30-34     17/203       34:42     1:11:16       22:42    7:11     1:33:57
109   Adam Keith             M 30-34     18/203       34:32     1:11:12       22:48    7:11     1:34:00
110   Jordan Hull            M 25-29     27/167       34:31     1:10:37       23:29    7:11     1:34:05
111   Samantha Simonson      F 20-24      2/116       35:01     1:10:42       23:24    7:11     1:34:05
112   Zachary Washington     M 20-24      10/61       35:00     1:11:13       22:54    7:11     1:34:06
113   Colin Ford             M 20-24      11/61       33:13     1:09:32       24:42    7:12     1:34:13
114   Matthew Creech         M 40-44     13/162       37:11     1:13:23       21:02    7:13     1:34:24
115   Jacob Gensic           M 35-39     19/188       35:41     1:11:43       22:42    7:13     1:34:24
116   Mark Oshaughnessy      M 50-54      4/126       34:46     1:11:03       23:24    7:13     1:34:27
117   Sharon Snyder          F 25-29      4/201       36:13     1:12:09       22:30    7:14     1:34:39
118   Travis Peeper          M 25-29     28/167       34:10     1:11:10       23:30    7:14     1:34:39
119   Mike Brown             M 40-44     14/162       35:07     1:11:07       23:33    7:14     1:34:39
120   Ed Reinhard            M 55-59       5/84       35:24     1:11:50       22:58    7:15     1:34:47
121   Steve Moellering       M 35-39     20/188       36:19     1:12:51       21:56    7:15     1:34:47
122   Stephanie Hein         F 35-39      1/219       37:22     1:13:33       21:15    7:15     1:34:47
123   Jeff Bredemeier        M 25-29     29/167       36:30     1:12:46       22:04    7:15     1:34:49
124   Bernie Fischer         M 40-44     15/162       35:25     1:12:08       22:46    7:15     1:34:53
125   Marcus Bubp            M 35-39     21/188       36:00     1:12:04       22:50    7:15     1:34:54
126   Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39     22/188       36:26     1:12:24       22:32    7:15     1:34:56
127   Casey Witzigreuter     M 25-29     30/167       33:28     1:09:53       25:07    7:16     1:34:59
128   Robert Dill            M 25-29     31/167       36:43     1:12:37       22:27    7:16     1:35:03
129   Todd Shalley           M 45-49     10/127       35:47     1:12:01       23:23    7:17     1:35:24
130   Leslee Getts           F 25-29      5/201       36:25     1:13:03       22:22    7:17     1:35:25
131   Jeremy Nix             M 35-39     23/188       36:03     1:12:38       22:50    7:18     1:35:27
132   Tony Galassini         M 40-44     16/162       33:58     1:10:35       24:57    7:18     1:35:31
133   Tommy Cutter           M 25-29     32/167       35:45     1:12:11       23:24    7:18     1:35:34
134   Chris Muhlenkamp       M 45-49     11/127       35:17     1:12:04       23:34    7:18     1:35:38
135   Chuck Warran           M 50-54      5/126       36:57     1:13:41       21:58    7:19     1:35:39
136   John Christensen       M 40-44     17/162       36:10     1:13:04       22:43    7:19     1:35:47
137   Stephen Olson          M 35-39     24/188       35:56     1:12:42       23:08    7:19     1:35:49
138   Jill Hire              F 25-29      6/201       36:38     1:13:22       22:38    7:20     1:35:59
139   Niclas Hulting         M 30-34     19/203       35:58     1:13:15       22:45    7:20     1:36:00
140   Stu Neiswonger         M 35-39     25/188       35:35     1:12:22       23:38    7:20     1:36:00
141   Harmonee McCrea        F 30-34      2/262       36:08     1:12:44       23:20    7:20     1:36:03
142   Patrick O'Connell      M 30-34     20/203       38:22     1:15:01       21:06    7:21     1:36:07
143   Tim Quandt             M 25-29     33/167       36:35     1:13:40       22:30    7:21     1:36:09
144   Steve Fish             M 45-49     12/127       36:13     1:12:49       23:24    7:21     1:36:12
145   David F Welter         M 40-44     18/162       36:54     1:14:03       22:14    7:21     1:36:17
146   Sam Lawrence           M 25-29     34/167       35:41     1:12:59       23:26    7:22     1:36:24
147   Brad Knapp             M 50-54      6/126       36:10     1:13:01       23:25    7:22     1:36:26
148   Kevin Miguel           M 40-44     19/162       36:17     1:13:10       23:29    7:23     1:36:39
149   Matthew Ruiz           M 35-39     26/188       37:03     1:14:28       22:18    7:24     1:36:46
150   Nicole Geiger          F 30-34      3/262       35:49     1:12:57       23:53    7:24     1:36:50
151   Brendan Fazio          M 25-29     35/167       36:13     1:13:45       23:12    7:24     1:36:56
152   Richard Toupin         M 55-59       6/84       35:53     1:13:20       23:44    7:25     1:37:03
153   Whitney Sprunger       F 25-29      7/201       35:02     1:12:53       24:13    7:25     1:37:05
154   Chad Wilson            M 25-29     36/167       38:00     1:14:59       22:07    7:25     1:37:05
155   Mark Kuehnert          M 25-29     37/167       37:29     1:14:36       22:40    7:26     1:37:15
156   Michael Conrad         M 55-59       7/84       36:50     1:14:14       23:04    7:26     1:37:18
157   Jeremy Heidenreich     M 35-39     27/188       38:00     1:14:57       22:23    7:26     1:37:20
158   Roger Kingsbery        M 60-64       1/48       36:30     1:14:23       23:03    7:27     1:37:26
159   Liz Pishotti Jones     F 35-39      2/219       36:43     1:14:06       23:21    7:27     1:37:27
160   John Dimino            M 45-49     13/127       37:03     1:14:31       22:59    7:27     1:37:29
161   Roger Wilson           M 60-64       2/48       35:34     1:13:01       24:30    7:27     1:37:31
162   Jeremy Hendrickson     M 30-34     21/203       36:15     1:13:40       23:58    7:28     1:37:37
163   Janet Crawford         F 30-34      4/262       35:48     1:13:30       24:11    7:28     1:37:41
164   Evan Hyndman           M 30-34     22/203       34:58     1:12:55       24:53    7:28     1:37:47
165   Zach Klein             M 30-34     23/203       37:39     1:15:11       22:36    7:28     1:37:47
166   Gregory Adams          M 20-24      12/61       37:16     1:14:14       23:34    7:28     1:37:48
167   Meredith Lemley        F 40-44      3/168       37:01     1:14:21       23:34    7:29     1:37:55
168   Joe Schaller           M 35-39     28/188       37:45     1:14:56       23:03    7:29     1:37:59
169   Phil Rizzo             M 60-64       3/48       37:47     1:14:49       23:13    7:29     1:38:01
170   Ben Ealing             M 30-34     24/203       36:44     1:14:05       23:58    7:29     1:38:02
171   Chris Lilly            M 40-44     20/162       37:15     1:14:52       23:16    7:30     1:38:08
172   Christopher Hunter     M 35-39     29/188       37:57     1:15:53       22:15    7:30     1:38:08
173   Mike Slaubaugh         M 50-54      7/126       37:39     1:14:41       23:27    7:30     1:38:08
174   Jon Lovett             M 40-44     21/162       35:22     1:13:19       24:55    7:30     1:38:14
175   Ted Armstrong          M 45-49     14/127       36:23     1:14:46       23:33    7:31     1:38:18
176   Shawn Maynard          M 35-39     30/188       36:04     1:14:01       24:18    7:31     1:38:18
177   Shane Maynard          M 35-39     31/188       36:05     1:14:02       24:18    7:31     1:38:20
178   Matt Loshe             M 30-34     25/203       36:41     1:14:18       24:06    7:31     1:38:24
179   Derek Wetli            M 30-34     26/203       36:52     1:14:28       23:59    7:31     1:38:26
180   Ben Langel             M 25-29     38/167       37:41     1:15:45       22:43    7:31     1:38:28
181   Winston Samarasingha   M 35-39     32/188       36:04     1:14:09       24:21    7:32     1:38:30
182   Doug Camp              M 40-44     22/162       38:29     1:15:39       22:52    7:32     1:38:31
183   Ryan Campbell          M 35-39     33/188       37:41     1:15:13       23:20    7:32     1:38:33
184   Brant Gerber           M 30-34     27/203       37:41     1:15:45       22:49    7:32     1:38:34
185   Jacob MacKe            M 30-34     28/203       38:11     1:15:00       23:36    7:32     1:38:36
186   Angel Carrillo         M 20-24      13/61       36:05     1:13:49       25:01    7:33     1:38:50
187   Robert Blough          M 25-29     39/167       37:36     1:15:14       23:37    7:33     1:38:50
188   David E. Jackson       M 35-39     34/188       34:47     1:13:22       25:30    7:33     1:38:52
189   Nathan Aschliman       M 20-24      14/61       36:55     1:14:49       24:09    7:34     1:38:57
190   Nicholas Hursh         M 25-29     40/167       35:18     1:13:41       25:17    7:34     1:38:58
191   Tom Read               M 35-39     35/188       35:49     1:13:59       25:05    7:34     1:39:04
192   Thomas Carpenter       M 40-44     23/162       37:43     1:15:15       23:50    7:34     1:39:04
193   Cory Peeples           M 20-24      15/61       36:56     1:15:17       23:49    7:34     1:39:06
194   Todd Snyder            M 45-49     15/127       38:54     1:17:28       21:43    7:35     1:39:10
195   Vanessa MacIas         F 25-29      8/201       37:37     1:15:21       23:52    7:35     1:39:12
196   Kyle Andrews           M 25-29     41/167       37:01     1:15:31       23:43    7:35     1:39:14
197   Todd Roth              M 50-54      8/126       38:11     1:16:14       23:00    7:35     1:39:14
198   Kim Bassett            F 35-39      3/219       37:22     1:15:06       24:10    7:35     1:39:15
199   Douglas Wiedenhoeft    M 40-44     24/162       37:30     1:15:48       23:29    7:35     1:39:17
200   Adam Stone             M 40-44     25/162       38:20     1:16:08       23:15    7:36     1:39:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Brad Hurtig            M 25-29     42/167       37:36     1:15:44       23:40    7:36     1:39:24
202   Janet Smith            F 35-39      4/219       36:50     1:14:57       24:30    7:36     1:39:26
203   David Heim             M 60-64       4/48       37:37     1:15:36       23:51    7:36     1:39:26
204   Megan Campbell         F 35-39      5/219       37:22     1:15:34       23:56    7:36     1:39:30
205   Chad Vannatta          M 40-44     26/162       37:50     1:15:51       23:46    7:37     1:39:37
206   Tim Gemmer             M 45-49     16/127       37:10     1:15:32       24:06    7:37     1:39:37
207   Anthony Stewart        M 35-39     36/188       40:23     1:17:02       22:38    7:37     1:39:40
208   John Woodfill          M 35-39     37/188       38:18     1:16:37       23:04    7:37     1:39:40
209   William French         M 35-39     38/188       35:43     1:15:12       24:30    7:37     1:39:41
210   Rick Grieze            M 50-54      9/126       37:55     1:15:51       23:55    7:37     1:39:45
211   Andrew Klein           M 50-54     10/126       37:42     1:16:06       23:41    7:37     1:39:47
212   Jeremy Gall            M 30-34     29/203       36:19     1:14:59       24:52    7:38     1:39:51
213   Ashley Klein           F 25-29      9/201       38:03     1:16:29       23:29    7:38     1:39:58
214   Grant Daily            M 30-34     30/203       36:52     1:14:59       24:59    7:38     1:39:58
215   Michael Troyer         M 50-54     11/126       38:02     1:16:24       23:37    7:39     1:40:00
216   Bryan Snipes           M 40-44     27/162       38:06     1:16:20       23:42    7:39     1:40:02
217   Mike Soat              M 50-54     12/126       38:34     1:16:51       23:11    7:39     1:40:02
218   Kevin Erb              M 30-34     31/203       38:31     1:16:41       23:29    7:39     1:40:09
219   Eric Emley             M 30-34     32/203       38:01     1:15:57       24:17    7:40     1:40:14
220   Patrick Judson         M 35-39     39/188       35:58     1:14:54       25:24    7:40     1:40:17
221   Tina Farnham           F 35-39      6/219       37:59     1:16:29       23:51    7:40     1:40:19
222   Gene Bodle             M 30-34     33/203       37:21     1:15:56       24:25    7:40     1:40:20
223   Ryan Detzner           M 25-29     43/167       36:41     1:15:29       24:56    7:40     1:40:24
224   Phil Maurizi           M 30-34     34/203       37:40     1:15:51       24:42    7:41     1:40:33
225   Melanie Mickley        F 35-39      7/219       36:56     1:15:32       25:02    7:41     1:40:34
226   Dave Pennetta          M 45-49     17/127       37:35     1:16:04       24:32    7:41     1:40:35
227   Josh Clements          M 35-39     40/188       38:12     1:16:17       24:24    7:42     1:40:40
228   Tasha Hartman          F 25-29     10/201       36:27     1:14:51       25:51    7:42     1:40:41
229   Bryan Hood             M 45-49     18/127       37:44     1:16:32       24:12    7:42     1:40:43
230   Cody Hannie            M 25-29     44/167       37:36     1:15:20       25:26    7:42     1:40:46
231   Jeff Oliver            M 40-44     28/162       38:39     1:17:23       23:28    7:42     1:40:50
232   Nancy Yager            F 45-49      1/128       37:49     1:16:30       24:25    7:43     1:40:54
233   Michael Meredith       M 35-39     41/188       38:31     1:16:49       24:07    7:43     1:40:55
234   Kim Judd               F 35-39      8/219       42:51     1:19:43       21:13    7:43     1:40:56
235   Linda Wyss             F 50-54       2/96       37:50     1:17:03       23:54    7:43     1:40:56
236   Rachel Sargent         F 30-34      5/262       37:13     1:16:16       24:41    7:43     1:40:56
237   Richard Mangold        M 55-59       8/84       36:22     1:15:59       25:12    7:44     1:41:10
238   Daniel Wuthrich        M 40-44     29/162       37:39     1:16:49       24:24    7:44     1:41:12
239   Jean L'Esperance       M 50-54     13/126       38:04     1:17:12       24:01    7:44     1:41:13
240   Kristina Krogstad      F 20-24      3/116       38:32     1:17:06       24:09    7:44     1:41:14
241   Neil Clark             M 50-54     14/126       38:04     1:17:15       24:00    7:44     1:41:15
242   David Mansfield        M 35-39     42/188       37:59     1:16:44       24:36    7:45     1:41:20
243   Daniel Palmer          M 45-49     19/127       38:16     1:17:06       24:16    7:45     1:41:21
244   Forrester Asher        M 45-49     20/127       39:49     1:18:33       23:00    7:46     1:41:32
245   Philip Haiflich        M 40-44     30/162       38:28     1:17:20       24:13    7:46     1:41:33
246   Nathan Hubartt         M 35-39     43/188       38:01     1:16:34       25:01    7:46     1:41:34
247   Mark Walden            M 35-39     44/188       39:40     1:18:04       23:32    7:46     1:41:36
248   Damon Greven           M 40-44     31/162       39:00     1:18:06       23:31    7:46     1:41:37
249   Kaitlyn Henricks       F 20-24      4/116       38:47     1:17:50       23:48    7:46     1:41:37
250   Amanda Jones-Layman    F 30-34      6/262       39:25     1:18:23       23:16    7:46     1:41:39
251   Megan Chandler         F 30-34      7/262       37:50     1:17:14       24:26    7:46     1:41:40
252   Tony Hills             M 40-44     32/162       38:23     1:17:02       24:38    7:46     1:41:40
253   Nathan Kreider         M 25-29     45/167       38:51     1:18:25       23:22    7:47     1:41:46
254   Megan Yoder            F 30-34      8/262       38:01     1:17:42       24:06    7:47     1:41:48
255   Del Doughty            M 45-49     21/127       37:41     1:17:01       24:50    7:47     1:41:50
256   Earnest Castle         M 30-34     35/203       38:52     1:17:41       24:11    7:47     1:41:51
257   Kenneth Daugherty      M 30-34     36/203       39:13     1:18:36       23:23    7:48     1:41:59
258   Kirby Carlson          M 25-29     46/167       39:13     1:18:24       23:40    7:48     1:42:04
259   Andrew Osborn          M 35-39     45/188       39:48     1:19:21       22:50    7:48     1:42:11
260   Angie Amorini          F 35-39      9/219       38:53     1:17:45       24:26    7:48     1:42:11
261   Julie Dinger           F 45-49      2/128       38:54     1:18:12       24:02    7:49     1:42:13
262   Nicholas Kaufmann      M 25-29     47/167       41:15     1:20:31       21:44    7:49     1:42:15
263   Leann Nome             F 30-34      9/262       40:25     1:19:21       22:57    7:49     1:42:17
264   Keegan Laycock         M 25-29     48/167       38:03     1:17:16       25:03    7:49     1:42:19
265   Megan Lohman           F 30-34     10/262       39:47     1:19:15       23:07    7:49     1:42:22
266   Jennifer Miguel        F 40-44      4/168       36:48     1:15:16       27:08    7:49     1:42:23
267   Jenniffer Jordan       F 35-39     10/219       39:51     1:19:17       23:08    7:49     1:42:24
268   Kevin Cravens          M 45-49     22/127       38:19     1:17:40       24:46    7:50     1:42:26
269   Neil Brink             M 30-34     37/203       39:41     1:18:50       23:38    7:50     1:42:27
270   Whitney Oler           F 25-29     11/201       37:10     1:16:45       25:44    7:50     1:42:28
271   Carl Smedberg          M 30-34     38/203       39:39     1:18:57       23:33    7:50     1:42:30
272   Matthias Haydock       M 15-19       3/18       40:07     1:18:36       23:56    7:50     1:42:31
273   Jen Essenmacher        F 35-39     11/219       37:13     1:16:21       26:16    7:50     1:42:36
274   Joseph Obringer        M 45-49     23/127       39:06     1:18:41       23:59    7:51     1:42:39
275   Justin Bartlett        M 25-29     49/167       35:56     1:17:05       25:37    7:51     1:42:41
276   Tricia Messmann        F 25-29     12/201       39:23     1:17:36       25:08    7:51     1:42:44
277   Nick Rich              M 35-39     46/188       39:15     1:18:44       24:05    7:51     1:42:49
278   Tyler Reese            M 20-24      16/61       34:58     1:15:08       27:41    7:51     1:42:49
279   Matt Adams             M 30-34     39/203       36:18     1:15:28       27:22    7:51     1:42:49
280   Nellie Miller          F 35-39     12/219       38:02     1:17:56       24:55    7:52     1:42:51
281   Nick Squires           M 30-34     40/203       38:53     1:18:46       24:07    7:52     1:42:52
282   Ruben Falcon           M 50-54     15/126       39:49     1:19:28       23:24    7:52     1:42:52
283   Mark Lora              M 35-39     47/188       37:58     1:16:56       26:03    7:52     1:42:58
284   Nate Johnson           M 15-19       4/18       38:10     1:19:07       23:53    7:52     1:42:59
285   Dirk Pauley            M 40-44     33/162       34:14     1:14:39       28:22    7:52     1:43:01
286   William Landgraf       M 40-44     34/162       36:56     1:15:59       27:05    7:52     1:43:04
287   Jennifer Netting       F 40-44      5/168       40:05     1:19:40       23:24    7:52     1:43:04
288   Mike Helmkamp          M 50-54     16/126       40:16     1:19:29       23:35    7:53     1:43:04
289   Kristen Ward           F 20-24      5/116       38:14     1:17:54       25:14    7:53     1:43:08
290   Roland Ousley          M 35-39     48/188       36:13     1:17:09       26:00    7:53     1:43:09
291   Paresh Mishra          M 35-39     49/188       37:06     1:16:34       26:40    7:53     1:43:14
292   Keith Bock             M 35-39     50/188       39:26     1:19:11       24:03    7:53     1:43:14
293   Chris Ruckman          M 45-49     24/127       40:35     1:19:32       23:43    7:53     1:43:15
294   Luke Hofmeyer          M 25-29     50/167       38:54     1:18:50       24:27    7:53     1:43:16
295   Lauren Hofmeyer        F 25-29     13/201       38:55     1:18:52       24:25    7:53     1:43:16
296   Thomas Wheeler         M 50-54     17/126       41:15     1:19:29       23:49    7:54     1:43:17
297   Joanna Stebing         F 25-29     14/201       39:38     1:19:30       23:50    7:54     1:43:20
298   Julie Bock             F 30-34     11/262       39:26     1:19:10       24:11    7:54     1:43:20
299   Bryan Smith            M 45-49     25/127       39:52     1:19:54       23:28    7:54     1:43:21
300   Craig McBride          M 50-54     18/126       39:01     1:18:39       24:43    7:54     1:43:22
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Mark Church            M 40-44     35/162       37:29     1:16:39       26:46    7:54     1:43:24
302   Steve Eddy             M 30-34     41/203       38:20     1:17:36       25:49    7:54     1:43:25
303   Janelle Mueller        F 25-29     15/201       38:19     1:17:51       25:37    7:54     1:43:27
304   Justin Vedder          M 30-34     42/203       39:42     1:19:53       23:34    7:54     1:43:27
305   Tiffany Jones          F 25-29     16/201       40:48     1:20:04       23:24    7:54     1:43:27
306   Troy Buuck             M 40-44     36/162       39:50     1:19:17       24:14    7:55     1:43:30
307   Rick Panning           M 60-64       5/48       39:24     1:19:00       24:34    7:55     1:43:33
308   Hollie Nicholson       F 25-29     17/201       38:53     1:19:16       24:22    7:55     1:43:38
309   Amber Lee              F 25-29     18/201       40:17     1:20:02       23:39    7:55     1:43:40
310   Jeff Gray              M 50-54     19/126       40:16     1:20:02       23:40    7:55     1:43:42
311   Amber Wray             F 25-29     19/201       39:35     1:18:48       24:57    7:56     1:43:44
312   Tony Galuoppo          M 50-54     20/126       39:41     1:19:29       24:17    7:56     1:43:45
313   Karen Jacobs           F 20-24      6/116       39:45     1:19:48       23:59    7:56     1:43:47
314   Benjamin Romero        M 50-54     21/126       38:37     1:18:34       25:13    7:56     1:43:47
315   Bethany Colson         F 30-34     12/262       39:24     1:19:01       24:48    7:56     1:43:49
316   Brent Coil             M 45-49     26/127       37:48     1:17:00       26:50    7:56     1:43:49
317   Pete Gabet             M 25-29     51/167       39:18     1:19:18       24:33    7:56     1:43:50
318   Sarah Robeson          F 25-29     20/201       39:53     1:20:04       23:48    7:56     1:43:51
319   Jeff Bauer             M 50-54     22/126       39:20     1:19:20       24:34    7:56     1:43:54
320   Jim Coughlin           M 40-44     37/162       38:48     1:18:41       25:13    7:56     1:43:54
321   Jon Bagley             M 45-49     27/127       37:48     1:16:39       27:18    7:56     1:43:56
322   Katie Bagley           F 25-29     21/201       37:46     1:16:38       27:19    7:57     1:43:57
323   Melissa Ottenweller    F 30-34     13/262       39:48     1:19:47       24:13    7:57     1:43:59
324   Michael Cardelli       M 40-44     38/162       39:54     1:20:54       23:06    7:57     1:44:00
325   Nathan Ferrise         M 20-24      17/61       39:31     1:19:43       24:20    7:57     1:44:03
326   Jessica Turner         F 25-29     22/201       39:53     1:20:06       23:58    7:57     1:44:04
327   Kara Gongwer           F 40-44      6/168       39:57     1:20:22       23:49    7:58     1:44:11
328   Jeannie Conroy         F 30-34     14/262       38:47     1:19:00       25:14    7:58     1:44:13
329   Jerome White           M 30-34     43/203       39:12     1:19:33       24:41    7:58     1:44:14
330   Rick Hullinger         M 35-39     51/188       40:08     1:20:54       23:21    7:58     1:44:15
331   Joseph Johns           M 40-44     39/162       41:15     1:20:38       23:38    7:58     1:44:16
332   Terry Diller           M 55-59       9/84       38:56     1:18:57       25:21    7:58     1:44:18
333   Jared Beasley          M 35-39     52/188       39:39     1:19:36       24:44    7:58     1:44:20
334   Mike Else              M 40-44     40/162       39:53     1:20:03       24:20    7:58     1:44:22
335   Sheryle Braaten        F 50-54       3/96       39:04     1:19:12       25:11    7:59     1:44:22
336   Michael Mabee          M 35-39     53/188       39:06     1:20:04       24:20    7:59     1:44:23
337   Jonathon Gottschalk    M 30-34     44/203       39:54     1:20:06       24:18    7:59     1:44:23
338   Ben Groeneweg          M 25-29     52/167       38:57     1:18:04       26:21    7:59     1:44:24
339   Carolyn Guercio-Wisler F 45-49      3/128       39:52     1:20:09       24:19    7:59     1:44:27
340   Greg Isch              M 35-39     54/188       40:13     1:20:46       23:44    7:59     1:44:30
341   Jonathan Waldman       M 30-34     45/203       39:38     1:18:56       25:39    7:59     1:44:34
342   Kelly Wiedenhoeft      F 40-44      7/168       39:42     1:20:07       24:30    8:00     1:44:36
343   Heather McKinley       F 30-34     15/262       40:35     1:20:36       24:03    8:00     1:44:39
344   Paul McGuire           M 35-39     55/188       38:04     1:17:11       27:28    8:00     1:44:39
345   Michael Colligan       M 50-54     23/126       40:12     1:20:31       24:14    8:00     1:44:44
346   Jim Counterman         M 40-44     41/162       38:01     1:18:21       26:25    8:00     1:44:45
347   Teri Garrelts          F 30-34     16/262       40:03     1:20:27       24:21    8:00     1:44:47
348   Jeni Klug              F 40-44      8/168       39:26     1:19:30       25:20    8:01     1:44:50
349   Benjamin Layman        M 25-29     53/167       39:26     1:18:24       26:30    8:01     1:44:54
350   Keith West             M 40-44     42/162       39:47     1:19:55       24:59    8:01     1:44:54
351   Matthew Bessesen       M 20-24      18/61       39:24     1:18:33       26:27    8:01     1:44:59
352   Joe Cavacini           M 40-44     43/162       40:35     1:20:29       24:30    8:01     1:44:59
353   Jeff Martin            M 45-49     28/127       39:25     1:19:57       25:02    8:01     1:44:59
354   Austin Lucas           M 25-29     54/167       37:52     1:18:11       26:51    8:02     1:45:02
355   Brandon Chordas        M 25-29     55/167       39:54     1:19:48       25:15    8:02     1:45:02
356   Dawn Mabry             F 50-54       4/96       39:43     1:20:09       24:57    8:02     1:45:05
357   Joe Griner             M 45-49     29/127       37:51     1:18:19       26:48    8:02     1:45:07
358   Mike Fudge             M 25-29     56/167       38:14     1:19:05       26:04    8:02     1:45:09
359   Ben Kreider            M 25-29     57/167       38:49     1:18:49       26:26    8:03     1:45:15
360   Jason Linn             M 35-39     56/188       39:47     1:19:23       25:55    8:03     1:45:18
361   Matthew Schrader       M 30-34     46/203       40:53     1:21:00       24:19    8:03     1:45:18
362   Haddi Farnsworth       F 35-39     13/219       40:37     1:20:40       24:40    8:03     1:45:19
363   Dennis Ley             M 45-49     30/127       39:51     1:20:35       24:45    8:03     1:45:20
364   Sharla Berger          F 30-34     17/262       39:53     1:20:06       25:15    8:03     1:45:20
365   Joel Reed              M 35-39     57/188       40:53     1:20:44       24:40    8:03     1:45:23
366   Stephanie Goodman      F 35-39     14/219       39:55     1:20:29       24:55    8:03     1:45:23
367   Matt Kelley            M 35-39     58/188       40:23     1:20:42       24:43    8:03     1:45:24
368   Glenn Sharfman         M 50-54     24/126       40:02     1:20:32       24:53    8:03     1:45:24
369   Derek Gordon           M 25-29     58/167       40:13     1:19:44       25:44    8:03     1:45:27
370   Zachary Colclasure     M 20-24      19/61       40:13     1:20:02       25:31    8:04     1:45:33
371   Michael Colclasure     M 50-54     25/126       40:11     1:20:04       25:30    8:04     1:45:33
372   Tracy Brooks           F 40-44      9/168       39:52     1:20:37       25:06    8:05     1:45:43
373   Ross Reichenbach       M 25-29     59/167       39:08     1:20:23       25:22    8:05     1:45:44
374   Justin White           M 35-39     59/188       38:56     1:19:49       26:00    8:05     1:45:49
375   Dave Arens             M 50-54     26/126       39:32     1:20:13       25:38    8:05     1:45:51
376   Bruce Vincent          M 55-59      10/84       39:52     1:21:47       24:05    8:05     1:45:51
377   Mark Richard           M 30-34     47/203       38:33     1:19:17       26:37    8:05     1:45:54
378   Ian Stoppenhagen       M 40-44     44/162       39:42     1:20:11       25:43    8:05     1:45:54
379   Stephen Wisler         M 50-54     27/126       39:53     1:20:34       25:30    8:06     1:46:04
380   James Glick            M 50-54     28/126       40:03     1:20:40       25:28    8:07     1:46:08
381   Hester Stouder         F 30-34     18/262       40:28     1:20:43       25:30    8:07     1:46:12
382   Justin Stouder         M 30-34     48/203       40:28     1:20:44       25:28    8:07     1:46:12
383   Fred Felger            M 35-39     60/188       39:16     1:20:15       26:00    8:07     1:46:14
384   Hannah Krauskopf       F 25-29     23/201       39:13     1:20:02       26:16    8:07     1:46:18
385   Ben Leming             M 35-39     61/188       39:47     1:19:55       26:25    8:08     1:46:20
386   William Chalk          M 40-44     45/162       39:41     1:20:30       25:52    8:08     1:46:22
387   Alan Woehnker          M 40-44     46/162       39:31     1:19:58       26:31    8:08     1:46:28
388   Darrick Hoopingarner   M 30-34     49/203       37:03     1:17:33       29:00    8:08     1:46:33
389   Jon Bomberger          M 50-54     29/126       39:43     1:20:46       25:48    8:09     1:46:34
390   Mark Lulling           M 50-54     30/126       40:02     1:20:48       25:50    8:09     1:46:37
391   Kevin Knight           M 35-39     62/188       41:22     1:22:46       23:53    8:09     1:46:39
392   Daniel Bowles          M 35-39     63/188       38:53     1:19:16       27:25    8:09     1:46:40
393   David Greene           M 50-54     31/126       41:15     1:21:25       25:21    8:09     1:46:45
394   Jeff Spielman          M 35-39     64/188       41:06     1:21:34       25:13    8:09     1:46:46
395   Cara Greulich          F 25-29     24/201       42:52     1:23:38       23:12    8:10     1:46:49
396   Kim Woenker            F 40-44     10/168       39:40     1:20:30       26:25    8:10     1:46:54
397   Scott Bilskie          M 25-29     60/167       40:55     1:21:51       25:05    8:10     1:46:55
398   Kathryn Gabriele       F 25-29     25/201       41:00     1:21:42       25:15    8:10     1:46:56
399   Heidi Kissner          F 40-44     11/168       40:40     1:21:58       25:06    8:11     1:47:04
400   Benjamin Grubisich     M 35-39     65/188       40:44     1:22:51       24:13    8:11     1:47:04
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Michael Hawk           M 35-39     66/188       39:44     1:20:47       26:20    8:11     1:47:06
402   Crystal Shafer         F 30-34     19/262       40:40     1:21:25       25:43    8:11     1:47:08
403   Keith Harrison         M 25-29     61/167       40:53     1:21:23       25:46    8:11     1:47:08
404   Scott Whitaker         M 40-44     47/162       40:11     1:21:20       25:49    8:11     1:47:09
405   Aaron Hout             M 20-24      20/61       38:48     1:20:27       26:44    8:11     1:47:10
406   Brett Cullen           M 30-34     50/203       39:58     1:20:54       26:17    8:11     1:47:11
407   Adam Clark             M 25-29     62/167       36:41     1:18:04       29:08    8:11     1:47:11
408   Jason Beer             M 25-29     63/167       39:40     1:20:01       27:12    8:12     1:47:13
409   David Zent             M 35-39     67/188       39:09     1:20:30       26:46    8:12     1:47:16
410   Brice Aldrich          M 15-19       5/18       37:50     1:18:49       28:28    8:12     1:47:17
411   Blaine Schroeder       M 30-34     51/203       40:42     1:20:27       26:50    8:12     1:47:17
412   Liza Ray               F 30-34     20/262       39:24     1:20:19       27:01    8:12     1:47:19
413   Natalie Collins        F 20-24      7/116       37:25     1:18:44       28:37    8:12     1:47:20
414   Doug Phillips          M 50-54     32/126       37:26     1:18:50       28:31    8:12     1:47:21
415   Phil Miguel            M 40-44     48/162       37:56     1:20:35       26:48    8:12     1:47:23
416   Cory Mygrant           M 25-29     64/167       40:57     1:21:31       25:52    8:12     1:47:23
417   Martin Weiser          M 30-34     52/203       41:18     1:22:50       24:34    8:12     1:47:24
418   Brad Neuhaus           M 45-49     31/127       40:54     1:22:20       25:05    8:12     1:47:25
419   Craig Crawford         M 30-34     53/203       38:11     1:20:07       27:19    8:12     1:47:26
420   Robert Zimmerman       M 55-59      11/84       40:11     1:21:05       26:22    8:13     1:47:27
421   Beth Schrader          F 40-44     12/168       38:34     1:20:55       26:36    8:13     1:47:30
422   Joshua Snyder          M 30-34     54/203       39:55     1:20:09       27:21    8:13     1:47:30
423   Wendy Sherbondy        F 45-49      4/128       36:56     1:13:41       33:52    8:13     1:47:32
424   Bob Sedlmeyer          M 55-59      12/84       41:11     1:22:51       24:43    8:13     1:47:33
425   Charlie Schortgen      M 55-59      13/84       40:29     1:21:17       26:17    8:13     1:47:34
426   Steve Graber           M 35-39     68/188       38:14     1:19:18       28:23    8:14     1:47:40
427   Jim Mahan              M 20-24      21/61       40:42     1:22:01       25:42    8:14     1:47:42
428   Brian Myers            M 50-54     33/126       41:02     1:22:14       25:30    8:14     1:47:44
429   Nate Hawthorne         M 40-44     49/162       41:03     1:22:07       25:39    8:14     1:47:45
430   Rodney Trahin          M 45-49     32/127       40:21     1:21:38       26:08    8:14     1:47:45
431   Chad Davis             M 25-29     65/167       37:55     1:20:33       27:15    8:14     1:47:47
432   Bill Moord             M 55-59      14/84       42:46     1:23:38       24:11    8:14     1:47:49
433   Adam Day               M 35-39     69/188       41:03     1:22:49       25:01    8:14     1:47:49
434   Lindsay Svarczkopf     F 30-34     21/262       39:46     1:21:11       26:40    8:14     1:47:51
435   Daniel Blosser         M 30-34     55/203       39:49     1:19:58       27:55    8:15     1:47:53
436   Andrew Van Veld        M 50-54     34/126       38:45     1:21:40       26:17    8:15     1:47:57
437   Caitlin Krouse         F 25-29     26/201       39:45     1:20:48       27:11    8:15     1:47:59
438   Matt Shaw              M 35-39     70/188       40:38     1:22:15       25:44    8:15     1:47:59
439   Benjamin Hopper        M 25-29     66/167       39:55     1:21:52       26:09    8:15     1:48:00
440   Andrew Berghoff        M 40-44     50/162       43:20     1:24:07       23:54    8:15     1:48:00
441   Lora Schlegel          F 35-39     15/219       38:56     1:19:46       28:17    8:15     1:48:03
442   Kimberly Summers       F 40-44     13/168       40:03     1:21:37       26:26    8:15     1:48:03
443   Mike Newell            M 55-59      15/84       39:43     1:21:57       26:09    8:16     1:48:06
444   Shelby Kenner          F 35-39     16/219       40:35     1:21:53       26:14    8:16     1:48:06
445   Pamela Johnson         F 35-39     17/219       42:09     1:23:04       25:04    8:16     1:48:07
446   Richard Lysaght        M 40-44     51/162       38:53     1:20:43       27:26    8:16     1:48:08
447   Scott Arnold           M 30-34     56/203       38:33     1:20:37       27:33    8:16     1:48:09
448   Nathan Lysaght         M 20-24      22/61       38:54     1:20:43       27:27    8:16     1:48:09
449   Josh Nicholson         M 30-34     57/203       41:32     1:23:07       25:07    8:16     1:48:14
450   Randy Imel             M 55-59      16/84       40:06     1:21:24       26:52    8:16     1:48:15
451   Steve Wolfe            M 45-49     33/127       41:53     1:22:58       25:19    8:16     1:48:16
452   Kristen Bader          F 35-39     18/219       42:34     1:25:10       23:07    8:16     1:48:16
453   Brad Schantz           M 50-54     35/126       40:08     1:22:19       26:05    8:17     1:48:23
454   Samuel Fennig          M 25-29     67/167       41:45     1:22:40       25:45    8:17     1:48:25
455   Carissa Bell           F 25-29     27/201       41:05     1:23:04       25:24    8:17     1:48:28
456   Teresa Dyer            F 35-39     19/219       40:35     1:22:51       25:40    8:17     1:48:30
457   Leon Williams          M 50-54     36/126       36:14     1:19:56       28:35    8:17     1:48:30
458   Curt Alexander         M 50-54     37/126       41:33     1:23:12       25:19    8:17     1:48:31
459   Mark Miller            M 45-49     34/127       41:20     1:23:24       25:07    8:17     1:48:31
460   Amy Hinkley            F 30-34     22/262       41:13     1:22:34       26:00    8:18     1:48:34
461   Robert Filipucci       M 25-29     68/167       38:41     1:19:29       29:06    8:18     1:48:34
462   Sean Cahill            M 25-29     69/167       41:29     1:23:33       25:02    8:18     1:48:34
463   Kathy Vrana            F 55-59       1/53       41:11     1:22:33       26:02    8:18     1:48:34
464   Jacob Vervynckt        M 25-29     70/167       41:01     1:22:00       26:36    8:18     1:48:35
465   Mary Roberts           F 40-44     14/168       41:35     1:23:31       25:05    8:18     1:48:36
466   Michelle Schaller      F 30-34     23/262       41:19     1:23:23       25:14    8:18     1:48:37
467   Erik Stout             M 40-44     52/162       40:55     1:22:30       26:08    8:18     1:48:37
468   Andrew Louderback      M 20-24      23/61       44:53     1:25:59       22:40    8:18     1:48:39
469   Dave Bagwell           M 40-44     53/162       39:51     1:21:56       26:44    8:18     1:48:40
470   Andrew Gebhart         M 30-34     58/203       39:29     1:20:31       28:09    8:18     1:48:40
471   Erin Clark             F 30-34     24/262       41:17     1:23:21       25:20    8:18     1:48:40
472   Phil Winkler           M 60-64       6/48       40:06     1:21:40       27:01    8:18     1:48:41
473   Jennifer Scheumann     F 35-39     20/219       41:17     1:23:21       25:21    8:18     1:48:42
474   Alyssa Neiderman       F 30-34     25/262       42:35     1:24:16       24:27    8:18     1:48:42
475   Richard Koomler        M 30-34     59/203       40:57     1:22:25       26:18    8:18     1:48:42
476   Matt Bennett           M 30-34     60/203       41:12     1:22:28       26:16    8:18     1:48:44
477   Melissa Walther        F 40-44     15/168       39:53     1:22:02       26:42    8:18     1:48:44
478   Nathan Allison         M 35-39     71/188       38:30     1:20:58       27:47    8:19     1:48:45
479   Kyle Krish             M 25-29     71/167       40:06     1:21:45       27:03    8:19     1:48:47
480   Zachary Hansen         M 25-29     72/167       37:25     1:20:23       28:25    8:19     1:48:47
481   Mary Minich            F 45-49      5/128       40:53     1:22:59       25:50    8:19     1:48:48
482   Danny Powell           M 45-49     35/127       41:33     1:23:08       25:41    8:19     1:48:49
483   Tom Gilbert            M 40-44     54/162       41:18     1:23:22       25:28    8:19     1:48:49
484   Todd Findley           M 40-44     55/162       41:18     1:23:25       25:26    8:19     1:48:50
485   Zachary Grubbs         M 25-29     73/167       39:56     1:21:17       27:35    8:19     1:48:51
486   Gary Brooks            M 50-54     38/126       41:15     1:23:56       24:58    8:19     1:48:53
487   Michael Estleman       M 30-34     61/203       38:15     1:21:18       27:36    8:19     1:48:54
488   Monica Colbert         F 40-44     16/168       40:36     1:22:53       26:03    8:19     1:48:55
489   Corinne Meyer          F 30-34     26/262       41:11     1:23:16       25:40    8:19     1:48:56
490   Ryne Standish          M 25-29     74/167       39:13     1:21:07       27:52    8:20     1:48:59
491   Laura Brinkman         F 45-49      6/128       41:12     1:23:15       25:46    8:20     1:49:00
492   Terry Wooster          M 55-59      17/84       39:04     1:20:53       28:07    8:20     1:49:00
493   Zack Yarde             M 20-24      24/61       38:43     1:20:24       28:37    8:20     1:49:01
494   Eric Chitwood          M 40-44     56/162       40:53     1:23:26       25:37    8:20     1:49:02
495   Scott Brown            M 40-44     57/162       40:53     1:23:26       25:38    8:20     1:49:03
496   Joshua Lederman        M 25-29     75/167       38:52     1:20:34       28:29    8:20     1:49:03
497   Brian Goodwin          M 35-39     72/188       39:22     1:21:29       27:35    8:20     1:49:04
498   Paul McComas           M 35-39     73/188       39:59     1:21:36       27:30    8:20     1:49:05
499   Beth Williman          F 25-29     28/201       41:05     1:23:04       26:04    8:20     1:49:08
500   Amy Wells              F 35-39     21/219       41:34     1:22:31       26:40    8:20     1:49:10
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501   Austin Babb            M 35-39     74/188       41:08     1:23:08       26:03    8:20     1:49:10
502   Anthony Quandt         M 30-34     62/203       41:31     1:23:07       26:08    8:21     1:49:14
503   Gustavo Calderon       M 30-34     63/203       41:16     1:23:24       25:53    8:21     1:49:16
504   Janice Peters          F 55-59       2/53       41:34     1:23:37       25:40    8:21     1:49:17
505   Rene Waterson          F 50-54       5/96       40:24     1:22:44       26:37    8:21     1:49:20
506   Jason Stine            M 35-39     75/188       40:44     1:22:47       26:36    8:21     1:49:22
507   Logan Laux             M 20-24      25/61       34:40     1:16:37       32:47    8:21     1:49:23
508   Dawn Agler             F 35-39     22/219       40:45     1:22:47       26:37    8:21     1:49:23
509   Jim Desimone           M 55-59      18/84       40:45     1:23:06       26:20    8:22     1:49:25
510   Rob Stambaugh          M 30-34     64/203       41:28     1:23:29       25:58    8:22     1:49:26
511   Molly McFarren         F 30-34     27/262       41:27     1:23:37       25:51    8:22     1:49:27
512   Nick Svarczkopf        M 30-34     65/203       39:46     1:21:12       28:17    8:22     1:49:28
513   Lisa Byanski           F 40-44     17/168       41:26     1:23:31       26:02    8:22     1:49:33
514   Mike Bricker           M 45-49     36/127       39:58     1:22:38       27:11    8:23     1:49:48
515   Matt Landrigan         M 30-34     66/203       38:57     1:21:55       27:53    8:23     1:49:48
516   Marcey Melcher         F 35-39     23/219       41:24     1:22:59       26:53    8:24     1:49:52
517   Tom Hardin             M 40-44     58/162       41:53     1:24:13       25:43    8:24     1:49:56
518   Shawnna Dillinger      F 40-44     18/168       41:18     1:23:59       25:58    8:24     1:49:56
519   Gary Goldsberry        M 25-29     76/167       41:45     1:22:53       27:05    8:24     1:49:58
520   Emily Yarman           F 20-24      8/116       41:29     1:25:12       24:47    8:24     1:49:59
521   Angie Simshauser       F 35-39     24/219       41:11     1:23:16       26:47    8:24     1:50:02
522   Jessica Hayes          F 35-39     25/219       41:50     1:23:54       26:12    8:25     1:50:05
523   Dayna Fegley-Vaas      F 30-34     28/262       40:09     1:22:16       27:55    8:25     1:50:10
524   Doug Nyaard            M 55-59      19/84       41:00     1:23:10       27:05    8:25     1:50:14
525   Kylie Knox             F 35-39     26/219       40:11     1:22:45       27:30    8:25     1:50:15
526   Keith Koteskey         M 45-49     37/127       41:07     1:23:08       27:08    8:25     1:50:15
527   Rebecca Hirschy        F 35-39     27/219       41:19     1:23:48       26:28    8:25     1:50:15
528   Tony Patrick           M 40-44     59/162       42:57     1:25:39       24:39    8:26     1:50:17
529   Shawn Gargac           M 25-29     77/167       42:50     1:25:08       25:09    8:26     1:50:17
530   Jill Helfrich          F 40-44     19/168       40:24     1:22:43       27:38    8:26     1:50:20
531   Alison Sweeney         F 25-29     29/201       39:55     1:21:50       28:32    8:26     1:50:21
532   James Atz              M 35-39     76/188       39:57     1:22:08       28:15    8:26     1:50:22
533   Cathy Bux              F 55-59       3/53       40:15     1:23:23       27:00    8:26     1:50:23
534   Jennifer Wiseman       F 40-44     20/168       40:33     1:23:46       26:41    8:26     1:50:26
535   Karmen Adams           F 35-39     28/219       41:44     1:24:14       26:13    8:26     1:50:26
536   Steve Heim             M 50-54     39/126       40:53     1:23:04       27:25    8:26     1:50:29
537   Christopher Rickett    M 40-44     60/162       42:24     1:24:57       25:32    8:26     1:50:29
538   David McKernan         M 35-39     77/188       39:54     1:21:07       29:24    8:27     1:50:30
539   Toby Lamp              M 20-24      26/61       40:02     1:21:54       28:44    8:27     1:50:37
540   Cierra Hickle          F 20-24      9/116       40:44     1:22:04       28:35    8:27     1:50:38
541   Christine Habegger     F 50-54       6/96       42:53     1:25:15       25:25    8:27     1:50:39
542   Martin Koenemann       M 45-49     38/127       38:46     1:21:52       28:53    8:28     1:50:45
543   Roger Parker           M 35-39     78/188       42:18     1:23:35       27:11    8:28     1:50:45
544   Shawn Miller           M 40-44     61/162       38:28     1:21:03       29:44    8:28     1:50:46
545   Amanda Arnold          F 30-34     29/262       41:08     1:23:22       27:25    8:28     1:50:47
546   Anthony Zannis         M 35-39     79/188       39:40     1:22:47       28:01    8:28     1:50:47
547   Todd Poinsett          M 40-44     62/162       43:42     1:24:39       26:15    8:28     1:50:54
548   James Mohr             M 55-59      20/84       41:15     1:23:13       27:42    8:28     1:50:54
549   Denise Frey            F 50-54       7/96       41:18     1:24:04       26:56    8:29     1:50:59
550   Emily Stouder          F 15-19       1/24       38:34     1:20:54       30:07    8:29     1:51:01
551   Heather Sickafoose     F 30-34     30/262       40:06     1:23:32       27:30    8:29     1:51:01
552   Samantha Chapman       F 20-24     10/116       40:03     1:22:40       28:24    8:29     1:51:03
553   Nicole Zuber           F 40-44     21/168       41:12     1:23:40       27:27    8:29     1:51:07
554   Matt Toth              M 25-29     78/167       42:04     1:24:57       26:11    8:29     1:51:08
555   Amy Hile               F 45-49      7/128       42:45     1:25:11       26:00    8:30     1:51:10
556   Jenna Pulfer           F 20-24     11/116       40:19     1:23:37       27:37    8:30     1:51:13
557   Jim Hildman            M 45-49     39/127       42:34     1:25:20       25:58    8:30     1:51:18
558   Craig Balkenbush       M 35-39     80/188       40:59     1:22:13       29:07    8:30     1:51:20
559   Kevin Simmons          M 35-39     81/188       39:45     1:22:53       28:32    8:31     1:51:24
560   Rebecca Rupp           F 40-44     22/168       41:28     1:24:27       26:57    8:31     1:51:24
561   Nate Routsong          M 30-34     67/203       43:40     1:25:44       25:40    8:31     1:51:24
562   Carmen Tse             F 35-39     29/219       41:18     1:24:13       27:11    8:31     1:51:24
563   Leslie Hoffman         M 55-59      21/84       42:33     1:25:27       26:01    8:31     1:51:28
564   Todd Shepherd          M 45-49     40/127       41:59     1:25:09       26:20    8:31     1:51:29
565   Shalon Meyer           F 30-34     31/262       41:48     1:24:47       26:43    8:31     1:51:29
566   Scott Harrison         M 20-24      27/61       40:53     1:23:41       27:49    8:31     1:51:29
567   Steve Getts            M 50-54     40/126       41:49     1:24:48       26:42    8:31     1:51:30
568   Jeff Rude              M 45-49     41/127       42:23     1:25:46       25:46    8:31     1:51:31
569   John Buchs             M 55-59      22/84       41:47     1:24:46       26:46    8:31     1:51:31
570   Brad Witte             M 35-39     82/188       39:35     1:23:06       28:28    8:31     1:51:33
571   Steven Hampshire       M 55-59      23/84       43:25     1:25:46       25:48    8:31     1:51:33
572   Brittany Cassidy       F 25-29     30/201       43:08     1:25:59       25:36    8:32     1:51:35
573   Marianne Glick         F 50-54       8/96       41:39     1:25:05       26:32    8:32     1:51:36
574   Karen Kosberg          F 50-54       9/96       42:41     1:25:49       25:49    8:32     1:51:38
575   Tom Wylie              M 55-59      24/84       42:01     1:24:32       27:07    8:32     1:51:38
576   Tiffaney Whiteleather  F 35-39     30/219       41:59     1:24:51       26:53    8:32     1:51:43
577   Blake Burgette         M 30-34     68/203       44:43     1:26:57       24:50    8:32     1:51:46
578   Brad Greenlee          M 30-34     69/203       40:26     1:23:18       28:30    8:32     1:51:47
579   Jerry Mazock           M 60-64       7/48       43:45     1:26:35       25:15    8:33     1:51:49
580   Brandon Tanner         M 25-29     79/167       41:21     1:23:36       28:14    8:33     1:51:50
581   Jarrod Kumfer          M 40-44     63/162       40:10     1:22:06       29:49    8:33     1:51:54
582   Thomas Morrison        M 15-19       6/18       44:23     1:27:45       24:10    8:33     1:51:54
583   James Loper            M 40-44     64/162       41:26     1:23:34       28:21    8:33     1:51:55
584   Melanie Walter         F 25-29     31/201       41:16     1:24:16       27:39    8:33     1:51:55
585   Ryan Kibler            M 30-34     70/203       41:18     1:24:58       26:58    8:33     1:51:56
586   Cory Wietfeldte        M 40-44     65/162       43:34     1:27:21       24:37    8:33     1:51:57
587   Shannon Lawrence       F 35-39     31/219       42:09     1:25:54       26:04    8:33     1:51:58
588   Heath Trampe           M 30-34     71/203       39:52     1:22:39       29:21    8:33     1:52:00
589   Chris Moriarity        M 35-39     83/188       42:29     1:25:48       26:12    8:33     1:52:00
590   Denny Dubay            M 35-39     84/188       39:51     1:22:38       29:22    8:33     1:52:00
591   Jamie Watson           F 30-34     32/262       42:06     1:25:34       26:28    8:34     1:52:02
592   John Ryan              M 50-54     41/126       42:59     1:26:05       25:57    8:34     1:52:02
593   Audrey Hess            F 20-24     12/116       39:53     1:23:51       28:13    8:34     1:52:04
594   Benjamin Shappell      M 35-39     85/188       41:59     1:24:46       27:20    8:34     1:52:05
595   Carrie Shappell        F 30-34     33/262       41:59     1:24:46       27:20    8:34     1:52:06
596   Jeremy Lemmel          M 25-29     80/167       44:11     1:26:51       25:16    8:34     1:52:06
597   Jonathon Robison       M 30-34     72/203       38:40     1:21:25       30:46    8:34     1:52:11
598   Dale Schulze           M 60-64       8/48       41:53     1:25:15       26:58    8:34     1:52:12
599   Candace Smith          F 30-34     34/262       43:24     1:26:37       25:38    8:35     1:52:14
600   Matt Missler           M 40-44     66/162       41:20     1:24:10       28:07    8:35     1:52:17
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601   Natalie Stieglitz      F 25-29     32/201       43:38     1:26:57       25:22    8:35     1:52:19
602   Nicholas Dershem       M 25-29     81/167       39:20     1:21:27       30:52    8:35     1:52:19
603   Thom Newhard           M 30-34     73/203       40:39     1:24:34       27:46    8:35     1:52:19
604   Heidi Thieme           F 25-29     33/201       41:31     1:25:21       27:04    8:35     1:52:24
605   Allison Green          F 25-29     34/201       41:31     1:25:21       27:06    8:35     1:52:27
606   Erika Arnold           F 35-39     32/219       41:59     1:25:20       27:07    8:35     1:52:27
607   Rob Mouatt             M 55-59      25/84       40:11     1:23:44       28:43    8:36     1:52:27
608   Lindsay Long           F 30-34     35/262       43:51     1:26:55       25:35    8:36     1:52:30
609   Ryan Snyder            M 35-39     86/188       39:51     1:22:36       29:56    8:36     1:52:31
610   Mark Adams             M 35-39     87/188       40:41     1:23:53       28:43    8:36     1:52:35
611   Thomas Hon             M 40-44     67/162       43:54     1:25:44       26:53    8:36     1:52:37
612   Ronald Henschen        M 35-39     88/188       42:29     1:25:48       26:50    8:36     1:52:37
613   William Slowey         M 45-49     42/127       40:10     1:23:37       29:01    8:36     1:52:38
614   Holly Paduga           F 30-34     36/262       39:46     1:23:12       29:27    8:36     1:52:39
615   Bradley McGuire        M 40-44     68/162       41:15     1:23:37       29:03    8:36     1:52:40
616   Greg Wehling           M 50-54     42/126       43:55     1:27:11       25:34    8:37     1:52:44
617   Gabe Vanort            M 30-34     74/203       42:35     1:25:25       27:21    8:37     1:52:45
618   Connie Phillips        F 25-29     35/201       42:41     1:26:42       26:06    8:37     1:52:47
619   Kevin O'Keefe          M 50-54     43/126       43:50     1:26:43       26:05    8:37     1:52:48
620   Dion Jordan            M 40-44     69/162       43:56     1:27:11       25:37    8:37     1:52:48
621   Brian Zirbel           M 50-54     44/126       41:11     1:24:14       28:36    8:37     1:52:49
622   Becky France           F 30-34     37/262       41:14     1:23:42       29:08    8:37     1:52:50
623   Allison Bergdoll       F 30-34     38/262       41:22     1:24:52       27:59    8:37     1:52:50
624   Ryan Bergdoll          M 30-34     75/203       41:22     1:24:51       28:00    8:37     1:52:50
625   Dennis Braun           M 60-64       9/48       39:19     1:22:43       30:07    8:37     1:52:50
626   Terry Federspiel       M 55-59      26/84       42:41     1:25:45       27:07    8:37     1:52:51
627   Joel Worthington       M 35-39     89/188       45:31     1:28:09       24:43    8:37     1:52:52
628   Audrey Bowers          F 15-19       2/24       42:27     1:26:14       26:42    8:38     1:52:55
629   Jami Eddy              F 25-29     36/201       42:12     1:25:39       27:17    8:38     1:52:55
630   Connie Gamble          F 40-44     23/168       42:06     1:25:52       27:07    8:38     1:52:58
631   Daniel Beer            M 20-24      28/61       41:34     1:24:24       28:39    8:38     1:53:03
632   Tim Geary              M 50-54     45/126       42:02     1:25:39       27:25    8:38     1:53:04
633   Timothy Beachy         M 50-54     46/126       43:13     1:26:18       26:47    8:38     1:53:04
634   Cari Hardin            F 40-44     24/168       43:06     1:26:17       26:47    8:38     1:53:04
635   Jalen Walker           M 15-19       7/18       44:05     1:26:23       26:43    8:38     1:53:05
636   Cheri Steigmeyer       F 45-49      8/128       43:09     1:26:14       26:54    8:39     1:53:08
637   Lucas Elias            M 35-39     90/188       41:52     1:25:22       27:49    8:39     1:53:10
638   Catherine Wagner       F 25-29     37/201       41:11     1:24:54       28:20    8:39     1:53:14
639   Elizabeth Daseler      F 30-34     39/262       41:32     1:25:06       28:09    8:39     1:53:14
640   Debbie Gillespie       F 40-44     25/168       41:32     1:25:04       28:11    8:39     1:53:14
641   Matt Kent              M 35-39     91/188       40:05     1:23:24       29:51    8:39     1:53:15
642   Dave Westropp          M 40-44     70/162       39:55     1:22:51       30:25    8:39     1:53:15
643   Justin Hanford         M 20-24      29/61       36:51     1:20:53       32:26    8:39     1:53:19
644   James Mize             M 45-49     43/127       44:38     1:28:01       25:20    8:40     1:53:20
645   Staci Brown            F 35-39     33/219       41:47     1:25:25       27:57    8:40     1:53:22
646   Curtis Stauffer        M 45-49     44/127       44:39     1:28:16       25:11    8:40     1:53:26
647   James Maxwell          M 30-34     76/203       48:23     1:30:04       23:25    8:40     1:53:28
648   Elizabeth Heflin       F 25-29     38/201       41:56     1:25:28       28:02    8:40     1:53:29
649   Matthew Arruza         M 35-39     92/188       40:11     1:24:50       28:41    8:40     1:53:30
650   Lierin Rossman         F 25-29     39/201       44:13     1:27:29       26:01    8:40     1:53:30
651   Brian Savieo           M 30-34     77/203       41:15     1:23:57       29:36    8:41     1:53:33
652   Carrie Martin          F 35-39     34/219       41:57     1:25:29       28:04    8:41     1:53:33
653   Marc Swoish            M 45-49     45/127       43:09     1:26:45       26:49    8:41     1:53:33
654   Linnea Cianci          F 25-29     40/201       44:12     1:27:29       26:05    8:41     1:53:33
655   Luke Caldwell          M 30-34     78/203       39:52     1:25:38       27:59    8:41     1:53:37
656   Alexis Sanders         F 30-34     40/262       42:25     1:25:11       28:27    8:41     1:53:37
657   Angie Nott             F 35-39     35/219       43:15     1:26:40       26:58    8:41     1:53:38
658   Kevin Sierks           M 40-44     71/162       42:25     1:25:11       28:28    8:41     1:53:38
659   Matthew Alessandrini   M 30-34     79/203       45:16     1:28:04       25:35    8:41     1:53:38
660   Michael Wahl           M 25-29     82/167       43:20     1:26:36       27:02    8:41     1:53:38
661   Allison Gutierrez      F 15-19       3/24       41:16     1:24:36       29:06    8:41     1:53:42
662   Will Busse             M 20-24      30/61       41:17     1:24:34       29:08    8:41     1:53:42
663   Brittany Holocher      F 20-24     13/116       44:12     1:27:29       26:14    8:41     1:53:42
664   Heather Jaeger         F 35-39     36/219       43:27     1:26:54       26:49    8:41     1:53:43
665   Robert Hedge           M 35-39     93/188       41:59     1:25:38       28:06    8:41     1:53:43
666   Whitney Rethlake       F 20-24     14/116       44:01     1:28:41       25:03    8:41     1:53:44
667   Sam Gillie             M 40-44     72/162       42:10     1:26:19       27:29    8:42     1:53:47
668   Teela Gibson           F 25-29     41/201       41:16     1:24:19       29:30    8:42     1:53:48
669   Dave Porter            M 55-59      27/84       41:10     1:24:54       28:55    8:42     1:53:48
670   Aaron Schneider        M 35-39     94/188       45:04     1:29:13       24:42    8:42     1:53:54
671   David Hess             M 45-49     46/127       44:36     1:28:05       25:50    8:42     1:53:54
672   Rod Dager              M 40-44     73/162       41:21     1:28:56       24:59    8:42     1:53:54
673   Debra Asher            F 45-49      9/128       43:52     1:27:14       26:42    8:42     1:53:55
674   Tyler Stouder          M 25-29     83/167       39:29     1:22:58       30:57    8:42     1:53:55
675   Andrew Finnegan        M 35-39     95/188       44:27     1:28:17       25:40    8:42     1:53:57
676   Ross Blauvelt          M 20-24      31/61       39:57     1:23:28       30:30    8:42     1:53:57
677   Scott Chaffee          M 40-44     74/162       43:06     1:26:37       27:21    8:42     1:53:58
678   Shawn Busse            M 40-44     75/162       44:11     1:27:45       26:13    8:42     1:53:58
679   Carol Dobis            F 50-54      10/96       42:08     1:26:17       27:45    8:43     1:54:01
680   Michael Walters        M 45-49     47/127       42:01     1:26:36       27:26    8:43     1:54:02
681   Mary Litchfield        F 20-24     15/116       41:46     1:26:44       27:19    8:43     1:54:03
682   Eileen Hamilton        F 50-54      11/96       41:50     1:25:53       28:13    8:43     1:54:06
683   Craig Waldron          M 40-44     76/162       40:15     1:23:47       30:20    8:43     1:54:07
684   David Cooper           M 35-39     96/188       40:56     1:24:27       29:40    8:43     1:54:07
685   Jason Hudson           M 20-24      32/61       39:50     1:25:35       28:35    8:43     1:54:10
686   Minda Doering          F 30-34     41/262       42:59     1:27:10       27:00    8:43     1:54:10
687   Andrew Smiley          M 30-34     80/203       41:39     1:24:08       30:04    8:43     1:54:12
688   Matthew Hicks          M 45-49     48/127       44:18     1:28:04       26:09    8:44     1:54:12
689   Raymond Gildner        M 55-59      28/84       44:49     1:28:13       26:00    8:44     1:54:13
690   Rachel Handel          F 25-29     42/201       41:49     1:26:19       27:55    8:44     1:54:13
691   Charles Koch           M 55-59      29/84       42:54     1:26:29       27:45    8:44     1:54:13
692   Michael Saylor         M 45-49     49/127       42:47     1:26:29       27:46    8:44     1:54:14
693   Chad Hinen             M 35-39     97/188       42:36     1:26:33       27:42    8:44     1:54:14
694   Jessica Wenninger      F 20-24     16/116       43:35     1:27:15       27:01    8:44     1:54:15
695   Lucas Heckert          M 30-34     81/203       43:02     1:27:13       27:04    8:44     1:54:16
696   Kelly Goebel           F 40-44     26/168       42:00     1:25:49       28:28    8:44     1:54:17
697   Steven Oconnell        M 60-64      10/48       42:57     1:26:16       28:03    8:44     1:54:18
698   Cliff Goss             M 35-39     98/188       39:57     1:23:59       30:20    8:44     1:54:18
699   Deanna Petcoff         F 50-54      12/96       41:57     1:26:54       27:26    8:44     1:54:19
700   Brian West             M 45-49     50/127       44:08     1:27:49       26:31    8:44     1:54:19
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701   Alexandra Trevino      F 25-29     43/201       40:33     1:25:10       29:12    8:44     1:54:21
702   Elizabeth Dillon       F 30-34     42/262       44:18     1:28:10       26:14    8:44     1:54:23
703   Cahli Allen            F 20-24     17/116       44:24     1:28:33       25:53    8:45     1:54:25
704   Evan Sexton            M 30-34     82/203       41:26     1:26:18       28:10    8:45     1:54:28
705   Karla Barnhart         F 35-39     37/219       43:15     1:27:21       27:08    8:45     1:54:29
706   Sheng Thye Wong        M 35-39     99/188       43:50     1:27:45       26:47    8:45     1:54:31
707   Jared Kent             M 30-34     83/203       43:32     1:26:19       28:16    8:45     1:54:35
708   Shawn Baker            M 30-34     84/203       40:41     1:24:18       30:18    8:45     1:54:36
709   Daniel Schiffli        M 30-34     85/203       42:56     1:27:11       27:26    8:45     1:54:37
710   Brandi Krumanaker      F 30-34     43/262       41:27     1:24:56       29:44    8:46     1:54:40
711   Pamela Cornell-Allen   F 35-39     38/219       44:31     1:28:15       26:29    8:46     1:54:44
712   Samuel Littrell        M 30-34     86/203       40:10     1:24:43       30:02    8:46     1:54:45
713   David Krabach          M 50-54     47/126       42:46     1:26:30       28:16    8:46     1:54:45
714   Ryan Miser             M 25-29     84/167       44:47     1:28:41       26:05    8:46     1:54:46
715   Paul Courtney          M 50-54     48/126       43:03     1:27:03       27:44    8:46     1:54:47
716   Gordoon Miller         M 45-49     51/127       43:35     1:27:33       27:15    8:46     1:54:47
717   Matthew Larrey         M 40-44     77/162       40:30     1:24:26       30:22    8:46     1:54:48
718   Diana Niederman        F 30-34     44/262       42:36     1:28:10       26:38    8:46     1:54:48
719   Michael Douglass       M 35-39    100/188       44:16     1:28:41       26:08    8:46     1:54:48
720   Michele Miller         F 45-49     10/128       41:41     1:26:39       28:13    8:47     1:54:52
721   Lynn Heim              F 55-59       4/53       43:42     1:28:11       26:43    8:47     1:54:54
722   Jerry Kiehl            M 60-64      11/48       42:55     1:26:31       28:28    8:47     1:54:58
723   Jared Newhard          M 40-44     78/162       43:31     1:26:52       28:07    8:47     1:54:58
724   Sondra Sanders         F 35-39     39/219       43:02     1:26:08       28:52    8:47     1:55:00
725   Jill Starbuck          F 40-44     27/168       43:01     1:26:07       28:53    8:47     1:55:00
726   Connie Gordon          F 50-54      13/96       42:10     1:27:09       27:51    8:47     1:55:00
727   George Guido           M 30-34     87/203       41:44     1:26:53       28:08    8:47     1:55:01
728   Brian Schlegel         M 35-39    101/188       39:46     1:24:00       31:01    8:47     1:55:01
729   Stephen Sims           M 45-49     52/127       44:00     1:27:03       28:00    8:47     1:55:03
730   Katie Carpenter        F 40-44     28/168       42:45     1:27:18       27:47    8:47     1:55:04
731   Valerie Armstrong      F 35-39     40/219       45:15     1:28:54       26:13    8:48     1:55:06
732   Grace Lencke           F 20-24     18/116       43:24     1:27:25       27:44    8:48     1:55:08
733   Kelly Barnes           F 40-44     29/168       42:44     1:27:19       27:54    8:48     1:55:12
734   David Ellis            M 50-54     49/126       41:01     1:28:54       26:21    8:48     1:55:15
735   Tony Jones             M 40-44     79/162       44:10     1:27:42       27:38    8:49     1:55:20
736   Drew Zimmerman         M 15-19       8/18       43:24     1:26:46       28:36    8:49     1:55:22
737   Julianne Hunter        F 40-44     30/168       41:59     1:27:37       27:45    8:49     1:55:22
738   Karen O'Connell        F 55-59       5/53       43:24     1:27:25       27:59    8:49     1:55:23
739   Simona Jackman         F 30-34     45/262       41:23     1:26:41       28:43    8:49     1:55:23
740   Phil Johnson           M 35-39    102/188       43:11     1:28:30       26:54    8:49     1:55:24
741   Jason Yambor           M 35-39    103/188       41:27     1:25:43       29:43    8:49     1:55:26
742   Nina Park              F 35-39     41/219       42:17     1:26:31       28:56    8:49     1:55:26
743   Carolyn Wright         F 55-59       6/53       42:46     1:27:28       28:01    8:49     1:55:28
744   Teresa Lort            F 40-44     31/168       41:12     1:25:37       29:52    8:49     1:55:29
745   Lisa Falotico          F 30-34     46/262       44:16     1:28:10       27:24    8:50     1:55:33
746   David Ludwig           M 25-29     85/167       42:06     1:27:59       27:36    8:50     1:55:34
747   Alissa Stalter         F 30-34     47/262       43:59     1:28:06       27:30    8:50     1:55:36
748   Matthew Landry         M 25-29     86/167       41:36     1:26:28       29:10    8:50     1:55:37
749   Jeff Kaser             M 45-49     53/127       42:27     1:25:41       29:58    8:50     1:55:39
750   William Smith          M 30-34     88/203       41:56     1:26:33       29:07    8:50     1:55:40
751   Patrick Beuchel        M 50-54     50/126       44:15     1:28:09       27:32    8:50     1:55:40
752   Rachel Feutz           F 20-24     19/116       41:10     1:25:53       29:52    8:51     1:55:44
753   Andria Eguia           F 35-39     42/219       45:34     1:29:12       26:35    8:51     1:55:46
754   Lisa Saxe              F 35-39     43/219       43:57     1:28:28       27:20    8:51     1:55:47
755   Chelsea Longwell       F 25-29     44/201       45:05     1:29:24       26:29    8:51     1:55:53
756   Larry Tinsley          M 45-49     54/127       43:32     1:27:18       28:35    8:51     1:55:53
757   Shilpa Buss            F 35-39     44/219       45:06     1:29:24       26:29    8:51     1:55:53
758   Andre Carrasquillo     M 25-29     87/167       44:22     1:28:35       27:25    8:52     1:55:59
759   Chris Kratzert         M 25-29     88/167       44:13     1:28:38       27:22    8:52     1:56:00
760   Terri Allgeier         F 45-49     11/128       43:39     1:28:05       27:55    8:52     1:56:00
761   Vanessa Bills          F 45-49     12/128       43:16     1:28:03       27:57    8:52     1:56:00
762   L. Brian Bills         M 45-49     55/127       43:17     1:28:03       27:58    8:52     1:56:00
763   Joanne Miller          F 40-44     32/168       43:25     1:28:03       28:01    8:52     1:56:03
764   Edward Westfall        M 20-24      33/61       43:28     1:28:00       28:04    8:52     1:56:04
765   Molly Kurtz            F 30-34     48/262       43:30     1:29:33       26:32    8:52     1:56:04
766   S. Andy Henry          M 25-29     89/167       43:29     1:26:12       29:54    8:52     1:56:05
767   Amy Biegel             F 35-39     45/219       43:24     1:28:02       28:04    8:52     1:56:05
768   Jose Martinez          M 50-54     51/126       42:32     1:27:12       28:56    8:52     1:56:08
769   Laurel Blough          F 25-29     45/201       44:42     1:29:39       26:30    8:52     1:56:09
770   Katelyn Burkhardt      F 20-24     20/116       44:29     1:29:21       26:51    8:53     1:56:12
771   Desirae Case           F 20-24     21/116       44:38     1:29:15       26:57    8:53     1:56:12
772   Jill Heath             F 30-34     49/262       42:43     1:27:49       28:24    8:53     1:56:12
773   Mark Ping              M 25-29     90/167       42:43     1:26:59       29:16    8:53     1:56:15
774   Brianne Burkhart       F 20-24     22/116       46:01     1:29:24       26:54    8:53     1:56:18
775   Michelle Yoder         F 30-34     50/262       45:34     1:29:50       26:29    8:53     1:56:18
776   Elizabeth Beeckman     F 30-34     51/262       43:12     1:28:14       28:06    8:53     1:56:19
777   Jennifer Myers         F 35-39     46/219       44:25     1:28:17       28:03    8:53     1:56:20
778   David Mohr             M 40-44     80/162       41:49     1:27:32       28:50    8:53     1:56:22
779   Kirk Dunkelberger      M 50-54     52/126       44:24     1:28:26       27:57    8:54     1:56:23
780   Leighann Sturges       F 35-39     47/219       43:01     1:27:55       28:30    8:54     1:56:24
781   Craig Singleton        M 40-44     81/162       44:16     1:29:13       27:12    8:54     1:56:24
782   Amanda Carey           F 35-39     48/219       42:05     1:27:07       29:20    8:54     1:56:26
783   Tim Glasper            M 50-54     53/126       45:53     1:27:23       29:04    8:54     1:56:26
784   Amber Northrup         F 20-24     23/116       44:08     1:28:49       27:41    8:54     1:56:30
785   Monique Ross           F 35-39     49/219       44:50     1:29:59       26:33    8:54     1:56:31
786   Katie Hoffman          F 35-39     50/219       43:12     1:28:30       28:03    8:54     1:56:32
787   Dave Archer            M 45-49     56/127       42:25     1:27:27       29:08    8:54     1:56:34
788   Angie Miesmer          F 30-34     52/262       43:00     1:26:58       29:37    8:54     1:56:34
789   Hal Odden              M 40-44     82/162       42:44     1:28:16       28:19    8:54     1:56:35
790   Nate Davidhizar        M 25-29     91/167       45:46     1:31:22       25:13    8:54     1:56:35
791   Molly Edgel            F 25-29     46/201       43:27     1:27:32       29:03    8:54     1:56:35
792   Elizabeth Jergens      F 45-49     13/128       46:11     1:30:35       26:00    8:54     1:56:35
793   Stacey Gasior          F 50-54      14/96       44:52     1:29:45       26:52    8:55     1:56:36
794   Randy Smith            M 35-39    104/188       42:57     1:27:16       29:22    8:55     1:56:37
795   Jeff Beck              M 45-49     57/127       41:40     1:27:26       29:12    8:55     1:56:38
796   Chuck Freer            M 50-54     54/126       44:36     1:29:06       27:34    8:55     1:56:40
797   Megan Collins          F 35-39     51/219       43:53     1:28:49       27:52    8:55     1:56:41
798   Abby Butler            F 35-39     52/219       44:23     1:29:07       27:36    8:55     1:56:43
799   Shelby Knepper-Seidel  F 35-39     53/219       43:41     1:28:20       28:23    8:55     1:56:43
800   Ayfer Yarcich          F 40-44     33/168       43:59     1:29:09       27:35    8:55     1:56:43

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 8/26



Fort4Fitness - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   John Heim              M 55-59      30/84       43:42     1:28:11       28:36    8:55     1:56:46
802   Kent Eilers            M 35-39    105/188       44:59     1:30:19       26:29    8:55     1:56:48
803   James Smith            M 60-64      12/48       44:26     1:29:02       27:48    8:55     1:56:49
804   Jordan Martin          M 15-19       9/18       45:00     1:28:28       28:22    8:56     1:56:49
805   Jesse Brown            M 35-39    106/188       44:59     1:30:19       26:32    8:56     1:56:50
806   Jaime Walker           F 25-29     47/201       42:41     1:26:42       30:13    8:56     1:56:54
807   Beth Nutter            F 35-39     54/219       44:52     1:30:08       26:50    8:56     1:56:58
808   Catherine Newcomer     F 50-54      15/96       43:38     1:28:59       28:02    8:56     1:57:00
809   Vickie Coyle           F 30-34     53/262       44:36     1:30:07       26:55    8:56     1:57:01
810   Patrick Hilger         M 35-39    107/188       46:57     1:30:00       27:03    8:57     1:57:02
811   Jody Langley           F 35-39     55/219       44:55     1:30:07       26:56    8:57     1:57:02
812   Tara Routsong          F 30-34     54/262       44:25     1:29:43       27:23    8:57     1:57:06
813   Ben Gregory            M 35-39    108/188       44:38     1:29:31       27:35    8:57     1:57:06
814   Summer Stump           F 30-34     55/262       44:24     1:29:43       27:23    8:57     1:57:06
815   Benita Lewis           F 35-39     56/219       46:11     1:30:37       26:30    8:57     1:57:06
816   Michelle Moore         F 40-44     34/168       44:43     1:30:28       26:39    8:57     1:57:07
817   Janae Fannin           F 30-34     56/262       44:42     1:29:54       27:14    8:57     1:57:08
818   Evan Kreakie           M 30-34     89/203       39:55     1:28:59       28:10    8:57     1:57:08
819   Derreck Wiles          M 30-34     90/203       43:30     1:27:25       29:45    8:57     1:57:10
820   Michelle Pyles         F 30-34     57/262       43:13     1:28:18       28:53    8:57     1:57:11
821   Jay Wilhelm            M 45-49     58/127       41:58     1:26:48       30:23    8:57     1:57:11
822   Andy Heim              M 35-39    109/188       44:26     1:30:00       27:15    8:57     1:57:15
823   Laura Jasper           F 45-49     14/128       45:30     1:30:59       26:18    8:58     1:57:16
824   Sue Ann Workman        F 40-44     35/168       43:14     1:27:33       29:46    8:58     1:57:18
825   William Shogren        M 50-54     55/126       43:15     1:27:33       29:45    8:58     1:57:18
826   Julie Manger           F 55-59       7/53       44:25     1:29:29       27:52    8:58     1:57:21
827   Maria Kurtz            F 35-39     57/219       44:14     1:29:27       27:56    8:58     1:57:22
828   Annmarie Asiala        F 40-44     36/168       46:56     1:30:46       26:37    8:58     1:57:22
829   Roberta Gangl          F 50-54      16/96       44:42     1:29:54       27:29    8:58     1:57:23
830   Greg Hevel             M 50-54     56/126       45:39     1:30:58       26:26    8:58     1:57:24
831   Angela Smith           F 40-44     37/168       44:37     1:30:09       27:17    8:58     1:57:25
832   Ron France             M 40-44     83/162       43:04     1:28:25       29:02    8:58     1:57:26
833   Kim Martin             F 35-39     58/219       42:18     1:28:43       28:44    8:58     1:57:27
834   Douglas Dye            M 45-49     59/127       43:59     1:28:57       28:32    8:58     1:57:28
835   William Duncan Brown   M 40-44     84/162       42:50     1:28:37       28:52    8:59     1:57:28
836   Gregory Cantrell       M 50-54     57/126       44:17     1:28:48       28:41    8:59     1:57:29
837   Laura Dirig            F 40-44     38/168       43:27     1:28:33       28:57    8:59     1:57:29
838   Jack Skurner           M 50-54     58/126       44:25     1:29:05       28:26    8:59     1:57:31
839   Abby Shie              F 30-34     58/262       44:40     1:30:05       27:27    8:59     1:57:31
840   Lance Kjendalen        M 35-39    110/188       44:41     1:29:24       28:10    8:59     1:57:33
841   Michael Gugel          M 60-64      13/48       44:50     1:30:11       27:23    8:59     1:57:33
842   Trenton Shively        M 30-34     91/203       45:04     1:30:00       27:34    8:59     1:57:34
843   Michelle Smith         F 35-39     59/219       40:59     1:26:55       30:40    8:59     1:57:34
844   Katie Larkins          F 30-34     59/262       44:39     1:30:05       27:30    8:59     1:57:34
845   Timothy Spencer        M 30-34     92/203       44:53     1:30:27       27:09    8:59     1:57:35
846   Robert Fontaine        M 50-54     59/126       43:58     1:30:07       27:29    8:59     1:57:35
847   Matt Holycross         M 25-29     92/167       42:21     1:27:32       30:05    8:59     1:57:36
848   Jake Newhard           M 30-34     93/203       43:41     1:27:37       30:00    8:59     1:57:36
849   Kristine Lawrance      F 35-39     60/219       43:25     1:29:07       28:30    8:59     1:57:37
850   Kimberly Neuhouser     F 35-39     61/219       44:38     1:30:06       27:32    8:59     1:57:37
851   Andy Rupel             M 30-34     94/203       45:09     1:29:58       27:45    9:00     1:57:42
852   Melinda Kitchen        F 35-39     62/219       43:53     1:28:51       28:52    9:00     1:57:43
853   Shawn Baker            M 30-34     95/203       43:18     1:28:57       28:46    9:00     1:57:43
854   Heather Kountouris     F 35-39     63/219       44:07     1:28:50       28:55    9:00     1:57:45
855   Darren Dixie           M 30-34     96/203       46:08     1:30:33       27:13    9:00     1:57:45
856   Sanee Lombardi         F 45-49     15/128       46:26     1:31:09       26:37    9:00     1:57:46
857   Brandy McDevitt        F 35-39     64/219       43:39     1:28:26       29:21    9:00     1:57:46
858   Amy Stephan            F 35-39     65/219       45:41     1:31:03       26:45    9:00     1:57:47
859   Jeffery Koons          M 40-44     85/162       45:32     1:30:53       26:55    9:00     1:57:48
860   Nicholas Horrell       M 30-34     97/203       41:40     1:27:25       30:27    9:00     1:57:51
861   Michael Overdahl       M 50-54     60/126       43:08     1:28:01       29:51    9:00     1:57:52
862   Steven Koons           M 35-39    111/188       45:32     1:30:54       26:59    9:00     1:57:52
863   Stephanie Lorentz      F 25-29     48/201       45:04     1:30:37       27:18    9:01     1:57:55
864   David Moody            M 35-39    112/188       45:54     1:30:27       27:28    9:01     1:57:55
865   Thomas Goodwin         M 40-44     86/162       45:19     1:30:54       27:02    9:01     1:57:55
866   Monica Daugherty       F 30-34     60/262       44:40     1:29:54       28:03    9:01     1:57:56
867   Susan Cook             F 25-29     49/201       43:58     1:29:18       28:41    9:01     1:57:59
868   Becca Fisher           F 35-39     66/219       44:40     1:29:54       28:07    9:01     1:58:00
869   Christopher Liston     M 30-34     98/203       44:13     1:29:39       28:23    9:01     1:58:01
870   Libby Ash              F 45-49     16/128       47:48     1:32:00       26:02    9:01     1:58:02
871   Marc Buwalda           M 25-29     93/167       45:36     1:31:01       27:02    9:01     1:58:02
872   Brett Strickland       M 30-34     99/203       45:36     1:31:01       27:02    9:01     1:58:03
873   Bridgett Harper        F 35-39     67/219       44:24     1:29:36       28:27    9:01     1:58:03
874   Holly Heath            F 35-39     68/219       43:53     1:29:23       28:41    9:01     1:58:03
875   Eric Welch             M 40-44     87/162       45:26     1:30:19       27:46    9:01     1:58:04
876   Colleen O'Leary        F 25-29     50/201       45:40     1:31:04       27:01    9:01     1:58:05
877   Yunah Pape             F 30-34     61/262       40:52     1:24:42       33:25    9:01     1:58:06
878   Scott Harper           M 45-49     60/127       44:23     1:30:39       27:29    9:02     1:58:08
879   Alyssa Welch           F 20-24     24/116       46:46     1:32:59       25:18    9:02     1:58:17
880   Mark Blessing          M 50-54     61/126       44:46     1:29:26       28:51    9:02     1:58:17
881   Ashley Shellabarger    F 25-29     51/201       43:22     1:29:21       28:57    9:02     1:58:17
882   Brian Loucks           M 40-44     88/162       44:38     1:28:47       29:30    9:02     1:58:17
883   Valerie Zughaib        F 45-49     17/128       44:53     1:29:52       28:26    9:02     1:58:18
884   Tiziano Briozzo        M 35-39    113/188       46:55     1:30:00       28:19    9:02     1:58:19
885   Jonathan Walters       M 45-49     61/127       45:01     1:30:19       28:02    9:02     1:58:21
886   David Snider           M 35-39    114/188       45:37     1:31:09       27:14    9:03     1:58:22
887   Adella Babb            F 35-39     69/219       43:50     1:28:25       29:58    9:03     1:58:22
888   Austin Allen           M 25-29     94/167       45:51     1:30:30       27:55    9:03     1:58:24
889   Amy Bechtold           F 45-49     18/128       43:38     1:28:15       30:09    9:03     1:58:24
890   Laurie Miner           F 40-44     39/168       42:53     1:29:06       29:21    9:03     1:58:26
891   Tyrone Wilson          M 50-54     62/126       43:48     1:29:23       29:04    9:03     1:58:27
892   Todd Hamm              M 30-34    100/203       44:46     1:30:25       28:04    9:03     1:58:28
893   Amy Davis              F 30-34     62/262       45:40     1:31:05       27:24    9:03     1:58:29
894   Robert Jensen          M 45-49     62/127       46:07     1:31:37       26:53    9:03     1:58:30
895   Kristina Wyss          F 25-29     52/201       46:00     1:31:20       27:12    9:03     1:58:31
896   Diane Hile             F 40-44     40/168       43:45     1:29:34       29:01    9:04     1:58:35
897   Thane Knox             M 35-39    115/188       41:03     1:27:31       31:06    9:04     1:58:36
898   Erika Giese            F 25-29     53/201       40:20     1:25:21       33:16    9:04     1:58:37
899   Claire Weir            F 50-54      17/96       44:32     1:30:07       28:32    9:04     1:58:38
900   Ted Christensen        M 40-44     89/162       44:42     1:29:34       29:05    9:04     1:58:38
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901   Laura Green            F 40-44     41/168       44:11     1:29:44       28:55    9:04     1:58:39
902   Katherine Hake         F 20-24     25/116       45:21     1:30:36       28:04    9:04     1:58:40
903   Michelle Lamb          F 30-34     63/262       45:01     1:30:52       27:51    9:04     1:58:42
904   Jim Daily              M 55-59      31/84       45:28     1:30:50       27:53    9:04     1:58:42
905   Samantha Humberger     F 30-34     64/262       40:38     1:28:29       30:16    9:04     1:58:45
906   Bernd Buldt            M 50-54     63/126       48:35     1:32:56       25:50    9:04     1:58:46
907   Tod Green              M 40-44     90/162       44:11     1:29:45       29:01    9:04     1:58:46
908   Sean Telley            M 40-44     91/162       45:20     1:30:42       28:05    9:04     1:58:46
909   Doug Spare             M 40-44     92/162       45:01     1:30:01       28:46    9:04     1:58:47
910   Tadd Boman             M 50-54     64/126       45:39     1:31:05       27:42    9:05     1:58:47
911   Deana Simpkins         F 45-49     19/128       44:23     1:30:12       28:36    9:05     1:58:47
912   Jason Daenens          M 35-39    116/188       42:58     1:28:55       29:54    9:05     1:58:48
913   Kirk Weesner           M 25-29     95/167       42:58     1:28:54       29:55    9:05     1:58:48
914   Cari Mansfield         F 30-34     65/262       45:25     1:31:06       27:43    9:05     1:58:48
915   Victor Baver           M 35-39    117/188       44:59     1:30:27       28:23    9:05     1:58:50
916   Hailey MacKe           F 20-24     26/116       40:42     1:28:08       30:44    9:05     1:58:51
917   Kim Miller             F 30-34     66/262       45:53     1:31:28       27:23    9:05     1:58:51
918   Bill Thena             M 35-39    118/188       43:34     1:30:24       28:28    9:05     1:58:52
919   John Weimer            M 30-34    101/203       43:47     1:29:52       29:00    9:05     1:58:52
920   Katie Barnard          F 50-54      18/96       45:33     1:30:55       27:58    9:05     1:58:53
921   Jeff Robinson          M 25-29     96/167       41:00     1:25:49       33:05    9:05     1:58:53
922   Charissa Wagner        F 20-24     27/116       44:31     1:30:07       28:47    9:05     1:58:53
923   Jonathan Wagner        M 20-24      34/61       44:32     1:30:10       28:45    9:05     1:58:54
924   Kimberly Truesdell     F 30-34     67/262       45:16     1:30:53       28:03    9:05     1:58:56
925   Amelia Gurzynski       F 30-34     68/262       44:43     1:30:52       28:05    9:05     1:58:57
926   Jenifer Smith          F 40-44     42/168       43:35     1:30:09       28:49    9:05     1:58:58
927   Christy Brink          F 30-34     69/262       44:00     1:30:18       28:41    9:05     1:58:58
928   Marilyn Bradford       F 50-54      19/96       44:03     1:30:19       28:40    9:05     1:58:58
929   Charles Wagner         M 40-44     93/162       45:39     1:31:06       27:55    9:05     1:59:00
930   Erin Brady             F 40-44     43/168       45:41     1:31:04       27:57    9:06     1:59:01
931   Gail Gerber            F 50-54      20/96       45:43     1:31:06       27:58    9:06     1:59:04
932   Yvonne Dahm            F 50-54      21/96       43:32     1:29:56       29:09    9:06     1:59:05
933   Brad Miller            M 45-49     63/127       47:35     1:34:03       25:03    9:06     1:59:05
934   Justin Robertson       M 25-29     97/167       45:09     1:30:11       28:56    9:06     1:59:06
935   Megan King             F 20-24     28/116       46:30     1:32:18       26:52    9:06     1:59:09
936   Steve Johnson          M 40-44     94/162       45:57     1:30:45       28:25    9:06     1:59:09
937   Heather Lorenz         F 35-39     70/219       44:44     1:30:54       28:17    9:06     1:59:10
938   Terry Foust            M 55-59      32/84       45:43     1:31:06       28:05    9:06     1:59:11
939   Heather Gallippo       F 35-39     71/219       45:59     1:31:44       27:28    9:06     1:59:11
940   Troy Kirchhofer        M 45-49     64/127       42:23     1:28:32       30:40    9:06     1:59:12
941   Perry Richard Sinn     M 50-54     65/126       44:11     1:29:30       29:43    9:06     1:59:12
942   Claudia Torres         F 35-39     72/219       45:59     1:31:25       27:49    9:07     1:59:13
943   Kari Rosania           F 35-39     73/219       45:41     1:30:14       29:02    9:07     1:59:15
944   Steve George           M 30-34    102/203       44:50     1:30:14       29:05    9:07     1:59:18
945   Jenny Pape             F 30-34     70/262       41:46     1:29:30       29:49    9:07     1:59:18
946   Stephen Hammond        M 40-44     95/162       43:06     1:31:28       27:52    9:07     1:59:20
947   Daniel Schmidt         M 60-64      14/48       41:54     1:27:33       31:49    9:07     1:59:21
948   Jeff Castator          M 40-44     96/162       44:37     1:30:55       28:27    9:07     1:59:21
949   Mikel Lyons            M 40-44     97/162       44:12     1:30:08       29:16    9:07     1:59:23
950   Sarah Ellis            F 30-34     71/262       44:14     1:30:09       29:15    9:07     1:59:23
951   Robbie Sondag          M 50-54     66/126       42:06     1:28:24       31:03    9:08     1:59:27
952   Sarah Branson          F 30-34     72/262       45:10     1:30:26       29:04    9:08     1:59:30
953   Melissa Coolman        F 25-29     54/201       43:41     1:29:59       29:31    9:08     1:59:30
954   Leslie Chalfant        F 35-39     74/219       46:26     1:32:34       26:56    9:08     1:59:30
955   Joshua Ashby           M 25-29     98/167       44:49     1:31:05       28:33    9:08     1:59:38
956   Margaret Lumpcik       F 30-34     73/262       45:32     1:31:01       28:42    9:09     1:59:43
957   Steve Waggoner         M 45-49     65/127       44:33     1:29:58       29:45    9:09     1:59:43
958   Alex MacHado           M 50-54     67/126       47:01     1:32:07       27:37    9:09     1:59:44
959   William Taylor         M 50-54     68/126       44:06     1:30:03       29:41    9:09     1:59:44
960   Kammi Barrett          F 45-49     20/128       44:39     1:30:58       28:48    9:09     1:59:46
961   Austin Leech           M 01-14        1/3       49:29     1:35:24       24:23    9:09     1:59:47
962   Justin Maloney         M 40-44     98/162       43:42     1:29:21       30:28    9:09     1:59:49
963   Elizabeth Knittle      F 35-39     75/219       45:36     1:30:57       28:53    9:09     1:59:50
964   Jessica Cooper         F 20-24     29/116       45:23     1:31:10       28:40    9:09     1:59:50
965   Tracy Smallwood        F 45-49     21/128       47:03     1:32:08       27:48    9:10     1:59:55
966   Leah Johnson           F 25-29     55/201       44:53     1:31:18       28:39    9:10     1:59:56
967   Eric Manko             M 45-49     66/127       45:38     1:31:13       28:47    9:10     2:00:00
968   Sarah Manko            F 15-19       4/24       45:37     1:31:13       28:51    9:10     2:00:03
969   Kamron Yarian          M 15-19      10/18       49:29     1:35:23       24:41    9:10     2:00:04
970   Matthew Schaaf         M 30-34    103/203       46:10     1:32:20       27:44    9:10     2:00:04
971   Sara Bauer             F 35-39     76/219       43:08     1:29:07       30:59    9:11     2:00:06
972   Dave Ponder            M 30-34    104/203       42:13     1:29:31       30:35    9:11     2:00:06
973   Zulikha Neumann        F 35-39     77/219       45:42     1:31:43       28:27    9:11     2:00:09
974   Scott Maloney          M 35-39    119/188       43:37     1:30:40       29:30    9:11     2:00:10
975   Jason Eager            M 35-39    120/188       44:51     1:30:18       29:53    9:11     2:00:10
976   Kyle Obrien            M 25-29     99/167       46:47     1:32:02       28:10    9:11     2:00:12
977   Andrew Hufford         M 45-49     67/127       43:19     1:29:53       30:20    9:11     2:00:13
978   Kathryn Gentz          F 25-29     56/201       46:37     1:32:00       28:14    9:11     2:00:13
979   Doug Stuckey           M 40-44     99/162       45:13     1:31:01       29:19    9:12     2:00:19
980   Boyd Mills             M 15-19      11/18       45:42     1:31:53       28:27    9:12     2:00:20
981   Cecilia Schnelker      F 20-24     30/116       46:56     1:32:57       27:26    9:12     2:00:22
982   Joshua Stork           M 25-29    100/167       46:06     1:31:32       28:52    9:12     2:00:23
983   Karen Albrecht         F 35-39     78/219       42:32     1:28:58       31:26    9:12     2:00:24
984   Gregory Baker          M 45-49     68/127       47:31     1:32:46       27:40    9:12     2:00:26
985   Mike Barasch           M 45-49     69/127       44:27     1:30:52       29:34    9:12     2:00:26
986   Patrick Luettke        M 15-19      12/18       42:44     1:28:43       31:45    9:12     2:00:27
987   Emilee Melton          F 20-24     31/116       45:45     1:31:43       28:50    9:13     2:00:32
988   Nathan Notter          M 45-49     70/127       43:28     1:29:32       31:06    9:13     2:00:38
989   Eric Easterday         M 55-59      33/84       40:23     1:26:14       34:25    9:13     2:00:38
990   Sonja Lyons            F 30-34     74/262       44:44     1:31:18       29:21    9:13     2:00:39
991   Randy Vanderford       M 50-54     69/126       46:25     1:31:51       28:51    9:13     2:00:42
992   Ben Woodfill           M 30-34    105/203       41:22     1:28:42       32:00    9:13     2:00:42
993   Karen Smith            F 40-44     44/168       46:54     1:32:54       27:57    9:14     2:00:50
994   David Krachenfels      M 40-44    100/162       46:10     1:31:28       29:25    9:14     2:00:52
995   Rex Peters             M 55-59      34/84       43:39     1:30:22       30:32    9:14     2:00:53
996   Gene Donaghy           M 55-59      35/84       45:52     1:31:44       29:13    9:14     2:00:56
997   Rene Amador            M 35-39    121/188       44:24     1:29:43       31:17    9:15     2:00:59
998   Jerome Molisani        M 45-49     71/127       44:25     1:30:01       31:00    9:15     2:01:00
999   Greg Glassley          M 60-64      15/48       45:25     1:31:00       30:02    9:15     2:01:01
1000  Chris Gerbers          M 35-39    122/188       42:34     1:29:53       31:09    9:15     2:01:02
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1001  Brett Bartell          M 35-39    123/188       44:34     1:31:05       29:58    9:15     2:01:03
1002  Ryan Feasel            M 30-34    106/203       47:30     1:34:07       26:58    9:15     2:01:05
1003  Sandra Waibel          F 30-34     75/262       44:14     1:30:46       30:19    9:15     2:01:05
1004  Dawn Fontaine          F 45-49     22/128       43:58     1:30:24       30:44    9:15     2:01:08
1005  Jeff Hetler            M 40-44    101/162       45:49     1:31:46       29:22    9:15     2:01:08
1006  Stephanie Souther      F 30-34     76/262       44:40     1:31:11       29:59    9:15     2:01:09
1007  Rita Brockhouse        F 45-49     23/128       44:18     1:31:36       29:37    9:16     2:01:12
1008  Andrew Parker          M 25-29    101/167       44:44     1:30:01       31:12    9:16     2:01:13
1009  Marty Swenson          F 50-54      22/96       43:30     1:29:53       31:22    9:16     2:01:15
1010  Trisha Heinzerling     F 30-34     77/262       45:17     1:31:29       29:48    9:16     2:01:16
1011  Lori Groger            F 25-29     57/201       45:01     1:31:48       29:31    9:16     2:01:19
1012  Shannon Neumann        M 35-39    124/188       45:40     1:32:03       29:20    9:16     2:01:22
1013  Erin Poiry             F 35-39     79/219       46:44     1:32:44       28:43    9:17     2:01:26
1014  Carey Jacquay          F 40-44     45/168       45:42     1:31:25       30:02    9:17     2:01:27
1015  Molly Sigler           F 40-44     46/168       46:45     1:32:44       28:43    9:17     2:01:27
1016  Mark Poling            M 55-59      36/84       46:35     1:32:34       28:55    9:17     2:01:28
1017  Drew Markley           M 30-34    107/203       45:29     1:31:00       30:33    9:17     2:01:32
1018  Cody Litzenberg        M 25-29    102/167       43:56     1:29:35       32:06    9:18     2:01:40
1019  Jennifer Klug          F 35-39     80/219       43:01     1:31:57       29:52    9:18     2:01:49
1020  Kinzie Gardner         F 20-24     32/116       45:09     1:32:13       29:36    9:18     2:01:49
1021  Leah Molly Westrick    F 25-29     58/201       46:26     1:32:38       29:12    9:18     2:01:49
1022  Jason Miller           M 35-39    125/188       44:04     1:33:13       28:40    9:19     2:01:52
1023  Brandy Boersema        F 35-39     81/219       45:23     1:31:07       30:46    9:19     2:01:53
1024  Gen Toliver            F 45-49     24/128       45:47     1:32:40       29:17    9:19     2:01:56
1025  Cassie Beer            F 25-29     59/201       45:39     1:31:21       30:37    9:19     2:01:57
1026  Nicole Williams        F 40-44     47/168       44:22     1:30:55       31:04    9:19     2:01:58
1027  Abbie Mathiak          F 30-34     78/262       47:50     1:33:34       28:25    9:19     2:01:58
1028  Kirby Moss             M 55-59      37/84       44:21     1:31:10       30:50    9:19     2:01:59
1029  Jeff Aupperle          M 30-34    108/203       48:00     1:34:32       27:28    9:19     2:01:59
1030  Tim Hildebrand         M 35-39    126/188       44:34     1:30:56       31:04    9:19     2:02:00
1031  Griffin Longley        M 15-19      13/18       48:00     1:34:31       27:30    9:19     2:02:01
1032  Stephen Mitchell       M 25-29    103/167       45:32     1:32:23       29:40    9:19     2:02:02
1033  Lisa Reighter          F 35-39     82/219       46:39     1:33:07       28:58    9:20     2:02:04
1034  Sara Wetli             F 30-34     79/262       46:43     1:33:42       28:23    9:20     2:02:05
1035  Angie Chaffee          F 35-39     83/219       46:44     1:33:43       28:22    9:20     2:02:05
1036  Emily O'Rourke         F 25-29     60/201       44:25     1:31:34       30:32    9:20     2:02:06
1037  Stephanie Glasper      F 25-29     61/201       44:45     1:33:02       29:06    9:20     2:02:07
1038  Alexandra Hochstetler  F 15-19       5/24       44:51     1:32:45       29:24    9:20     2:02:08
1039  Jack Brenn             M 50-54     70/126       40:48     1:28:12       33:58    9:20     2:02:09
1040  Joshua Braun           M 30-34    109/203       46:38     1:33:11       29:04    9:20     2:02:14
1041  Jennifer George        F 30-34     80/262       46:38     1:33:11       29:04    9:20     2:02:14
1042  Kara Reish             F 20-24     33/116       44:39     1:31:59       30:16    9:20     2:02:14
1043  Jeremy Odell           M 30-34    110/203       42:43     1:29:12       33:04    9:20     2:02:15
1044  Katie Florio           F 40-44     48/168       45:11     1:31:15       31:01    9:20     2:02:15
1045  Joe Beck               M 40-44    102/162       46:54     1:32:47       29:31    9:21     2:02:17
1046  Michael Benoit         M 50-54     71/126       45:15     1:31:19       31:00    9:21     2:02:19
1047  Mae Miller             F 45-49     25/128       46:32     1:33:29       28:51    9:21     2:02:20
1048  Rodney Schroeder       M 45-49     72/127       42:59     1:28:02       34:20    9:21     2:02:21
1049  Holly Metzger          F 30-34     81/262       45:19     1:31:46       30:39    9:21     2:02:25
1050  Justin Penland         M 25-29    104/167       44:22     1:30:53       31:33    9:21     2:02:25
1051  Trevor Butt            M 25-29    105/167       44:49     1:31:30       31:00    9:21     2:02:29
1052  Dan Davis              M 35-39    127/188       43:32     1:30:33       31:59    9:22     2:02:31
1053  Laurie Gonzagowski-Sat F 40-44     49/168       46:10     1:33:20       29:13    9:22     2:02:32
1054  Caleb Yoder            M 15-19      14/18       41:45     1:27:24       35:10    9:22     2:02:33
1055  Brian Dunkin           M 30-34    111/203       45:15     1:32:04       30:30    9:22     2:02:34
1056  Cheryl McGowan         F 50-54      23/96       45:05     1:32:16       30:21    9:22     2:02:36
1057  Derek See              M 30-34    112/203       43:31     1:29:49       32:49    9:22     2:02:37
1058  Melanie Waterkotte     F 30-34     82/262       45:20     1:32:02       30:39    9:22     2:02:40
1059  Cody Thurston          M 20-24      35/61       44:36     1:30:55       31:46    9:22     2:02:40
1060  Leann Larrey           F 40-44     50/168       45:41     1:33:06       29:35    9:22     2:02:41
1061  Sangwani Nyirenda      M 35-39    128/188       45:00     1:32:14       30:27    9:22     2:02:41
1062  Greg MacDonald         M 60-64      16/48       46:23     1:33:02       29:41    9:23     2:02:43
1063  Cathy Pusey            F 45-49     26/128       44:35     1:29:58       32:47    9:23     2:02:44
1064  Joseph Welch           M 25-29    106/167       46:45     1:33:26       29:20    9:23     2:02:46
1065  Tony Hampton           M 45-49     73/127       47:04     1:33:55       28:51    9:23     2:02:46
1066  Andrew Culbertson      M 25-29    107/167       47:06     1:33:55       28:55    9:23     2:02:49
1067  Steve Zacher           M 50-54     72/126       47:01     1:33:34       29:16    9:23     2:02:50
1068  Robert Myers           M 35-39    129/188       40:13     1:28:59       33:52    9:23     2:02:50
1069  Karmajean Ostermeyer   F 35-39     84/219       43:06     1:31:14       31:37    9:23     2:02:51
1070  Jeffrey Deselm         M 25-29    108/167       44:55     1:31:28       31:24    9:23     2:02:52
1071  Karen Peters           F 30-34     83/262       44:41     1:32:13       30:40    9:23     2:02:52
1072  Aaron Schaffer         M 25-29    109/167       45:16     1:30:46       32:07    9:23     2:02:52
1073  Kyle Bolin             M 30-34    113/203       46:44     1:33:31       29:22    9:23     2:02:52
1074  Alex Guevara           M 55-59      38/84       44:29     1:31:45       31:17    9:24     2:03:01
1075  Sandy Bailey           F 45-49     27/128       45:56     1:33:00       30:03    9:24     2:03:03
1076  Cathy Toupin           F 55-59       8/53       47:25     1:34:13       28:50    9:24     2:03:03
1077  Beth Van Gerpen        F 45-49     28/128       45:57     1:33:00       30:03    9:24     2:03:03
1078  Jeffrey Rohleder       M 55-59      39/84       45:48     1:32:41       30:25    9:24     2:03:06
1079  Marjory Johnson        F 25-29     62/201       44:32     1:33:34       29:33    9:24     2:03:07
1080  Thomas Bailey          M 35-39    130/188       43:33     1:30:01       33:06    9:24     2:03:07
1081  Emily Pfeiffer         F 30-34     84/262       46:37     1:34:24       28:44    9:24     2:03:08
1082  Tara O'Toole           F 20-24     34/116       48:51     1:35:19       27:50    9:24     2:03:08
1083  Kelly Mize             F 50-54      24/96       46:53     1:33:33       29:39    9:25     2:03:12
1084  Caroline Cooper        F 15-19       6/24       44:21     1:32:50       30:22    9:25     2:03:12
1085  Jonathan Batuello      M 25-29    110/167       47:40     1:33:48       29:26    9:25     2:03:13
1086  Dave Goff              M 30-34    114/203       46:45     1:33:31       29:43    9:25     2:03:13
1087  Pat Terveer            M 55-59      40/84       45:21     1:31:44       31:31    9:25     2:03:14
1088  George Gebhart         M 35-39    131/188       44:34     1:32:11       31:03    9:25     2:03:14
1089  Jeff Gabonay           M 25-29    111/167       49:24     1:36:59       26:15    9:25     2:03:14
1090  Bruce Hundley          M 60-64      17/48       46:24     1:33:22       29:53    9:25     2:03:15
1091  Tom Gick               M 45-49     74/127       46:00     1:34:07       29:10    9:25     2:03:17
1092  Pam Gick               F 45-49     29/128       46:00     1:34:07       29:10    9:25     2:03:17
1093  Ken Bebout             M 40-44    103/162       44:00     1:31:36       31:42    9:25     2:03:18
1094  Kirstie Caesar         F 20-24     35/116       45:54     1:32:59       30:21    9:25     2:03:20
1095  Ashley Wirges          F 30-34     85/262       45:31     1:33:19       30:01    9:25     2:03:20
1096  Breanne Yoder          F 25-29     63/201       47:29     1:34:48       28:34    9:25     2:03:21
1097  Peter McGaughey        M 20-24      36/61       45:53     1:32:58       30:24    9:25     2:03:21
1098  Marcia Schaefer        F 40-44     51/168       45:21     1:33:13       30:09    9:25     2:03:22
1099  Jamie Wirges           M 30-34    115/203       45:32     1:33:19       30:04    9:25     2:03:22
1100  Jeffrey Johanningsmeie M 30-34    116/203       46:57     1:34:06       29:19    9:26     2:03:24
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1101  Kate Johanningsmeier   F 30-34     86/262       46:58     1:34:06       29:19    9:26     2:03:24
1102  Thaddeus Gerardot      M 25-29    112/167       45:16     1:32:40       30:45    9:26     2:03:24
1103  Mandy Roberts          F 35-39     85/219       48:24     1:35:53       27:33    9:26     2:03:25
1104  Abigail Huljak         F 30-34     87/262       45:56     1:32:34       30:53    9:26     2:03:27
1105  Stacey Andrist         F 30-34     88/262       46:37     1:34:25       29:04    9:26     2:03:28
1106  Dan Foust              M 25-29    113/167       42:31     1:31:02       32:29    9:26     2:03:31
1107  Nikki Nygren           F 35-39     86/219       45:38     1:31:41       31:57    9:27     2:03:37
1108  Veana Carpenter        F 35-39     87/219       46:12     1:33:12       30:27    9:27     2:03:38
1109  Howie Nichols          M 50-54     73/126       45:54     1:32:55       30:45    9:27     2:03:39
1110  Christine Hutchins     F 50-54      25/96       45:27     1:32:50       30:50    9:27     2:03:39
1111  James Cameron          M 40-44    104/162       48:05     1:34:51       28:50    9:27     2:03:40
1112  John Zarse             M 25-29    114/167       47:51     1:36:13       27:30    9:27     2:03:42
1113  Grace Bonewitz         F 30-34     89/262       47:39     1:33:48       29:55    9:27     2:03:43
1114  Jodi Kahlenbeck        F 40-44     52/168       44:44     1:32:10       31:33    9:27     2:03:43
1115  Randy Kline            M 50-54     74/126       47:03     1:33:36       30:08    9:27     2:03:44
1116  Tim Northquist         M 45-49     75/127       48:48     1:35:05       28:42    9:27     2:03:46
1117  Kent Greer             M 45-49     76/127       46:54     1:34:14       29:34    9:27     2:03:47
1118  Wade Griffin           M 30-34    117/203       49:13     1:36:04       27:44    9:27     2:03:48
1119  Ric Snyder             M 45-49     77/127       47:00     1:33:40       30:09    9:28     2:03:49
1120  Heidi Stark            F 40-44     53/168       47:09     1:34:26       29:24    9:28     2:03:50
1121  Dawn Kock              F 40-44     54/168       47:12     1:34:39       29:12    9:28     2:03:50
1122  Jason Toner            M 30-34    118/203       47:35     1:34:39       29:13    9:28     2:03:51
1123  Lisa Ruefer            F 50-54      26/96       44:46     1:32:09       31:43    9:28     2:03:52
1124  Molly Schwartz         F 35-39     88/219       45:56     1:34:24       29:33    9:28     2:03:56
1125  Joel Barrett           M 45-49     78/127       44:40     1:31:50       32:09    9:28     2:03:58
1126  Ellery Ho              M 35-39    132/188       46:29     1:36:09       27:51    9:28     2:03:59
1127  Sarah Dragoo           F 40-44     55/168       47:37     1:35:03       29:05    9:29     2:04:07
1128  Doug Watson            M 55-59      41/84       45:38     1:33:45       30:22    9:29     2:04:07
1129  Amy Jo Sites           F 35-39     89/219       45:45     1:34:02       30:09    9:29     2:04:10
1130  Patrick Fischl         M 20-24      37/61       41:29     1:27:50       36:21    9:29     2:04:10
1131  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/2       45:44     1:32:30       31:42    9:29     2:04:11
1132  Tracy Ryland           F 30-34     90/262       45:44     1:32:30       31:42    9:29     2:04:11
1133  Jacklyn Womble         F 25-29     64/201       46:30     1:33:18       30:54    9:29     2:04:12
1134  Kirsten Ziembo         F 30-34     91/262       45:33     1:32:50       31:22    9:29     2:04:12
1135  Greg Jaeger            M 35-39    133/188       43:37     1:30:55       33:18    9:29     2:04:13
1136  Greg Roembke           M 35-39    134/188       43:15     1:28:31       35:46    9:30     2:04:17
1137  Bill Ryan              M 55-59      42/84       44:12     1:32:21       31:59    9:30     2:04:20
1138  Josh Testin            M 30-34    119/203       46:19     1:34:27       29:54    9:30     2:04:20
1139  Sara Briggs            F 30-34     92/262       47:42     1:35:25       28:56    9:30     2:04:21
1140  John Feighner          M 30-34    120/203       45:49     1:32:46       31:37    9:30     2:04:23
1141  Barb Berggoetz         F 60-64       1/24       45:48     1:33:37       30:47    9:30     2:04:24
1142  Craig Campbell         M 25-29    115/167       48:06     1:35:56       28:30    9:30     2:04:25
1143  Thavisith Mounsithiraj M 45-49     79/127                 1:36:24       28:08    9:31     2:04:31
1144  Stephanie Swaidner     F 25-29     65/201       45:51     1:33:20       31:21    9:31     2:04:40
1145  Tyler Stoffel          M 20-24      38/61       45:53     1:33:20       31:21    9:31     2:04:41
1146  Kevin Cahill           M 25-29    116/167       48:17     1:35:45       29:01    9:32     2:04:46
1147  Samantha Nolting       F 25-29     66/201       48:17     1:35:47       29:00    9:32     2:04:46
1148  Daovy Mahasena         F 30-34     93/262       43:33     1:31:52       32:56    9:32     2:04:48
1149  Jeremy Rohrs           M 30-34    121/203       45:45     1:33:31       31:19    9:32     2:04:49
1150  Christopher Ruth       M 35-39    135/188                                        9:32     2:04:51
1151  Kate Sweigert          F 30-34     94/262       49:06     1:36:42       28:11    9:32     2:04:53
1152  Karyn Cox              F 40-44     56/168       48:15     1:35:35       29:21    9:33     2:04:56
1153  Brad Steenport         M 25-29    117/167       49:34     1:37:56       27:02    9:33     2:04:58
1154  Rebekah Kelley         F 25-29     67/201       48:49     1:35:47       29:12    9:33     2:04:59
1155  Hillary Twitty         F 20-24     36/116       47:24     1:35:23       29:38    9:33     2:05:01
1156  Don Schroeder          M 45-49     80/127       46:37     1:34:06       30:57    9:33     2:05:02
1157  Karen Stahl            F 40-44     57/168       46:58     1:34:12       30:54    9:33     2:05:06
1158  Marta Chase            F 20-24     37/116       47:13     1:33:40       31:28    9:33     2:05:07
1159  Nick Brandt            M 40-44    105/162       42:29     1:31:06       34:03    9:34     2:05:09
1160  Terri Gross            F 55-59       9/53       45:39     1:33:20       31:49    9:34     2:05:09
1161  G. Herb Hernandez      M 65-69        1/7       45:51     1:34:14       30:56    9:34     2:05:10
1162  Ally Gaylor            F 35-39     90/219       48:30     1:36:15       28:59    9:34     2:05:13
1163  Andrea Maisonneuve     F 45-49     30/128       48:29     1:36:15       28:59    9:34     2:05:13
1164  Brad Bowers            M 40-44    106/162       48:23     1:35:20       29:55    9:34     2:05:14
1165  Kelsey Bullock         F 25-29     68/201       45:14     1:33:17       32:02    9:34     2:05:19
1166  Bill Harris            M 75-79        1/3       45:59     1:34:00       31:21    9:35     2:05:20
1167  Pam Seaman             F 45-49     31/128       46:56     1:37:05       28:20    9:35     2:05:25
1168  David Murphy           M 40-44    107/162       48:06     1:37:06       28:21    9:35     2:05:26
1169  Jenny Wichman          F 30-34     95/262       44:28     1:32:34       32:53    9:35     2:05:26
1170  Dan Grotrian           M 45-49     81/127       48:14     1:36:07       29:21    9:35     2:05:27
1171  Jill Freed             F 35-39     91/219       45:27     1:32:55       32:33    9:35     2:05:27
1172  Greg Freed             M 45-49     82/127       45:27     1:32:54       32:34    9:35     2:05:28
1173  Ron Kaplan             M 60-64      18/48       47:45     1:36:08       29:21    9:35     2:05:28
1174  Joseph Nelson          M 40-44    108/162       44:36     1:32:17       33:13    9:35     2:05:29
1175  Estee Wells            F 20-24     38/116       44:21     1:33:44       31:46    9:35     2:05:30
1176  Chuck Gaff             M 60-64      19/48       45:20     1:33:17       32:15    9:35     2:05:31
1177  Holly Huffine          F 40-44     58/168       45:17     1:32:48       32:44    9:35     2:05:32
1178  Matthew Ruth           M 30-34    122/203       46:21     1:32:24       33:10    9:36     2:05:34
1179  Karen Gillie           F 40-44     59/168       46:09     1:33:53       31:41    9:36     2:05:34
1180  Stephen King           M 45-49     83/127       45:35     1:34:04       31:31    9:36     2:05:35
1181  Sagan King             F 20-24     39/116       45:36     1:34:06       31:29    9:36     2:05:35
1182  Nick Talarico          M 30-34    123/203       45:08     1:31:58       33:38    9:36     2:05:35
1183  Brian Evans            M 40-44    109/162       47:47     1:35:13       30:23    9:36     2:05:36
1184  Karla Beasley          F 35-39     92/219       48:49     1:36:39       28:58    9:36     2:05:36
1185  Margaret Stuckey       F 35-39     93/219       48:49     1:36:39       28:58    9:36     2:05:36
1186  Julie Brisco           F 35-39     94/219       48:04     1:35:29       30:09    9:36     2:05:38
1187  Racheal Head           F 35-39     95/219       45:50     1:33:42       31:58    9:36     2:05:39
1188  Trisha Fuller          F 35-39     96/219       45:51     1:33:42       31:58    9:36     2:05:40
1189  Andrew Holder          M 30-34    124/203       46:52     1:33:25       32:18    9:36     2:05:43
1190  Katie Perkins          F 25-29     69/201       44:19     1:32:31       33:14    9:36     2:05:44
1191  Kristan Pfeifer        F 30-34     96/262       48:40     1:37:21       28:27    9:37     2:05:48
1192  Helen Hambrock         F 30-34     97/262       46:23     1:34:54       30:54    9:37     2:05:48
1193  Brennan Doud           M 25-29    118/167       46:52     1:34:11       31:38    9:37     2:05:48
1194  Christina Raffieed     F 30-34     98/262       46:23     1:34:54       30:56    9:37     2:05:50
1195  Ben Adkins             M 30-34    125/203       44:40     1:32:57       32:54    9:37     2:05:51
1196  Daniel Bulger          M 45-49     84/127       47:34     1:36:35       29:19    9:37     2:05:53
1197  Michelle Galassini     F 35-39     97/219       44:09     1:33:50       32:04    9:37     2:05:53
1198  Julia Matter           F 25-29     70/201       46:07     1:35:23       30:31    9:37     2:05:54
1199  David Wittbrodt        M 50-54     75/126       47:34     1:35:42       30:14    9:37     2:05:55
1200  Kate Rosenbaum         F 20-24     40/116       48:53     1:37:19       28:37    9:37     2:05:56
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1201  J. D. McCoy            M 55-59      43/84       48:04     1:37:29       28:30    9:37     2:05:59
1202  Collin Lines           M 30-34    126/203       46:11     1:34:34       31:27    9:38     2:06:00
1203  Karin Bowers           F 45-49     32/128       48:17     1:36:34       29:31    9:38     2:06:04
1204  Sarah York             F 40-44     60/168       48:33     1:36:16       29:52    9:38     2:06:07
1205  Dennis Miller          M 60-64      20/48       45:57     1:33:38       32:31    9:38     2:06:08
1206  Miranda Wilkins        F 35-39     98/219       45:43     1:34:00       32:12    9:38     2:06:11
1207  Rob Neher              M 45-49     85/127       46:39     1:36:33       29:40    9:39     2:06:13
1208  Allison Brown          F 40-44     61/168       45:44     1:34:00       32:14    9:39     2:06:13
1209  Matthew Hupe           M 35-39    136/188       48:36     1:36:36       29:40    9:39     2:06:16
1210  Michelle Richey        F 30-34     99/262       48:36     1:36:36       29:42    9:39     2:06:17
1211  Christy Sierra         F 35-39     99/219       46:52     1:34:54       31:24    9:39     2:06:18
1212  Greg Burchett          M 40-44    110/162       47:05     1:35:03       31:17    9:39     2:06:20
1213  Anita Lehman           F 45-49     33/128       48:21     1:37:11       29:10    9:39     2:06:21
1214  Deb Rhodes             F 55-59      10/53       48:29     1:36:35       29:52    9:40     2:06:27
1215  Justina Ravenscroft    F 25-29     71/201       47:39     1:35:56       30:33    9:40     2:06:28
1216  Kyle Smith             M 30-34    127/203       45:42     1:33:14       33:17    9:40     2:06:31
1217  Erin Bains             F 25-29     72/201       48:29     1:37:21       29:11    9:40     2:06:32
1218  Justin Koomler         M 30-34    128/203       45:44     1:33:18       33:17    9:40     2:06:35
1219  Craig Shellabarger     M 60-64      21/48       47:39     1:35:33       31:07    9:41     2:06:39
1220  Rod Rodenbeck          M 40-44    111/162       45:44     1:34:29       32:11    9:41     2:06:40
1221  Michael Johnson        M 35-39    137/188       48:18     1:36:48       29:53    9:41     2:06:41
1222  Jacob Eisenhauer       M 25-29    119/167       48:15     1:36:38       30:05    9:41     2:06:43
1223  Brad Heyneman          M 40-44    112/162       48:20     1:36:20       30:25    9:41     2:06:45
1224  Brooke McClung         F 30-34    100/262       48:23     1:36:54       29:52    9:41     2:06:45
1225  Matthew Robison        M 40-44    113/162       44:41     1:34:22       32:24    9:41     2:06:46
1226  Gina Eisenhauer        F 25-29     73/201       48:16     1:36:38       30:09    9:41     2:06:46
1227  Brandon France         M 30-34    129/203       41:25     1:31:31       35:16    9:41     2:06:46
1228  Brady Jones            F 30-34    101/262       47:48     1:36:19       30:29    9:41     2:06:47
1229  Kevin Rasp             M 30-34    130/203       47:48     1:36:19       30:31    9:41     2:06:49
1230  Troy Haynes            M 40-44    114/162       44:22     1:32:48       34:03    9:41     2:06:51
1231  Melissa Hawk           F 35-39    100/219       44:41     1:33:55       32:58    9:42     2:06:53
1232  Jeannine Short         F 40-44     62/168       45:10     1:34:16       32:38    9:42     2:06:53
1233  Amanda Stout           F 30-34    102/262       48:14     1:39:04       27:50    9:42     2:06:54
1234  John Kresser           M 45-49     86/127       48:17     1:36:37       30:22    9:42     2:06:58
1235  Kerry Blanchette       M 60-64      22/48       46:12     1:34:36       32:28    9:42     2:07:03
1236  Lori Polter            F 45-49     34/128       48:29     1:36:35       30:30    9:42     2:07:05
1237  Chris Cox              M 40-44    115/162       48:14     1:35:32       31:33    9:42     2:07:05
1238  Charles Clark          M 55-59      44/84       45:59     1:35:58       31:10    9:43     2:07:07
1239  Lydia Campbell         F 30-34    103/262       48:53     1:38:14       28:56    9:43     2:07:09
1240  Denis Benetti          M 35-39    138/188       48:25     1:39:16       27:57    9:43     2:07:12
1241  D Kreig                M 30-34    131/203       44:44     1:32:40       34:34    9:43     2:07:13
1242  Justin Wall            M 35-39    139/188       48:49     1:36:34       30:40    9:43     2:07:14
1243  Holly Rothenbush       F 30-34    104/262       48:14     1:39:04       28:12    9:43     2:07:15
1244  Nick Kern              M 35-39    140/188       49:58     1:37:23       29:53    9:43     2:07:16
1245  Elizabeth Stoller      F 25-29     74/201       46:06     1:34:17       33:00    9:43     2:07:17
1246  David Stahl            M 30-34    132/203       47:39     1:36:12       31:05    9:43     2:07:17
1247  Mark Schleinkofer      M 45-49     87/127       45:55     1:35:05       32:12    9:43     2:07:17
1248  Rachel Bird            F 20-24     41/116       53:13     1:41:17       26:00    9:43     2:07:17
1249  Brooke Ealing          F 30-34    105/262       46:05     1:34:15       33:03    9:43     2:07:17
1250  Ryan Harris            M 25-29    120/167       42:00     1:29:09       38:08    9:43     2:07:17
1251  Michael Peters         M 45-49     88/127       46:09     1:33:58       33:22    9:44     2:07:20
1252  Alison Tharp           F 30-34    106/262       49:56     1:38:52       28:31    9:44     2:07:23
1253  Jason Tharp            M 35-39    141/188       49:56     1:38:52       28:31    9:44     2:07:23
1254  Heidi Herber           F 40-44     63/168       49:32     1:39:12       28:13    9:44     2:07:25
1255  Michelle Puls          F 35-39    101/219       47:35     1:35:53       31:34    9:44     2:07:26
1256  Emily Fairchild        F 35-39    102/219       47:35     1:35:53       31:33    9:44     2:07:26
1257  Marc Hickman           M 40-44    116/162       49:05     1:38:34       28:56    9:44     2:07:30
1258  Robin Scott            F 40-44     64/168       45:26     1:34:56       32:36    9:45     2:07:32
1259  Kate Miller            F 30-34    107/262       47:17     1:36:24       31:13    9:45     2:07:36
1260  Greg Hiday             M 45-49     89/127       48:19     1:38:32       29:06    9:45     2:07:37
1261  Brent Lehman           M 55-59      45/84       46:14     1:34:19       33:23    9:45     2:07:42
1262  Kara Wynn              F 30-34    108/262       48:26     1:37:34       30:10    9:45     2:07:43
1263  Alissa Reed            F 30-34    109/262       44:49     1:34:24       33:22    9:46     2:07:45
1264  Ashlie Casbar          F 25-29     75/201       48:27     1:37:04       30:43    9:46     2:07:46
1265  Michael Whitton        M 30-34    133/203       47:34     1:37:03       30:44    9:46     2:07:47
1266  Nancy Bruns            F 45-49     35/128       44:11     1:34:25       33:24    9:46     2:07:49
1267  Heather Bruns          F 35-39    103/219       44:12     1:34:26       33:24    9:46     2:07:49
1268  Mark Reckling          M 30-34    134/203       47:49     1:36:54       30:58    9:46     2:07:52
1269  Jennifer Harrison      F 25-29     76/201       47:35     1:37:31       30:23    9:46     2:07:53
1270  Amanda Naatz           F 30-34    110/262       50:41     1:38:42       29:12    9:46     2:07:54
1271  Travis Blanchette      M 25-29    121/167       45:05     1:32:42       35:12    9:46     2:07:54
1272  Naicia Miner           F 45-49     36/128       49:28     1:39:03       28:51    9:46     2:07:54
1273  Sarah Hodgin           F 25-29     77/201       45:09     1:35:29       32:27    9:46     2:07:56
1274  Griselda De Lira       F 40-44     65/168       46:33     1:35:32       32:25    9:46     2:07:57
1275  Barbara Knights-Hale   F 50-54      27/96       44:26     1:33:14       34:44    9:46     2:07:57
1276  Michele Miceli         F 40-44     66/168       44:26     1:33:14       34:43    9:47     2:07:57
1277  Luke Fetters           M 50-54     76/126       44:58     1:35:43       32:16    9:47     2:07:58
1278  Carol Harper           F 45-49     37/128       44:44     1:34:53       33:08    9:47     2:08:00
1279  Cheryle Culler         F 55-59      11/53       49:07     1:37:58       30:04    9:47     2:08:02
1280  Nancy Leszczynski      F 55-59      12/53       49:10     1:37:59       30:04    9:47     2:08:02
1281  Amber Black            F 20-24     42/116       47:41     1:37:19       30:49    9:47     2:08:07
1282  David Peters           M 45-49     90/127       45:51     1:34:04       34:04    9:47     2:08:07
1283  Amber Athan            F 35-39    104/219       47:14     1:36:35       31:33    9:47     2:08:07
1284  Tamyra Humes           F 50-54      28/96       46:26     1:36:29       31:41    9:47     2:08:10
1285  Katrina Archer         F 40-44     67/168       46:42     1:35:59       32:13    9:48     2:08:11
1286  Ryan Van Note          M 25-29    122/167       47:49     1:35:14       33:00    9:48     2:08:14
1287  Tara Cahill            F 20-24     43/116       48:16     1:35:47       32:30    9:48     2:08:17
1288  John Gaier             M 60-64      23/48       47:41     1:37:14       31:04    9:48     2:08:18
1289  Karen Rank             F 50-54      29/96       46:11     1:37:24       30:59    9:48     2:08:23
1290  Tim Fry                M 45-49     91/127       48:15     1:36:47       31:40    9:49     2:08:26
1291  Billy Witham           M 35-39    142/188       47:33     1:35:53       32:35    9:49     2:08:27
1292  Keith Madsen           M 40-44    117/162       41:21     1:31:50       36:38    9:49     2:08:27
1293  John Shire             M 55-59      46/84       47:18     1:37:11       31:17    9:49     2:08:28
1294  Jennifer Hayworth      F 30-34    111/262       47:08     1:36:14       32:17    9:49     2:08:30
1295  Adrienne Rohrs         F 30-34    112/262       46:25     1:36:20       32:11    9:49     2:08:31
1296  Ryan Hosted            M 30-34    135/203       45:09     1:33:11       35:21    9:49     2:08:32
1297  James Ealing           M 25-29    123/167       47:41     1:36:45       31:53    9:50     2:08:37
1298  Jewels Johnson         F 30-34    113/262       45:41     1:35:39       33:02    9:50     2:08:40
1299  Bryce Patz             M 20-24      39/61       48:15     1:37:32       31:09    9:50     2:08:41
1300  Sherry Miner           F 40-44     68/168       48:31     1:37:26       31:15    9:50     2:08:41
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1301  Kristina Dammeyer      F 20-24     44/116       49:18     1:39:15       29:30    9:50     2:08:44
1302  Jenny Maldonado        F 35-39    105/219       47:33     1:37:15       31:30    9:50     2:08:44
1303  Steven Boyd            M 60-64      24/48       49:34     1:39:01       29:50    9:51     2:08:50
1304  Kevin Kaiser           M 50-54     77/126       47:13     1:36:30       32:24    9:51     2:08:53
1305  Tracy Roudebush        F 35-39    106/219       49:24     1:38:24       30:30    9:51     2:08:54
1306  Clare Kathleen McVey   F 20-24     45/116       48:01     1:36:31       32:25    9:51     2:08:55
1307  Jenny Smith            F 30-34    114/262       47:15     1:37:09       31:49    9:51     2:08:58
1308  Andrew Johns           M 35-39    143/188       45:36     1:34:11       34:51    9:51     2:09:02
1309  Kyle Metzger           M 25-29    124/167       49:39     1:39:02       30:01    9:51     2:09:02
1310  Roger Kovacs           M 60-64      25/48       49:33     1:39:16       29:48    9:52     2:09:04
1311  Shelley Brown          F 40-44     69/168       44:45     1:35:32       33:38    9:52     2:09:10
1312  Wendy Martin           F 40-44     70/168       49:34     1:38:25       30:46    9:52     2:09:10
1313  Sara Maxwell           F 35-39    107/219       49:04     1:39:49       29:26    9:52     2:09:15
1314  Teresa Haydock         F 45-49     38/128       46:15     1:36:09       33:07    9:53     2:09:16
1315  Doug Starr             M 40-44    118/162       48:19     1:38:33       30:46    9:53     2:09:18
1316  Robert Brubaker        M 40-44    119/162       45:16     1:33:23       35:57    9:53     2:09:20
1317  Timothy Kilgore        M 30-34    136/203       43:47     1:34:19       35:01    9:53     2:09:20
1318  Jeremiah Kilgore       M 30-34    137/203       43:45     1:34:21       35:01    9:53     2:09:22
1319  Mark Iwaoka            M 40-44    120/162       47:57     1:37:03       32:20    9:53     2:09:22
1320  Ryan Walters           M 35-39    144/188       47:19     1:37:22       32:01    9:53     2:09:23
1321  Sandy Junk             F 35-39    108/219       48:19     1:39:20       30:03    9:53     2:09:23
1322  Cameron Chambers       M 30-34    138/203       46:59     1:36:41       32:44    9:53     2:09:25
1323  Melissa Judson         F 25-29     78/201       46:44     1:36:49       32:37    9:53     2:09:26
1324  Tricia Hughes          F 25-29     79/201       47:42     1:38:09       31:17    9:53     2:09:26
1325  Nicole Laycock         F 25-29     80/201       48:35     1:38:44       30:43    9:53     2:09:27
1326  Lesley Elliott         F 30-34    115/262       46:33     1:36:28       33:01    9:53     2:09:28
1327  Thom Horton            M 50-54     78/126       49:16     1:38:43       30:47    9:54     2:09:29
1328  Chad Bassett           M 35-39    145/188       44:47     1:34:36       35:00    9:54     2:09:36
1329  Kim Leffler            F 45-49     39/128       49:43     1:39:07       30:30    9:54     2:09:36
1330  Traci Yohler           F 50-54      30/96       49:41     1:39:07       30:32    9:54     2:09:39
1331  Mary Childers          F 35-39    109/219       49:04     1:40:05       29:36    9:54     2:09:40
1332  Daulton Freeman        M 15-19      15/18       49:09     1:39:10       30:31    9:54     2:09:41
1333  Ramon Casiano          M 70-74        1/3       42:30     1:32:36       37:06    9:55     2:09:42
1334  Monique Alderdice      F 35-39    110/219       48:39     1:38:18       31:24    9:55     2:09:42
1335  Ken Schmidt            M 55-59      47/84       48:17     1:37:56       31:47    9:55     2:09:43
1336  Richard Bauer          M 60-64      26/48       43:55     1:34:40       35:08    9:55     2:09:47
1337  Kevin Sheehan          M 40-44    121/162       51:39     1:41:09       28:39    9:55     2:09:47
1338  Emily Finken           F 30-34    116/262       45:42     1:35:39       34:13    9:55     2:09:51
1339  Holly Walters          F 40-44     71/168       42:02     1:32:47       37:07    9:55     2:09:53
1340  Rich Ernst             M 60-64      27/48       43:01     1:33:31       36:24    9:55     2:09:54
1341  Michael Kuhn           M 20-24      40/61       48:48     1:36:58       32:58    9:56     2:09:56
1342  Amanda Thomas          F 30-34    117/262       44:07     1:35:01       34:58    9:56     2:09:58
1343  Sherry Grate           F 45-49     40/128       45:16     1:38:08       31:54    9:56     2:10:01
1344  Greg Johnson           M 50-54     79/126       47:33     1:37:11       32:51    9:56     2:10:02
1345  Lindsay Pulfer         F 30-34    118/262       49:36     1:39:18       30:45    9:56     2:10:02
1346  Ashley Jones           F 25-29     81/201       48:09     1:38:38       31:26    9:56     2:10:03
1347  Amy Lantz              F 30-34    119/262       48:42     1:38:13       31:51    9:56     2:10:03
1348  Sharon Christian       F 25-29     82/201       49:35     1:39:17       30:47    9:56     2:10:04
1349  Terry Hanley           M 50-54     80/126       47:08     1:37:32       32:34    9:56     2:10:05
1350  Denise Crawley         F 25-29     83/201       47:48     1:37:35       32:32    9:56     2:10:06
1351  David Graney           M 50-54     81/126       48:22     1:38:38       31:28    9:56     2:10:06
1352  Brian Keane            M 50-54     82/126       49:23     1:39:05       31:01    9:56     2:10:06
1353  Tim Gerst              M 50-54     83/126       47:50     1:37:26       32:41    9:56     2:10:06
1354  Joe Keane              M 25-29    125/167       49:23     1:39:05       31:03    9:56     2:10:08
1355  Stephanie Walker       F 40-44     72/168       48:17     1:37:50       32:23    9:57     2:10:13
1356  Nicholas Finken        M 35-39    146/188       45:42     1:35:39       34:39    9:57     2:10:17
1357  Jacqueline Kunkle      F 40-44     73/168       47:22     1:38:06       32:12    9:57     2:10:18
1358  Aaron Lane             M 40-44    122/162       48:23     1:39:55       30:24    9:57     2:10:18
1359  Patty Handshoe         F 45-49     41/128       45:21     1:36:24       33:56    9:57     2:10:19
1360  Jennifer Daisey        F 50-54      31/96       45:57     1:35:23       34:56    9:57     2:10:19
1361  Janell Fuller          F 40-44     74/168       49:12     1:39:50       30:33    9:58     2:10:22
1362  Connie Carunchia       F 45-49     42/128       45:21     1:36:24       34:00    9:58     2:10:23
1363  Dennis Klopfenstein    M 55-59      48/84       47:39     1:36:28       33:56    9:58     2:10:24
1364  Kaitlyn York           F 20-24     46/116       46:57     1:36:04       34:21    9:58     2:10:24
1365  Cheryl Shaw            F 45-49     43/128       49:12     1:39:50       30:35    9:58     2:10:24
1366  Ted Anguiano           M 45-49     92/127       50:48     1:40:10       30:15    9:58     2:10:25
1367  Lisa Fulkerson         F 55-59      13/53       48:51     1:38:29       31:58    9:58     2:10:26
1368  David Warner           M 25-29    126/167       47:30     1:36:30       33:58    9:58     2:10:27
1369  Chelsea Parman         F 20-24     47/116       47:30     1:36:32       33:57    9:58     2:10:29
1370  Daniel Driscoll        M 50-54     84/126       46:09     1:36:21       34:11    9:58     2:10:32
1371  Matthew Wirtz          M 35-39    147/188       46:48     1:35:44       34:48    9:58     2:10:32
1372  Danielle Wirtz         F 35-39    111/219       47:42     1:37:12       33:22    9:58     2:10:33
1373  Jenifer Young          F 30-34    120/262       49:34     1:39:22       31:12    9:58     2:10:33
1374  Chris Lantz            M 35-39    148/188       48:42     1:38:13       32:22    9:58     2:10:34
1375  David Perry            M 25-29    127/167       47:51     1:38:31       32:08    9:59     2:10:38
1376  Stacey Hartman         F 30-34    121/262       48:35     1:39:05       31:33    9:59     2:10:38
1377  Nick Perry             M 30-34    139/203       47:50     1:38:31       32:08    9:59     2:10:39
1378  Julie Fike             F 45-49     44/128       47:12     1:37:18       33:21    9:59     2:10:39
1379  Briana Owens           F 25-29     84/201       49:52     1:39:32       31:08    9:59     2:10:39
1380  Stephanie Taylor       F 30-34    122/262       50:11     1:40:12       30:30    9:59     2:10:41
1381  Pam Young              F 55-59      14/53       49:34     1:39:19       31:24    9:59     2:10:42
1382  Kent Shininger         M 30-34    140/203       43:02     1:35:36       35:10    9:59     2:10:45
1383  Dale Asberry           M 45-49     93/127       49:31     1:40:17       30:34   10:00     2:10:51
1384  Christopher Williams   M 30-34    141/203       48:29     1:36:26       34:28   10:00     2:10:54
1385  Samuel Melo            M 50-54     85/126       48:17     1:37:52       33:04   10:00     2:10:56
1386  Linda Stenger          F 45-49     45/128       48:57     1:40:25       30:31   10:00     2:10:56
1387  Jennifer Wilson-Bridge F 50-54      32/96       48:17     1:37:52       33:05   10:00     2:10:57
1388  Joann Cava             F 45-49     46/128       50:28     1:40:38       30:20   10:00     2:10:58
1389  Betsy Liechty          F 40-44     75/168       49:19     1:40:15       30:45   10:00     2:10:59
1390  Abigail Zumbrun        F 15-19       7/24       49:48     1:39:26       31:36   10:01     2:11:01
1391  Gregory Neuenschwander M 30-34    142/203       49:07     1:39:57       31:05   10:01     2:11:02
1392  Erin Neuenschwander    F 25-29     85/201       49:07     1:39:58       31:05   10:01     2:11:02
1393  Maggie Wess            F 30-34    123/262       49:15     1:39:07       31:57   10:01     2:11:04
1394  Tabitha Slagle         F 40-44     76/168       48:36     1:39:11       31:56   10:01     2:11:06
1395  Dave Kuker             M 45-49     94/127       50:54     1:40:42       30:27   10:01     2:11:08
1396  Evan McBroom           M 45-49     95/127       47:38     1:37:58       33:14   10:01     2:11:12
1397  Ashley Stenger         F 20-24     48/116       48:57     1:40:25       30:47   10:01     2:11:12
1398  Heidi Darley           F 40-44     77/168       44:56     1:36:16       35:02   10:02     2:11:18
1399  Drew Demorest          M 35-39    149/188       46:53     1:38:07       33:12   10:02     2:11:19
1400  Lisa Everton           F 25-29     86/201       47:27     1:37:01       34:18   10:02     2:11:19
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1401  Heather Raymer         F 25-29     87/201       51:26     1:41:06       30:14   10:02     2:11:20
1402  Nicholas Lehman        M 30-34    143/203       51:58     1:42:05       29:21   10:02     2:11:25
1403  Nicola Perego          M 35-39    150/188       49:45     1:39:26       32:00   10:02     2:11:25
1404  Katrina Newman         F 35-39    112/219       50:19     1:39:20       32:11   10:03     2:11:30
1405  Joseph Walburn         M 35-39    151/188       50:19     1:39:19       32:12   10:03     2:11:31
1406  Kevin Floyd            M 35-39    152/188       48:26     1:38:54       32:40   10:03     2:11:34
1407  Crystal Heminger       F 25-29     88/201       52:18     1:43:19       28:16   10:03     2:11:34
1408  Nicole Straley         F 15-19       8/24       45:09     1:35:41       35:56   10:03     2:11:37
1409  Amanda Howard          F 20-24     49/116       47:11     1:38:00       33:38   10:03     2:11:37
1410  Kimberly Dilts         F 30-34    124/262       47:46     1:38:07       33:33   10:03     2:11:39
1411  Amanda Eviston         F 30-34    125/262       50:39     1:41:53       29:53   10:04     2:11:45
1412  Margie Kuhn            F 35-39    113/219       48:57     1:40:27       31:19   10:04     2:11:45
1413  Shane Linker           M 25-29    128/167       48:15     1:37:04       34:44   10:04     2:11:47
1414  Erik Watson            M 40-44    123/162       46:08     1:37:09       34:43   10:04     2:11:51
1415  Dave Nelson            M 50-54     86/126       43:44     1:36:02       35:52   10:05     2:11:54
1416  Elizabeth Cunningham   F 30-34    126/262       48:50     1:39:34       32:24   10:05     2:11:57
1417  Emily Trilikis         F 20-24     50/116       50:07     1:39:43       32:18   10:05     2:12:00
1418  Justin Gerardot        M 25-29    129/167       45:31     1:34:34       37:28   10:05     2:12:02
1419  Brandon Schultz        M 30-34    144/203       51:53     1:41:41       30:22   10:05     2:12:03
1420  Melissa Bowman         F 30-34    127/262       48:37     1:39:33       32:33   10:05     2:12:05
1421  Mark Matuszewski       M 50-54     87/126       49:28     1:39:18       32:48   10:06     2:12:06
1422  Krissy David           F 30-34    128/262       48:36     1:39:33       32:34   10:06     2:12:07
1423  Phillip Amburgey       M 30-34    145/203       41:53     1:29:45       42:23   10:06     2:12:07
1424  Barb Stayton           F 55-59      15/53       49:23     1:39:42       32:26   10:06     2:12:08
1425  Kate Manship           F 30-34    129/262       50:06     1:39:29       32:40   10:06     2:12:08
1426  Kelsey Evans           F 25-29     89/201       50:06     1:39:29       32:40   10:06     2:12:09
1427  Anita Theart           F 45-49     47/128       49:28     1:39:13       32:57   10:06     2:12:10
1428  Sharon Maley           F 45-49     48/128       50:27     1:40:29       31:42   10:06     2:12:10
1429  Matt Maley             M 45-49     96/127       50:26     1:40:28       31:44   10:06     2:12:12
1430  Eric Steenman          M 40-44    124/162       43:30     1:35:49       36:23   10:06     2:12:12
1431  Jennifer Zent          F 35-39    114/219       47:13     1:37:17       35:02   10:06     2:12:18
1432  Phil Walker            M 60-64      28/48       45:56     1:38:25       34:00   10:07     2:12:25
1433  Stacy Erickson         F 35-39    115/219       51:29     1:41:54       30:35   10:07     2:12:28
1434  Nick Chadd             M 25-29    130/167       44:18     1:35:09       37:20   10:07     2:12:29
1435  Charita Roque          F 25-29     90/201       50:07     1:40:06       32:24   10:07     2:12:29
1436  Susan Morgan           F 40-44     78/168       49:26     1:40:13       32:17   10:07     2:12:30
1437  Tracy Bellavance       F 45-49     49/128       50:00     1:41:04       31:32   10:08     2:12:35
1438  Andrew Powers          M 20-24      41/61       47:36     1:38:59       33:40   10:08     2:12:38
1439  Monica Graves          F 30-34    130/262       50:41     1:40:15       32:25   10:08     2:12:40
1440  Amy Mays               F 40-44     79/168       47:09     1:36:14       36:29   10:08     2:12:42
1441  Amanda Farabee         F 30-34    131/262       50:23     1:40:09       32:40   10:09     2:12:48
1442  Sally Niezer           F 25-29     91/201       49:22     1:40:00       32:49   10:09     2:12:48
1443  Keith Farabee          M 30-34    146/203       50:23     1:40:09       32:41   10:09     2:12:50
1444  Matthew Peterson       M 30-34    147/203       44:56     1:36:27       36:28   10:09     2:12:54
1445  Tyler Green            M 25-29    131/167       48:18     1:37:50       35:06   10:09     2:12:55
1446  Mary Snow              F 50-54      33/96       50:12     1:40:23       32:34   10:09     2:12:57
1447  Jennifer Gerig         F 35-39    116/219       52:35     1:42:22       30:36   10:09     2:12:58
1448  Mark Gray              M 40-44    125/162       43:05     1:34:50       38:13   10:10     2:13:03
1449  Timothy Ryan           M 55-59      49/84       48:35     1:38:31       34:33   10:10     2:13:04
1450  Maggie Maher           F 25-29     92/201       49:17     1:39:57       33:08   10:10     2:13:05
1451  Megan Meade            F 30-34    132/262       52:20     1:42:47       30:20   10:10     2:13:07
1452  Heather Hoblet         F 30-34    133/262       50:19     1:40:29       32:40   10:10     2:13:09
1453  Heather Ekola          F 30-34    134/262       50:20     1:40:29       32:42   10:10     2:13:10
1454  Austin Wagner          M 25-29    132/167       45:15     1:36:46       36:26   10:10     2:13:11
1455  Allison Dowe           F 25-29     93/201       47:18     1:40:02       33:10   10:10     2:13:12
1456  Jerry Cooper           M 55-59      50/84       46:33     1:37:49       35:26   10:11     2:13:14
1457  Anita Bultemeier       F 50-54      34/96       49:38     1:40:07       33:15   10:11     2:13:21
1458  Casey Knuth            F 20-24     51/116       51:56     1:42:24       30:58   10:11     2:13:21
1459  Deb Glasper            F 60-64       2/24       47:41     1:38:37       34:46   10:11     2:13:22
1460  Michael Lutz           M 40-44    126/162       48:58     1:41:09       32:15   10:11     2:13:23
1461  Zach Meyer             M 20-24      42/61       53:09     1:44:20       29:07   10:12     2:13:27
1462  Sara Clagg             F 30-34    135/262       46:48     1:39:21       34:07   10:12     2:13:28
1463  Ruth Poppele           F 35-39    117/219       52:18     1:43:19       30:10   10:12     2:13:29
1464  Chable Johnson         F 35-39    118/219       44:59     1:40:11       33:19   10:12     2:13:30
1465  Scott Lilly            M 40-44    127/162       45:44     1:37:15       36:16   10:12     2:13:31
1466  Josh Clinkenbeard      M 30-34    148/203       52:21     1:42:15       31:19   10:12     2:13:33
1467  Shawn Buettner         M 45-49     97/127       51:39     1:42:30       31:04   10:12     2:13:34
1468  Faith Baker            F 20-24     52/116       47:37     1:40:15       33:20   10:12     2:13:34
1469  Mary McArdle           F 55-59      16/53       46:58     1:39:51       33:45   10:12     2:13:35
1470  Alicia Thiel           F 25-29     94/201       48:48     1:39:38       34:00   10:12     2:13:38
1471  Nancy Taylor           F 50-54      35/96       49:52     1:41:29       32:12   10:13     2:13:41
1472  Heather Milam          F 45-49     50/128       49:32     1:40:33       33:10   10:13     2:13:42
1473  Rachel Carpeta         F 30-34    136/262       49:49     1:41:27       32:17   10:13     2:13:44
1474  Kevin Likes            M 55-59      51/84       49:00     1:40:56       32:51   10:13     2:13:46
1475  Larry Jackson          M 50-54     88/126       48:06     1:38:48       35:03   10:13     2:13:51
1476  Melissa Girardot       F 35-39    119/219       46:25     1:38:14       35:40   10:14     2:13:54
1477  Alexis Chaput          F 30-34    137/262       50:14     1:41:05       32:50   10:14     2:13:54
1478  Dale Fischer           M 55-59      52/84       49:49     1:41:27       32:28   10:14     2:13:55
1479  Dan Fogt               M 20-24      43/61       50:14     1:40:51       33:04   10:14     2:13:55
1480  Todd Kramer            M 20-24      44/61       45:13     1:36:33       37:25   10:14     2:13:57
1481  Donna Szymanski        F 50-54      36/96       46:03     1:39:33       34:25   10:14     2:13:58
1482  David Fikes            M 45-49     98/127       48:58     1:42:10       31:50   10:14     2:13:59
1483  Kyle Sandberg          M 25-29    133/167       49:33     1:38:51       35:12   10:14     2:14:02
1484  Gabrielle Trudeau      F 15-19       9/24       49:37     1:42:00       32:03   10:14     2:14:03
1485  Skip Trudeau           M 50-54     89/126       49:36     1:42:00       32:06   10:15     2:14:05
1486  Mark Baker             M 40-44    128/162       47:32     1:39:04       35:03   10:15     2:14:06
1487  Larissa Denton         F 20-24     53/116       53:09     1:44:19       29:50   10:15     2:14:09
1488  Eric Hewes             M 35-39    153/188       51:52     1:42:56       31:16   10:15     2:14:11
1489  Michelle Lopez         F 20-24     54/116       50:00     1:42:02       32:12   10:15     2:14:14
1490  Amanda Treharn         F 30-34    138/262       51:20     1:42:53       31:26   10:16     2:14:18
1491  Daniel Ruiz            M 40-44    129/162       45:35     1:38:54       35:26   10:16     2:14:19
1492  Joel Morris            M 30-34    149/203       51:51     1:42:17       32:04   10:16     2:14:20
1493  Kristen Kaim           F 30-34    139/262       51:12     1:42:41       31:40   10:16     2:14:21
1494  Ronald Denton          M 65-69        2/7       53:09     1:44:20       30:03   10:16     2:14:22
1495  Greg Baldwin           M 40-44    130/162       50:39     1:41:52       32:31   10:16     2:14:22
1496  Trisha Baldwin         F 35-39    120/219       50:42     1:42:04       32:20   10:16     2:14:23
1497  Jennifer Howard        F 35-39    121/219       48:48     1:39:29       34:57   10:16     2:14:26
1498  Barbara Tchinski       F 40-44     80/168       45:40     1:39:14       35:17   10:17     2:14:31
1499  Chris Hamilton         M 50-54     90/126       41:51     1:27:21       47:17   10:17     2:14:38
1500  Malissa Cockman        F 55-59      17/53       48:22     1:40:33       34:06   10:17     2:14:38
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1501  Nathan Roach           M 35-39    154/188       51:01     1:42:29       32:12   10:17     2:14:40
1502  Kelly Dziak            F 35-39    122/219       50:32     1:42:12       32:29   10:17     2:14:41
1503  Ricki McMillin         F 40-44     81/168       48:56     1:41:34       33:09   10:17     2:14:42
1504  Michelle Nisun         F 35-39    123/219       50:00     1:41:35       33:09   10:18     2:14:44
1505  Whitney Abbott         F 25-29     95/201       47:47     1:39:13       35:31   10:18     2:14:44
1506  Al Ensley              M 60-64      29/48       50:32     1:42:34       32:13   10:18     2:14:47
1507  Cindy Carunchia        F 45-49     51/128       49:01     1:39:59       34:58   10:19     2:14:57
1508  Alex Hilt              M 25-29    134/167       48:27     1:40:43       34:21   10:19     2:15:03
1509  Jennifer Neher         F 30-34    140/262       50:24     1:42:31       32:36   10:19     2:15:07
1510  Joy Hunt               F 35-39    124/219       46:35     1:39:49       35:23   10:20     2:15:11
1511  Gary Schleinkofer      M 45-49     99/127       45:28     1:33:35       41:40   10:20     2:15:15
1512  Rick Doering           M 35-39    155/188       47:38     1:40:12       35:07   10:20     2:15:18
1513  Catherine Cornell      F 55-59      18/53       49:27     1:44:01       31:21   10:20     2:15:21
1514  Erick Rathgaber        M 35-39    156/188       51:31     1:41:03       34:20   10:21     2:15:23
1515  Shelene Ruggio         F 45-49     52/128       49:38     1:41:29       33:54   10:21     2:15:23
1516  Destroyer Seyfert      M 30-34    150/203       48:20     1:42:25       33:00   10:21     2:15:24
1517  Brian Clifford         M 30-34    151/203       48:23     1:42:26       33:01   10:21     2:15:26
1518  Matt Reighter          M 35-39    157/188       49:42     1:39:38       35:50   10:21     2:15:28
1519  Stanley Church         M 55-59      53/84       50:21     1:43:56       31:33   10:21     2:15:29
1520  Mike Sackett           M 45-49    100/127       47:08     1:36:44       38:49   10:21     2:15:33
1521  Staci Witte            F 30-34    141/262       55:14     1:43:52       31:43   10:21     2:15:34
1522  Joshua Nix             M 30-34    152/203       46:05     1:43:16       32:19   10:21     2:15:35
1523  Bryan Naas             M 30-34    153/203       50:42     1:41:36       33:59   10:21     2:15:35
1524  Brandi Laughlin        F 25-29     96/201       47:23     1:39:46       35:52   10:22     2:15:38
1525  Janet Griffin          F 35-39    125/219       47:58     1:40:34       35:04   10:22     2:15:38
1526  Stacy Barry            F 35-39    126/219       49:37     1:42:13       33:26   10:22     2:15:38
1527  Antoinette Francher-Do F 45-49     53/128       49:39     1:42:13       33:27   10:22     2:15:39
1528  Tina Baughman          F 40-44     82/168       48:51     1:46:19       29:28   10:22     2:15:46
1529  Rebecca Morris         F 25-29     97/201       49:33     1:41:11       34:37   10:22     2:15:48
1530  Nicholas Gray          M 30-34    154/203       48:41     1:39:40       36:13   10:23     2:15:53
1531  Doug Frane             M 45-49    101/127       50:58     1:42:04       33:53   10:23     2:15:57
1532  Jason Lake             M 30-34    155/203       46:38     1:42:37       33:21   10:23     2:15:58
1533  Julie Freeman          F 30-34    142/262       49:10     1:41:00       34:59   10:23     2:15:58
1534  Deborah Frane          F 45-49     54/128       50:59     1:42:04       33:55   10:23     2:15:59
1535  Joe Steinbacher        M 50-54     91/126       47:47     1:40:49       35:10   10:23     2:15:59
1536  Michael Green          M 30-34    156/203       47:39     1:38:48       37:12   10:23     2:15:59
1537  Jack Buck              M 50-54     92/126       51:46     1:44:44       31:17   10:23     2:16:01
1538  Jennifer Stineburg     F 30-34    143/262       52:35     1:44:33       31:33   10:24     2:16:05
1539  Elmer Campanero        M 35-39    158/188       53:33     1:44:48       31:19   10:24     2:16:06
1540  Candace Tuttle         F 30-34    144/262       51:01     1:43:23       32:44   10:24     2:16:07
1541  Andrew Krouse          M 30-34    157/203       51:13     1:43:06       33:02   10:24     2:16:07
1542  Nicole Krouse          F 25-29     98/201       51:13     1:43:06       33:02   10:24     2:16:07
1543  Susan Koenemann        F 55-59      19/53       48:38     1:42:38       33:33   10:24     2:16:11
1544  Janelle Buzzard        F 30-34    145/262       46:08     1:41:20       34:52   10:24     2:16:12
1545  Lyndsey Jackson        F 30-34    146/262       52:05     1:43:41       32:33   10:24     2:16:13
1546  Jacquline Zimmerman    F 30-34    147/262       47:46     1:41:43       34:35   10:25     2:16:18
1547  Christine Kinney       F 25-29     99/201       53:20     1:44:27       31:55   10:25     2:16:21
1548  Jane Fudge             F 25-29    100/201       53:21     1:44:27       31:55   10:25     2:16:22
1549  Richard Hullinger      M 60-64      30/48       52:48     1:45:12       31:13   10:25     2:16:24
1550  Lindsey Ledyard        F 25-29    101/201       48:37     1:41:07       35:17   10:25     2:16:24
1551  Jennifer Smallwood     F 25-29    102/201       49:55     1:42:17       34:08   10:25     2:16:24
1552  Erica Blake            F 25-29    103/201       47:53     1:40:02       36:23   10:25     2:16:25
1553  Blaire Reichenbach     F 20-24     55/116       51:32     1:44:16       32:11   10:25     2:16:27
1554  Jessica Dill           F 25-29    104/201       49:34     1:41:51       34:37   10:25     2:16:28
1555  Danielle Bishop        F 20-24     56/116       48:52     1:42:03       34:26   10:26     2:16:29
1556  John Ball              M 50-54     93/126       50:42     1:43:15       33:16   10:26     2:16:30
1557  Emily Warren           F 15-19      10/24                                       10:26     2:16:32
1558  Erika Prasuhn          F 25-29    105/201       51:57     1:44:03       32:30   10:26     2:16:32
1559  Brent Miller           M 40-44    131/162       45:57     1:36:49       39:45   10:26     2:16:34
1560  Blaire Reichenbach     F 20-24     57/116       51:31     1:44:15       32:21   10:26     2:16:36
1561  Bethanie Thielke       F 40-44     83/168       48:44     1:40:32       36:05   10:26     2:16:37
1562  Jeff Nome              M 30-34    158/203       46:28     1:37:50       38:48   10:26     2:16:37
1563  Jill Sloffer           F 30-34    148/262       48:44     1:40:32       36:06   10:26     2:16:38
1564  Kim Ehleiter           F 45-49     55/128       50:11     1:43:05       33:35   10:26     2:16:39
1565  Erica Gutwein          F 30-34    149/262       50:57     1:43:25       33:15   10:26     2:16:40
1566  Michael Hogan          M 35-39    159/188       49:01     1:39:29       37:14   10:27     2:16:42
1567  Michael Steinau        M 25-29    135/167       44:55     1:40:19       36:24   10:27     2:16:43
1568  Raquel Trejo           F 20-24     58/116       51:21     1:45:27       31:17   10:27     2:16:43
1569  Landis Adkins          F 35-39    127/219       51:58     1:44:02       32:42   10:27     2:16:44
1570  Leslee Derbeck         F 35-39    128/219       51:59     1:44:03       32:41   10:27     2:16:44
1571  Blake Deaton           M 25-29    136/167       51:22     1:45:26       31:21   10:27     2:16:46
1572  Beth Wolf              F 55-59      20/53       50:50     1:42:03       34:47   10:27     2:16:49
1573  Duff Robbins           M 45-49    102/127       49:54     1:42:39       34:12   10:27     2:16:51
1574  Rick Howard            M 50-54     94/126                 1:41:26       35:26   10:27     2:16:51
1575  Greg Sitcler           M 30-34    159/203       50:08     1:45:09       31:43   10:27     2:16:51
1576  Barb Shellabarger      F 50-54      37/96       49:54     1:43:54       33:02   10:28     2:16:56
1577  Katie McIntire         F 25-29    106/201       52:33     1:45:32       31:26   10:28     2:16:57
1578  Jeremy Hoffman         M 30-34    160/203       52:34     1:43:39       33:19   10:28     2:16:58
1579  Ryan Salway            M 35-39    160/188       47:06     1:36:30       40:29   10:28     2:16:58
1580  Serena Salloum         F 35-39    129/219       52:43     1:45:45       31:14   10:28     2:16:59
1581  Hannah Schmidt         F 20-24     59/116       48:42     1:47:14       29:47   10:28     2:17:01
1582  Jennifer Dafforn-Koebl F 35-39    130/219       51:40     1:44:24       32:39   10:28     2:17:02
1583  Troy Karrick           M 35-39    161/188       52:58     1:44:47       32:16   10:28     2:17:03
1584  Bruce Fuhrmann         M 35-39    162/188       52:59     1:44:49       32:16   10:28     2:17:04
1585  Ryan Bowen             M 40-44    132/162       49:40     1:43:57       33:10   10:28     2:17:06
1586  Annette Bowen          F 40-44     84/168       49:42     1:43:57       33:10   10:28     2:17:06
1587  Judy Zacher            F 50-54      38/96       47:06     1:40:54       36:16   10:29     2:17:09
1588  Jeremiah Hatfield      M 30-34    161/203       51:58     1:43:50       33:20   10:29     2:17:10
1589  Stacy Standish         F 25-29    107/201       46:02     1:40:56       36:15   10:29     2:17:10
1590  Rebecca Burgess        F 20-24     60/116       49:46     1:43:48       33:27   10:29     2:17:14
1591  Kory Kebert            M 25-29    137/167       49:26     1:42:26       34:50   10:29     2:17:15
1592  Joseph Maffey          M 30-34    162/203       49:00     1:43:02       34:13   10:29     2:17:15
1593  Kayla Floyd            F 25-29    108/201       49:46     1:44:00       33:16   10:29     2:17:15
1594  Gretchen Moon          F 40-44     85/168       51:31     1:44:11       33:06   10:29     2:17:16
1595  Erin Hennessey         F 20-24     61/116       52:48     1:45:14       32:02   10:29     2:17:16
1596  Scott Meyer            M 30-34    163/203       50:40     1:42:23       34:55   10:29     2:17:18
1597  Thuy Lam               M 30-34    164/203       54:40     1:46:21       30:58   10:29     2:17:19
1598  Rachel Peterson        F 30-34    150/262       49:43     1:45:04       32:17   10:29     2:17:20
1599  Laura Stout            F 30-34    151/262       48:41     1:41:40       35:44   10:30     2:17:23
1600  Ryan See               M 35-39    163/188       47:14     1:42:48       34:38   10:30     2:17:26
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1601  Dave Bleich            M 50-54     95/126       48:50     1:42:18       35:09   10:30     2:17:27
1602  Jeffrey Hamberg        M 30-34    165/203       49:27     1:41:58       35:30   10:30     2:17:28
1603  Kevin Fuze             M 40-44    133/162       52:08     1:44:06       33:25   10:30     2:17:31
1604  Morgan Fuze            F 01-14        1/5       52:08     1:44:06       33:25   10:30     2:17:31
1605  Timothy Dykema         M 40-44    134/162       49:18     1:36:22       41:14   10:31     2:17:35
1606  Erin Long              F 35-39    131/219       51:41     1:44:43       32:53   10:31     2:17:36
1607  Christin Easterhaus    F 30-34    152/262       52:42     1:44:14       33:25   10:31     2:17:38
1608  Corrie Zitkus          F 20-24     62/116       48:25     1:43:43       33:56   10:31     2:17:38
1609  Nanette Parkison       F 50-54      39/96       50:17     1:43:07       34:33   10:31     2:17:39
1610  Alica Parkison         F 30-34    153/262       50:17     1:43:07       34:33   10:31     2:17:40
1611  Betsy Shrock           F 25-29    109/201       50:18     1:43:06       34:35   10:31     2:17:41
1612  Robyne Spillers        F 45-49     56/128       46:48     1:41:16       36:28   10:31     2:17:44
1613  Stephen Lerch          M 60-64      31/48       49:48     1:40:06       37:39   10:31     2:17:44
1614  Karen Louis            F 40-44     86/168       48:51     1:46:21       31:26   10:31     2:17:46
1615  Jeremy Gardner         M 35-39    164/188       51:42     1:41:10       36:37   10:31     2:17:46
1616  Kevin Ball             M 25-29    138/167       51:27     1:45:03       32:44   10:32     2:17:47
1617  Danae Cartwright       F 25-29    110/201       51:29     1:45:04       32:44   10:32     2:17:48
1618  Kelsey Goranson        F 20-24     63/116       55:04     1:46:52       30:56   10:32     2:17:48
1619  Megan Kruse            F 20-24     64/116       52:08     1:45:43       32:07   10:32     2:17:49
1620  Emma Weiler            F 20-24     65/116       52:09     1:45:43       32:08   10:32     2:17:50
1621  Kristin Spoltman       F 30-34    154/262       46:47     1:42:42       35:15   10:32     2:17:57
1622  James Blake            M 30-34    166/203       45:58     1:39:24       38:34   10:32     2:17:58
1623  Delbert Yoder          M 55-59      54/84       49:55     1:44:35       33:31   10:33     2:18:06
1624  Regina Yoder           F 55-59      21/53       49:55     1:44:35       33:32   10:33     2:18:07
1625  Amanda Dennis          F 35-39    132/219       53:25     1:44:59       33:08   10:33     2:18:07
1626  Eric Pepperman         M 25-29    139/167       54:51     1:47:10       30:57   10:33     2:18:07
1627  Staci Walters          F 25-29    111/201       51:22     1:44:22       33:52   10:34     2:18:14
1628  Benjamin Slater        M 30-34    167/203       48:23     1:41:35       36:39   10:34     2:18:14
1629  Elizabeth Wladecki     M 55-59      55/84       52:06     1:45:21       32:56   10:34     2:18:17
1630  Anna Cahill            F 25-29    112/201       52:01     1:45:05       33:12   10:34     2:18:17
1631  Martha Wyss            F 20-24     66/116       52:05     1:45:21       32:59   10:34     2:18:19
1632  Autumn Robles          F 30-34    155/262       52:30     1:45:32       32:49   10:34     2:18:21
1633  Rod Hoffman            M 55-59      56/84       44:07     1:39:20       39:02   10:34     2:18:22
1634  Ashley Valdez          F 25-29    113/201       48:14     1:41:06       37:20   10:34     2:18:25
1635  Shellie Love           F 45-49     57/128       50:06     1:44:15       34:11   10:34     2:18:25
1636  Kurt Cantwell          M 30-34    168/203       48:22     1:41:36       36:55   10:35     2:18:30
1637  Ashley Stemmler        F 25-29    114/201       49:41     1:42:15       36:20   10:35     2:18:34
1638  Greg Buuck             M 45-49    103/127       45:57     1:40:44       37:54   10:35     2:18:38
1639  Tyler MacIk            M 25-29    140/167       49:38     1:42:58       35:41   10:35     2:18:39
1640  Laura Randolph         F 30-34    156/262       49:38     1:42:59       35:41   10:35     2:18:39
1641  Bill Hickle            M 40-44    135/162       52:26     1:45:13       33:34   10:36     2:18:46
1642  Mark Legler            M 50-54     96/126       48:22     1:41:47       37:05   10:36     2:18:52
1643  Victoria Legler        F 20-24     67/116       48:21     1:41:48       37:04   10:36     2:18:52
1644  Jim Legault            M 35-39    165/188       44:34     1:38:39       40:15   10:37     2:18:53
1645  Jason Blanchette       M 30-34    169/203       52:27     1:45:26       33:29   10:37     2:18:55
1646  Kellie Walker          F 45-49     58/128       52:10     1:45:19       33:38   10:37     2:18:56
1647  Jennifer Mead          F 30-34    157/262       53:09     1:46:41       32:16   10:37     2:18:56
1648  Annabelle Judy         F 35-39    133/219       52:45     1:48:22       30:35   10:37     2:18:57
1649  Jaime Becker           F 35-39    134/219       49:35     1:44:22       34:36   10:37     2:18:58
1650  Dylan McIntosh         M 40-44    136/162       50:42     1:45:29       33:30   10:37     2:18:59
1651  Daniel Call            M 45-49    104/127       51:14     1:44:39       34:21   10:37     2:19:00
1652  Marshall Manoloff      M 50-54     97/126       52:13     1:45:29       33:31   10:37     2:19:00
1653  Nicholas Frank         M 40-44    137/162       52:23     1:45:25       33:36   10:37     2:19:00
1654  William Donathan       M 25-29    141/167       42:06     1:40:35       38:30   10:37     2:19:04
1655  Julia Gerardot         F 30-34    158/262       50:25     1:45:30       33:39   10:38     2:19:09
1656  Kathy Rowe             F 60-64       3/24       49:21     1:43:26       35:45   10:38     2:19:10
1657  Carly Lightner         F 25-29    115/201       46:07     1:42:18       36:54   10:38     2:19:12
1658  Ivette Silva           F 35-39    135/219       51:05     1:45:22       33:54   10:38     2:19:16
1659  Ashley Hoppus          F 30-34    159/262       51:52     1:45:35       33:47   10:39     2:19:21
1660  Shaun Spreen           M 25-29    142/167       49:30     1:43:26       35:57   10:39     2:19:22
1661  Karen Williams         F 35-39    136/219       55:28     1:47:27       31:59   10:39     2:19:26
1662  Debera Kuntz           F 25-29    116/201       51:19     1:45:14       34:14   10:39     2:19:27
1663  Aaron Moyer            M 25-29    143/167       48:41     1:42:39       36:48   10:39     2:19:27
1664  Douglas Pownall        M 55-59      57/84       53:17     1:46:47       32:41   10:39     2:19:28
1665  Anne Hathaway          F 35-39    137/219       52:33     1:45:37       33:52   10:39     2:19:28
1666  Ryan Birkey            M 30-34    170/203       47:03     1:40:10       39:19   10:39     2:19:29
1667  Kevin Pownall          M 20-24      45/61       53:16     1:46:46       32:43   10:39     2:19:29
1668  Barbara Breininger     F 40-44     87/168       51:05     1:45:33       33:57   10:39     2:19:30
1669  Melinda Kinder         F 50-54      40/96       52:34     1:45:33       34:02   10:40     2:19:35
1670  Erin Poole             F 40-44     88/168       50:29     1:45:20       34:16   10:40     2:19:36
1671  Ashley Kendall         F 25-29    117/201       48:30     1:40:17       39:20   10:40     2:19:37
1672  Johnathon Ralston      M 20-24      46/61       47:10     1:43:28       36:10   10:40     2:19:37
1673  Laurie Whisler         F 45-49     59/128       52:33     1:45:35       34:04   10:40     2:19:38
1674  Russ Jehl              M 30-34    171/203       51:58     1:45:42       34:11   10:41     2:19:52
1675  Jocelyn Holden         F 30-34    160/262       52:43     1:46:02       33:52   10:41     2:19:53
1676  Lindsey Gaerte         F 25-29    118/201       51:29     1:45:38       34:34   10:43     2:20:11
1677  Crystal Creekmore      F 35-39    138/219       48:55     1:39:04       41:08   10:43     2:20:12
1678  Colin Roeth            M 25-29    144/167       48:25     1:43:29       36:49   10:43     2:20:18
1679  Samantha Kramer        F 20-24     68/116       50:11     1:44:38       35:44   10:43     2:20:21
1680  Roger Moore            M 55-59      58/84       48:12     1:43:10       37:15   10:44     2:20:24
1681  Adam Greenlee          M 30-34    172/203       51:42     1:44:54       35:32   10:44     2:20:25
1682  Lindsey Swanson        F 25-29    119/201       49:26     1:43:14       37:12   10:44     2:20:26
1683  Melinda Corns          F 40-44     89/168       49:45     1:43:55       36:33   10:44     2:20:27
1684  Jill Luginbill         F 35-39    139/219       52:21     1:47:16       33:13   10:44     2:20:28
1685  Lydia Zumbrun          F 15-19      11/24       49:48     1:44:53       35:39   10:44     2:20:31
1686  John Arnold            M 40-44    138/162       50:28     1:46:39       34:06   10:45     2:20:45
1687  Jocelyn Hamilton       F 20-24     69/116       55:56     1:51:13       29:34   10:45     2:20:47
1688  Grant Workman          M 25-29    145/167       48:39     1:42:06       38:48   10:46     2:20:54
1689  Ellen McKinley         F 50-54      41/96       51:47     1:45:51       35:08   10:46     2:20:58
1690  Flo Smith              F 50-54      42/96       50:33     1:44:45       36:14   10:46     2:20:58
1691  Beronica Cruz Hamill   F 40-44     90/168       51:22     1:45:42       35:23   10:47     2:21:04
1692  Jenni Mason            F 30-34    161/262       51:26     1:45:27       35:38   10:47     2:21:05
1693  Martha Sell            F 45-49     60/128       51:23     1:45:42       35:24   10:47     2:21:05
1694  Fred Feipel            M 50-54     98/126       51:57     1:46:18       34:48   10:47     2:21:06
1695  Mindy Sarrazine        F 35-39    140/219       50:20     1:44:51       36:21   10:47     2:21:11
1696  Kim Kibe               F 35-39    141/219       52:51     1:47:11       34:02   10:47     2:21:13
1697  Keith Bernard          M 50-54     99/126       50:22     1:45:03       36:12   10:47     2:21:15
1698  Mark Davis             M 45-49    105/127       48:59     1:44:09       37:07   10:47     2:21:16
1699  Zackarey Bearss        M 20-24      47/61       50:14     1:40:51       40:30   10:48     2:21:20
1700  Kit Mast               F 30-34    162/262       51:14     1:44:59       36:22   10:48     2:21:21
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1701  Kara Pinkerton         F 30-34    163/262       51:14     1:44:57       36:25   10:48     2:21:21
1702  Thomas Grant           M 35-39    166/188       55:10     1:48:53       32:29   10:48     2:21:21
1703  Dave Bersel            M 35-39    167/188       52:35     1:48:04       33:19   10:48     2:21:23
1704  Christen Mumaw         F 35-39    142/219       52:43     1:46:18       35:06   10:48     2:21:23
1705  Ron Barker             M 45-49    106/127       49:04     1:45:07       36:18   10:48     2:21:25
1706  Lisa Meyerchick        F 50-54      43/96       52:37     1:48:06       33:19   10:48     2:21:25
1707  Kevin Carretta         M 35-39    168/188       52:44     1:47:15       34:13   10:48     2:21:28
1708  Megan Engle            F 30-34    164/262       51:46     1:45:12       36:21   10:49     2:21:33
1709  Robert Payton          M 40-44    139/162       51:08     1:45:55       35:39   10:49     2:21:33
1710  Michael Davis          M 50-54    100/126       47:11     1:41:02       40:31   10:49     2:21:33
1711  April Moore            F 30-34    165/262       52:01     1:46:12       35:22   10:49     2:21:34
1712  Kristin Huff           F 40-44     91/168       52:48     1:48:07       33:40   10:50     2:21:47
1713  Milinda Abel           F 40-44     92/168       53:37     1:49:16       32:32   10:50     2:21:48
1714  Robert Abel            M 40-44    140/162       53:38     1:49:13       32:36   10:50     2:21:49
1715  Crystal Wilson         F 30-34    166/262       48:31     1:44:52       36:59   10:50     2:21:51
1716  Patricia Lehman        F 65-69       1/12       53:11     1:47:52       34:00   10:50     2:21:52
1717  Jason Sagan            M 40-44    141/162       52:09     1:47:03       34:58   10:51     2:22:00
1718  Molly Long             F 20-24     70/116       48:59     1:45:02       37:00   10:51     2:22:01
1719  Staci Gilbert          F 40-44     93/168       50:24     1:47:10       34:56   10:51     2:22:05
1720  Tara Panning           F 35-39    143/219       52:10     1:46:09       36:10   10:52     2:22:18
1721  Angela Spieth          F 40-44     94/168       52:26     1:47:11       35:09   10:52     2:22:19
1722  Brad Zimmer            M 35-39    169/188       49:13     1:44:39       37:42   10:52     2:22:20
1723  Janet Vaught           F 35-39    144/219       52:57     1:46:17       36:06   10:53     2:22:23
1724  Angie Crawford         F 40-44     95/168       52:19     1:46:38       35:50   10:53     2:22:27
1725  Randy Crawford         M 40-44    142/162       52:18     1:46:38       35:50   10:53     2:22:28
1726  Richard Craig          M 65-69        3/7       50:39     1:44:34       38:02   10:54     2:22:36
1727  Kristena Cartwright    F 40-44     96/168       51:35     1:47:45       34:52   10:54     2:22:36
1728  Rachel Hughes          F 40-44     97/168       54:48     1:49:00       33:39   10:54     2:22:39
1729  Sally Winzeler         F 45-49     61/128       48:47     1:44:47       37:56   10:54     2:22:43
1730  Bryan Meriwether       M 30-34    173/203       51:43     1:48:10       34:35   10:54     2:22:45
1731  Erin Cox               F 20-24     71/116       52:34     1:47:41       35:08   10:55     2:22:49
1732  Ashley Cox             F 20-24     72/116       52:32     1:47:41       35:09   10:55     2:22:49
1733  Sam French             M 30-34    174/203       49:07     1:41:09       41:44   10:55     2:22:53
1734  Patty Gardner          F 40-44     98/168       52:15     1:47:10       35:50   10:55     2:23:00
1735  Jessica Sabinas        F 20-24     73/116       50:58     1:46:32       36:31   10:56     2:23:03
1736  Michelle Patrick       F 40-44     99/168       53:02     1:47:31       35:33   10:56     2:23:04
1737  Cory Karbach           M 20-24      48/61       50:59     1:46:32       36:33   10:56     2:23:04
1738  Elizabeth Martinez     F 45-49     62/128       49:36     1:46:45       36:20   10:56     2:23:05
1739  Karen Pierstorff       F 40-44    100/168       52:47     1:48:23       34:46   10:56     2:23:09
1740  Clark Brauner          M 50-54    101/126       53:39     1:48:51       34:21   10:56     2:23:11
1741  Leslie Palmer          F 40-44    101/168       53:22     1:48:14       34:58   10:56     2:23:12
1742  Travis Slagle          M 25-29    146/167       55:16     1:50:04       33:09   10:56     2:23:12
1743  Scott Holliday         M 40-44    143/162       49:13     1:44:39       38:37   10:57     2:23:15
1744  Richard Taylor         M 55-59      59/84       51:22     1:49:32       33:48   10:57     2:23:20
1745  Kelly Bell             F 40-44    102/168       52:25     1:47:50       35:31   10:57     2:23:20
1746  Ashley Taylor          F 25-29    120/201       51:24     1:49:33       33:48   10:57     2:23:20
1747  Christine M. Fairchild F 50-54      44/96       49:32     1:45:32       37:52   10:57     2:23:24
1748  Jim Ehleiter           M 50-54    102/126       50:57     1:45:16       38:14   10:58     2:23:29
1749  Barb Schmidt           F 40-44    103/168       48:42     1:51:58       31:31   10:58     2:23:29
1750  Margie Millhouse       F 45-49     63/128       52:02     1:48:07       35:24   10:58     2:23:30
1751  Lisa Hollister         F 40-44    104/168       52:04     1:48:07       35:23   10:58     2:23:30
1752  Colby Bandelier        M 40-44    144/162       50:55     1:45:34       37:58   10:58     2:23:31
1753  Hailey Schmidt         F 15-19      12/24       48:42     1:51:57       31:35   10:58     2:23:31
1754  Jennifer Harning       F 30-34    167/262       50:11     1:44:24       39:10   10:58     2:23:33
1755  Jennifer Snyder        F 30-34    168/262       52:30     1:46:38       36:56   10:58     2:23:33
1756  Jeremy Reed            M 35-39    170/188       51:52     1:46:15       37:19   10:58     2:23:34
1757  Noah Obringer          M 15-19      16/18       52:05     1:48:37       35:02   10:58     2:23:38
1758  Trisha Berry           F 35-39    145/219       52:20     1:47:52       35:49   10:58     2:23:40
1759  Jennifer Hair          F 35-39    146/219       49:32     1:45:00       38:41   10:58     2:23:40
1760  Penny Karner           F 40-44    105/168       51:24     1:46:45       36:56   10:59     2:23:41
1761  Jeff Goetz             M 50-54    103/126       52:52     1:48:37       35:05   10:59     2:23:41
1762  Jenny Sanders          F 55-59      22/53       49:32     1:45:00       38:43   10:59     2:23:42
1763  Dye Small              F 45-49     64/128       48:53     1:46:38       37:05   10:59     2:23:43
1764  Amy Austin             F 30-34    169/262       54:46     1:50:30       33:14   10:59     2:23:44
1765  Amber Eagleson         F 30-34    170/262       54:46     1:50:29       33:15   10:59     2:23:44
1766  Jacklyn Schaffer       F 25-29    121/201       49:58     1:46:08       37:37   10:59     2:23:45
1767  Alex Myers             M 40-44    145/162       50:41     1:45:28       38:20   10:59     2:23:47
1768  Monica Chamberlain     F 35-39    147/219       53:19     1:48:25       35:25   10:59     2:23:50
1769  Rhonda Ladig Moxter    F 30-34    171/262       53:18     1:48:24       35:28   10:59     2:23:51
1770  Sommer Butz            F 35-39    148/219       53:38     1:49:24       34:28   10:59     2:23:52
1771  Gabrielle Alexis Toliv F 01-14        2/5       49:20     1:47:11       36:47   11:00     2:23:57
1772  Audrey Clauser         F 30-34    172/262       53:32     1:52:10       31:49   11:00     2:23:58
1773  Donald Ogle            M 45-49    107/127       47:15     1:46:55       37:04   11:00     2:23:59
1774  Jordin Zent            F 20-24     74/116       51:42     1:48:13       35:46   11:00     2:23:59
1775  Morgan Banks           F 20-24     75/116       51:44     1:48:13       35:46   11:00     2:23:59
1776  Michelle White         F 30-34    173/262       51:17     1:45:50       38:14   11:00     2:24:03
1777  Rachel Adams           F 25-29    122/201       51:39     1:48:07       35:58   11:00     2:24:04
1778  Lesley Hansen          F 25-29    123/201       52:45     1:47:37       36:28   11:00     2:24:05
1779  Sarah Stegelman        F 25-29    124/201       51:40     1:48:08       35:58   11:00     2:24:05
1780  Sarah Hayes            F 40-44    106/168       54:26     1:49:57       34:11   11:01     2:24:08
1781  Christopher Motycka    M 50-54    104/126       49:43     1:46:53       37:18   11:01     2:24:10
1782  Scott Scheele          M 30-34    175/203       52:34     1:47:39       36:33   11:01     2:24:11
1783  Patrick Riecke         M 35-39    171/188       56:37     1:53:20       30:52   11:01     2:24:11
1784  Libby Crouse           F 30-34    174/262       54:47     1:50:36       33:37   11:01     2:24:12
1785  Amanda Havins          F 30-34    175/262       52:34     1:47:39       36:34   11:01     2:24:12
1786  Elizabeth Motycka      F 20-24     76/116       49:43     1:46:50       37:22   11:01     2:24:12
1787  Ryan Scheele           M 25-29    147/167       52:35     1:47:40       36:33   11:01     2:24:12
1788  April Lass             F 40-44    107/168       54:27     1:49:58       34:27   11:02     2:24:25
1789  Jordan Maxson          M 25-29    148/167       52:14     1:49:22       35:05   11:02     2:24:26
1790  Lauren Maxson          F 20-24     77/116       52:15     1:49:23       35:05   11:02     2:24:27
1791  Joseph Kinder          M 55-59      60/84       53:13     1:49:14       35:19   11:03     2:24:33
1792  Ken Wehrheim           M 25-29    149/167       56:11     1:49:31       35:03   11:03     2:24:33
1793  Kelly Clifford         F 30-34    176/262       52:13     1:49:56       34:44   11:03     2:24:39
1794  Jennifer Seiler        F 35-39    149/219       52:11     1:49:56       34:44   11:03     2:24:39
1795  Zaw Oo                 M 25-29    150/167       45:31     1:45:10       39:39   11:04     2:24:49
1796  David Boehme           M 55-59      61/84       47:46     1:45:13       39:36   11:04     2:24:49
1797  Mark Bartell           M 60-64      32/48       53:11     1:50:18       34:35   11:04     2:24:52
1798  James Watkins          M 50-54    105/126       54:07     1:49:13       35:43   11:04     2:24:56
1799  Angie Dirr             F 35-39    150/219       48:57     1:44:25       40:35   11:05     2:25:00
1800  Jessica Teipen         F 30-34    177/262       54:59     1:51:42       33:21   11:05     2:25:03
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1801  Kaitlyn York           F 20-24     78/116       50:03     1:45:23       39:48   11:05     2:25:11
1802  Barb Patton            F 45-49     65/128       53:11     1:48:12       37:01   11:06     2:25:13
1803  Bruce Daugherty        M 55-59      62/84       53:11     1:48:12       37:02   11:06     2:25:14
1804  Jannelle McComb        F 25-29    125/201       52:43     1:52:30       32:47   11:06     2:25:16
1805  Adam Nix               M 20-24      49/61       45:11     1:46:09       39:13   11:06     2:25:21
1806  Drema Drudge           F 40-44    108/168       52:50     1:49:19       36:02   11:06     2:25:21
1807  Megan Stoeckl          F 30-34    178/262       52:18     1:51:04       34:26   11:07     2:25:30
1808  Kera Prasuhn           F 25-29    126/201       52:02     1:49:00       36:31   11:07     2:25:31
1809  Terra Finderson        F 40-44    109/168       48:54     1:47:21       38:16   11:07     2:25:36
1810  Roger Finderson        M 45-49    108/127       48:53     1:47:19       38:19   11:07     2:25:37
1811  Alissa Edsall          F 25-29    127/201       51:08     1:45:41       40:01   11:08     2:25:42
1812  David Edsall           M 55-59      63/84       51:08     1:45:41       40:02   11:08     2:25:42
1813  Scott Newman           M 30-34    176/203       46:11     1:50:20       35:31   11:08     2:25:51
1814  Ryan Morris            M 30-34    177/203       51:48     1:46:08       39:45   11:09     2:25:52
1815  Jessica Hilt           F 25-29    128/201       52:27     1:49:03       36:50   11:09     2:25:53
1816  Zachary Newcomer       M 15-19      17/18       46:32     1:46:03       39:52   11:09     2:25:55
1817  Marsha Coven           F 55-59      23/53       49:03     1:48:31       37:26   11:09     2:25:56
1818  Marshall Springer      M 50-54    106/126       56:39     1:53:20       32:38   11:09     2:25:58
1819  Jenny McCormick        F 40-44    110/168       50:34     1:48:49       37:11   11:09     2:25:59
1820  Lauren Farnham         F 20-24     79/116       52:34     1:48:41       37:18   11:09     2:25:59
1821  Brandon Barger         M 25-29    151/167       52:34     1:48:41       37:19   11:09     2:26:00
1822  Barbie Scrogham        F 65-69       2/12       51:55     1:47:03       38:57   11:09     2:26:00
1823  Rachael Masten         F 35-39    151/219       57:30     1:53:25       32:38   11:09     2:26:03
1824  Jessica Coleman        F 30-34    179/262       57:29     1:53:24       32:41   11:09     2:26:04
1825  Everette Stratton      M 20-24      50/61       48:30     1:47:02       39:05   11:10     2:26:06
1826  Jill Clontz            F 50-54      45/96       54:08     1:50:59       35:09   11:10     2:26:08
1827  Amy Horning            F 35-39    152/219       48:23     1:46:57       39:24   11:11     2:26:21
1828  Pam Lennartz           F 45-49     66/128       53:28     1:48:59       37:23   11:11     2:26:22
1829  Joshua Horning         M 35-39    172/188       48:23     1:46:57       39:27   11:11     2:26:23
1830  Ashley Chin            F 25-29    129/201       55:06     1:49:36       36:48   11:11     2:26:23
1831  Margaret Malcolm       F 60-64       4/24       54:43     1:52:35       33:50   11:11     2:26:24
1832  Jane Horwedel          F 45-49     67/128       53:04     1:48:33       37:53   11:11     2:26:25
1833  Dan Horwedel           M 50-54    107/126       53:04     1:48:33       37:55   11:11     2:26:27
1834  Mark Cleaveland        M 45-49    109/127       56:21     1:52:16       34:13   11:11     2:26:28
1835  Carmen Cleaveland      F 45-49     68/128       56:21     1:52:18       34:11   11:11     2:26:28
1836  Barbara Richardson     F 55-59      24/53       52:41     1:48:57       37:32   11:11     2:26:29
1837  Cayden Alexander       M 25-29    152/167       50:59     1:46:18       40:11   11:11     2:26:29
1838  Janet Benoit           F 50-54      46/96       53:55     1:51:07       35:32   11:12     2:26:38
1839  Linda Kay Impola       F 35-39    153/219       52:19     1:49:18       37:22   11:12     2:26:40
1840  George Hicks           M 45-49    110/127       53:39     1:46:09       40:35   11:12     2:26:44
1841  Jennifer Hope          F 50-54      47/96       56:25     1:53:07       33:41   11:13     2:26:48
1842  Michelle Wilcox        F 40-44    111/168       54:56     1:51:55       34:58   11:13     2:26:52
1843  Rhonda Phillips        F 45-49     69/128       53:29     1:50:33       36:20   11:13     2:26:53
1844  Emily Hay              F 20-24     80/116       54:19     1:51:12       35:41   11:13     2:26:53
1845  Jean Mounsithiraj      F 40-44    112/168       52:46     1:50:05       36:50   11:13     2:26:55
1846  Christina Hoffman      F 30-34    180/262       54:59     1:51:14       35:41   11:13     2:26:55
1847  Sue Kroeger            F 50-54      48/96       54:39     1:50:55       36:02   11:13     2:26:56
1848  Kelli Faulkner         F 40-44    113/168       49:41     1:47:57       39:05   11:14     2:27:02
1849  Mandy Cady             F 30-34    181/262       51:38     1:49:37       37:33   11:14     2:27:10
1850  Nikki Doty             F 40-44    114/168       56:10     1:53:03       34:09   11:15     2:27:12
1851  Andrea Reed            F 35-39    154/219       52:51     1:48:47       38:28   11:15     2:27:14
1852  Angela Zeedyk          F 40-44    115/168       48:44     1:46:34       40:42   11:15     2:27:16
1853  Dan Rowe               M 30-34    178/203       51:30     1:47:57       39:19   11:15     2:27:16
1854  Katie Borck            F 30-34    182/262       54:09     1:51:24       35:57   11:15     2:27:20
1855  April Birts            F 30-34    183/262       51:49     1:50:50       36:33   11:15     2:27:22
1856  Shannon Norris         F 40-44    116/168       51:49     1:50:50       36:33   11:15     2:27:23
1857  Chris Vebert           M 45-49    111/127       51:12     1:48:35       38:50   11:16     2:27:24
1858  Virginia Murphy        F 20-24     81/116       56:31     1:53:21       34:06   11:16     2:27:27
1859  Dustin Sewelin         M 30-34    179/203       56:39     1:52:32       34:59   11:16     2:27:31
1860  Michael Roeger         M 55-59      64/84     1:00:51     1:56:28       31:06   11:16     2:27:33
1861  Chandra Sullivan       F 30-34    184/262       53:19     1:47:56       39:39   11:16     2:27:35
1862  Heather Drummond       F 30-34    185/262       53:28     1:50:32       37:03   11:16     2:27:35
1863  Lauren Powers          F 20-24     82/116       55:57     1:52:40       35:07   11:17     2:27:47
1864  Kristi Perl            F 30-34    186/262       52:21     1:48:46       39:03   11:17     2:27:48
1865  Chris Boersma          M 35-39    173/188       56:10     1:51:45       36:04   11:17     2:27:49
1866  Arcenio Haynes         M 20-24      51/61       51:41     1:48:08       39:42   11:18     2:27:49
1867  William Toliver        M 45-49    112/127       45:54     1:46:27       41:25   11:18     2:27:51
1868  Angela Sherburne       F 15-19      13/24       55:28     1:51:52       36:05   11:18     2:27:56
1869  Lisa Vedder            F 45-49     70/128       53:07     1:51:54       36:03   11:18     2:27:56
1870  Mary Beckley-Guldin    F 35-39    155/219       52:55     1:50:38       37:22   11:18     2:28:00
1871  Alisa Cockerill        F 40-44    117/168       54:33     1:52:48       35:13   11:18     2:28:01
1872  Lyndsey Thrash         F 30-34    187/262       54:33     1:52:48       35:13   11:18     2:28:01
1873  Kellene Pepple         F 25-29    130/201       50:36     1:53:22       34:45   11:19     2:28:07
1874  Casey Stansifer        M 30-34    180/203       53:59     1:48:53       39:15   11:19     2:28:08
1875  Terry Gaff             M 60-64      33/48       52:32     1:49:34       38:37   11:19     2:28:10
1876  Steven Jacobs          M 65-69        4/7       55:13     1:52:07       36:07   11:19     2:28:13
1877  Jerisue Petrie         F 55-59      25/53       57:15     1:53:57       34:19   11:20     2:28:16
1878  Meggan Testin          F 30-34    188/262       53:32     1:50:22       38:02   11:20     2:28:23
1879  Sherry Venderley       F 50-54      49/96       54:46     1:51:25       37:00   11:20     2:28:24
1880  Sue Okleshen           F 50-54      50/96       54:46     1:51:25       37:00   11:20     2:28:24
1881  Heather Shull          F 35-39    156/219       55:22     1:52:56       35:36   11:21     2:28:31
1882  Nichelle Harris        F 40-44    118/168       54:54     1:52:50       35:43   11:21     2:28:33
1883  Laura Meyer            F 25-29    131/201       51:51     1:51:06       37:27   11:21     2:28:33
1884  Kim Fackelman          F 45-49     71/128       54:54     1:52:51       35:44   11:21     2:28:35
1885  Elizabeth Johnston     F 30-34    189/262       49:43     1:45:02       43:37   11:21     2:28:39
1886  Andrea Cotton          F 20-24     83/116       55:54     1:54:18       34:23   11:21     2:28:40
1887  Shelby Pfister         F 25-29    132/201       55:01     1:52:14       36:30   11:22     2:28:44
1888  Marissa Pfister        F 25-29    133/201       55:02     1:52:15       36:31   11:22     2:28:45
1889  Julie Holle            F 45-49     72/128       53:49     1:52:48       36:03   11:22     2:28:50
1890  Teresa White           F 35-39    157/219       56:27     1:53:39       35:16   11:22     2:28:55
1891  Evan Brill             M 30-34    181/203       53:42     1:52:20       36:39   11:23     2:28:58
1892  Rick Reichenbach       M 60-64      34/48       46:51     1:46:15       42:44   11:23     2:28:59
1893  Randy Ray              M 50-54    108/126       52:11     1:50:35       38:29   11:23     2:29:03
1894  Heidi Stamets          F 25-29    134/201       52:38     1:52:33       36:36   11:24     2:29:08
1895  Joy Dunno              F 50-54      51/96       52:48     1:50:51       38:20   11:24     2:29:10
1896  Dave Reichwage         M 55-59      65/84       52:20     1:48:46       40:25   11:24     2:29:11
1897  Doug Horner            M 40-44    146/162       53:03     1:52:18       37:00   11:24     2:29:18
1898  Chrs Lowden            M 30-34    182/203       53:11     1:51:07       38:17   11:25     2:29:23
1899  April Benzinger        F 30-34    190/262       52:37     1:50:53       38:34   11:25     2:29:27
1900  Michelle Constantino   F 30-34    191/262       50:51     1:48:44       40:50   11:25     2:29:34
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1901  Krista Moser           F 20-24     84/116       52:54     1:52:39       37:00   11:26     2:29:38
1902  Tressa Garty           F 20-24     85/116       52:53     1:52:41       36:57   11:26     2:29:38
1903  Joseph Ladowski        M 55-59      66/84       56:29     1:53:41       36:02   11:26     2:29:42
1904  Craig Bobay            M 55-59      67/84       56:31     1:53:41       36:02   11:26     2:29:42
1905  Anita Altman           F 50-54      52/96       54:12     1:50:54       38:51   11:26     2:29:44
1906  Joanne Yoder           F 45-49     73/128       52:45     1:52:37       37:09   11:26     2:29:45
1907  Margaret Garman        F 25-29    135/201       52:31     1:51:08       38:45   11:27     2:29:52
1908  Bridgette McAlpine     F 30-34    192/262       57:52     1:55:08       34:48   11:27     2:29:55
1909  Dustin Thieme          M 30-34    183/203       51:15     1:50:35       39:23   11:27     2:29:58
1910  Mariah Yager           F 30-34    193/262       51:24     1:45:28       44:33   11:28     2:30:00
1911  Chris Patalita         M 40-44    147/162       54:52     1:53:49       36:12   11:28     2:30:01
1912  Gary Early             M 50-54    109/126       51:52     1:50:24       39:39   11:28     2:30:02
1913  Josh Mote              M 20-24      52/61       52:37     1:50:07       40:06   11:28     2:30:12
1914  William Boyer          M 50-54    110/126       53:05     1:52:05       38:14   11:29     2:30:18
1915  Robert Mathiak         M 30-34    184/203       58:08     1:54:32       35:48   11:29     2:30:20
1916  Summer Moser           F 25-29    136/201       51:06     1:50:02       40:24   11:29     2:30:26
1917  Adam Finn              M 30-34    185/203       50:31     1:49:37       40:56   11:30     2:30:33
1918  Pauline Novosel        F 25-29    137/201       53:35     1:52:47       38:04   11:31     2:30:51
1919  Kacy Thurman           F 25-29    138/201       53:35     1:52:47       38:04   11:31     2:30:51
1920  Leslie Bailey          F 20-24     86/116       55:55     1:51:39       39:18   11:32     2:30:56
1921  Randy Grote            M 45-49    113/127       56:58     1:54:59       36:00   11:32     2:30:58
1922  Samara Calvin          F 50-54      53/96       55:16     1:54:32       36:47   11:34     2:31:19
1923  Cody Gordon            M 25-29    153/167       49:26     1:53:47       37:34   11:34     2:31:20
1924  Pam Reese              F 60-64       5/24       54:41     1:52:48       38:39   11:34     2:31:26
1925  Tara Sipe              F 25-29    139/201       52:50     1:51:13       40:17   11:34     2:31:29
1926  Kerry Cripe            M 50-54    111/126       48:37     1:44:56       46:34   11:34     2:31:30
1927  Shaun Hatlevig         M 30-34    186/203       56:48     1:54:43       36:57   11:35     2:31:39
1928  Jamie Hamman           F 30-34    194/262       53:11     1:52:32       39:08   11:35     2:31:40
1929  Eric Gorall            M 45-49    114/127       56:18     1:54:41       37:05   11:36     2:31:46
1930  Thomas Felts           M 55-59      68/84       39:31     1:55:50       36:01   11:36     2:31:51
1931  Angela Morgan          F 35-39    158/219       54:14     1:52:56       38:58   11:36     2:31:54
1932  Nate Hitzeman          M 40-44    148/162       56:16     1:54:08       37:48   11:36     2:31:55
1933  Todd Miller            M 40-44    149/162       56:18     1:54:10       37:48   11:36     2:31:58
1934  Shelley Snyder         F 30-34    195/262       51:59     1:54:06       37:59   11:37     2:32:04
1935  Sara Baird             F 25-29    140/201       55:56     1:54:39       37:27   11:37     2:32:06
1936  Theresa Firestine      F 20-24     87/116       52:23     1:50:03       42:05   11:37     2:32:07
1937  Bruce Keeling          M 45-49    115/127       56:47     1:54:38       37:29   11:37     2:32:07
1938  Greg Vick              M 60-64      35/48       55:56     1:54:41       37:27   11:37     2:32:08
1939  Michelle Marcum        F 40-44    119/168       54:59     1:54:12       37:57   11:37     2:32:09
1940  Lizette Downey         F 40-44    120/168       55:08     1:55:01       37:11   11:38     2:32:12
1941  Bethany Harrison       F 40-44    121/168       55:08     1:55:02       37:11   11:38     2:32:12
1942  Ashley Donathan        F 25-29    141/201       54:29     1:55:10       37:03   11:38     2:32:13
1943  Daren Armstrong        M 40-44    150/162       51:05     1:48:49       43:34   11:38     2:32:23
1944  Nole Schaefer          M 45-49    116/127       52:18     1:52:20       40:10   11:39     2:32:30
1945  Jennifer Connor        F 30-34    196/262       55:54     1:54:16       38:18   11:39     2:32:34
1946  Kelly Rowe             F 30-34    197/262                                       11:40     2:32:37
1947  Natalie Fish           F 40-44    122/168       53:21     1:54:03       38:40   11:40     2:32:43
1948  Lisa Rubenstein        F 30-34    198/262       55:30     1:53:42       39:01   11:40     2:32:43
1949  Lawrence Sargent       M 45-49    117/127       52:00     1:50:58       41:46   11:40     2:32:44
1950  Olivia Sauer           F 15-19      14/24       51:35     1:53:27       39:21   11:40     2:32:47
1951  Jake Garringer         M 35-39    174/188       48:09     1:42:02       50:51   11:41     2:32:53
1952  Brian Carrier          M 30-34    187/203       47:26     1:51:44       41:16   11:41     2:33:00
1953  Baldemar Silva         M 25-29    154/167       48:49     1:50:07       42:57   11:41     2:33:03
1954  Jessica Stephens       F 25-29    142/201       57:56     1:55:17       37:49   11:42     2:33:05
1955  Kristal Gutmann        F 35-39    159/219       55:29     1:53:48       39:29   11:42     2:33:17
1956  Joe Ryan               M 50-54    112/126       52:32     1:51:06       42:13   11:43     2:33:18
1957  Christina Jacob        F 35-39    160/219       57:07     1:55:59       37:33   11:44     2:33:32
1958  Anna Every             F 30-34    199/262       51:05     1:54:49       38:46   11:44     2:33:35
1959  Michael Klinker        M 40-44    151/162       51:18     1:49:51       43:45   11:44     2:33:36
1960  Chris Harrison         M 35-39    175/188       51:18     1:49:51       43:45   11:44     2:33:36
1961  Rob Vilim              M 45-49    118/127       56:32     1:56:39       37:05   11:45     2:33:43
1962  Amanda Wright          F 30-34    200/262       58:48     1:58:04       35:45   11:45     2:33:49
1963  Jackie Detterich       F 30-34    201/262       56:32     1:56:34       37:20   11:45     2:33:54
1964  Tina Grady             F 45-49     74/128       57:54     1:56:03       37:51   11:45     2:33:54
1965  Lisa Dunkin            F 30-34    202/262       56:32     1:56:34       37:21   11:45     2:33:55
1966  Kerry Bodie            F 25-29    143/201       52:32     1:53:54       40:06   11:46     2:34:00
1967  Kelli Schimmoller      F 30-34    203/262       51:48     1:52:44       41:26   11:47     2:34:10
1968  Greg Bierbaum          M 30-34    188/203       49:06     1:48:19       45:53   11:47     2:34:11
1969  Michelle Hartman       F 35-39    161/219       50:55     1:53:15       41:07   11:47     2:34:22
1970  Laura Kohler           F 20-24     88/116       50:55     1:53:15       41:07   11:47     2:34:22
1971  Gwen Deselm            F 55-59      26/53       56:50     1:56:38       37:45   11:48     2:34:23
1972  Tiffani Mills          F 30-34    204/262       58:27     1:56:55       37:29   11:48     2:34:23
1973  Paige Kohler           F 25-29    144/201       50:55     1:53:15       41:09   11:48     2:34:24
1974  Darlene Brady          F 45-49     75/128       55:46     1:56:09       38:16   11:48     2:34:24
1975  Sarah Sikorski         F 35-39    162/219       55:02     1:54:43       39:47   11:48     2:34:30
1976  Suzie Luthe            F 40-44    123/168       55:02     1:54:41       39:49   11:48     2:34:30
1977  Mark Michael           M 55-59      69/84       59:33     1:59:18       35:13   11:48     2:34:31
1978  Tammy Bogenschutz      F 40-44    124/168       56:34     1:54:25       40:09   11:48     2:34:34
1979  Kaitlyn Dull           F 25-29    145/201       56:26     1:56:06       38:32   11:49     2:34:38
1980  Melissa Shaw           F 30-34    205/262       55:04     1:54:50       39:56   11:49     2:34:46
1981  Brenda Stephens        F 40-44    125/168       57:35     1:57:22       37:29   11:50     2:34:50
1982  Edward Hosch           M 30-34    189/203       55:07     1:54:58       40:10   11:51     2:35:08
1983  Andrew Mills           M 25-29    155/167       56:41     1:55:55       39:19   11:51     2:35:14
1984  Autumn Cope            F 25-29    146/201       54:06     1:56:14       39:09   11:52     2:35:22
1985  Nathan Gage            M 25-29    156/167       56:53     1:54:51       40:33   11:52     2:35:24
1986  Carolyn Kirchenstien   F 40-44    126/168       51:42     1:53:13       42:11   11:52     2:35:24
1987  Aly Gage               F 20-24     89/116       56:53     1:54:51       40:34   11:52     2:35:25
1988  Heather Cope           F 20-24     90/116       54:07     1:56:16       39:13   11:53     2:35:28
1989  Carolyn Johnson        F 45-49     76/128       56:58     1:58:10       37:20   11:53     2:35:29
1990  Silvia Grote           F 45-49     77/128       56:58     1:58:10       37:21   11:53     2:35:30
1991  Dean Oyer              M 40-44    152/162       50:44     1:51:53       43:40   11:53     2:35:32
1992  Jamie France           M 35-39    176/188       55:07     1:54:27       41:10   11:53     2:35:36
1993  Timothy Chandler       M 30-34    190/203       55:20     1:57:31       38:12   11:54     2:35:42
1994  Donna Tratnyek         F 45-49     78/128       54:47     1:56:04       39:41   11:54     2:35:45
1995  Stacy Stetzel          F 35-39    163/219       56:51     1:57:13       38:36   11:54     2:35:48
1996  Kristen Bedwell        F 20-24     91/116       55:34     1:56:05       39:49   11:54     2:35:54
1997  Tracey Bedwell         M 30-34    191/203       55:35     1:56:47       39:17   11:55     2:36:04
1998  Kalissa Herron         F 25-29    147/201       57:21     1:58:07       38:07   11:56     2:36:13
1999  Bonnie Kimpling-Kelly  F 45-49     79/128       56:02     1:59:03       37:15   11:56     2:36:18
2000  Courtney Harpenau      F 20-24     92/116       59:40     1:59:00       37:23   11:57     2:36:23
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2001  Tammy Motycka          F 30-34    206/262       56:47     1:56:50       39:35   11:57     2:36:25
2002  Nathan Bacon           M 25-29    157/167       55:57     1:54:20       42:12   11:57     2:36:31
2003  Bud Stiffler           M 75-79        2/3       57:39     1:58:49       37:56   11:58     2:36:45
2004  Angela Powe            F 40-44    127/168       55:58     1:55:10       41:45   11:59     2:36:55
2005  Sonja Moehring         F 35-39    164/219       53:15     1:55:29       41:27   11:59     2:36:56
2006  Diana Kuebler          F 55-59      27/53     1:00:46     1:57:06       39:54   12:00     2:37:00
2007  Jordan Yarde           F 60-64       6/24       56:22     1:56:23       40:40   12:00     2:37:03
2008  Larissa Baker          F 30-34    207/262       56:48     1:58:08       38:57   12:00     2:37:05
2009  Thea Smekens           F 20-24     93/116       55:13     2:00:08       37:13   12:01     2:37:20
2010  Carianne Meng          F 25-29    148/201       55:13     2:00:08       37:13   12:01     2:37:20
2011  Kaitlin Cowan          F 25-29    149/201       59:02     2:00:12       37:28   12:03     2:37:39
2012  Kristie Oden           F 30-34    208/262       59:02     2:00:12       37:28   12:03     2:37:39
2013  Tammy Bowling          F 35-39    165/219       55:14     1:59:01       38:45   12:03     2:37:46
2014  Steve York             M 35-39    177/188       56:48     1:58:10       39:37   12:03     2:37:47
2015  Tina Parker            F 35-39    166/219       55:14     1:59:01       38:47   12:03     2:37:48
2016  Teaune Trice           M 35-39    178/188       54:44     1:55:04       42:47   12:03     2:37:50
2017  Michele Blair          F 30-34    209/262       56:14     1:58:53       39:00   12:04     2:37:52
2018  Cindy Yoder            F 30-34    210/262       56:27     1:58:37       39:16   12:04     2:37:52
2019  Garrett Martz          M 30-34    192/203       50:55     1:52:24       45:38   12:04     2:38:02
2020  Frank Hyden            M 35-39    179/188       52:59     1:56:42       41:21   12:04     2:38:02
2021  Penny Kinser           F 50-54      54/96       53:59     1:57:21       40:44   12:04     2:38:04
2022  Jill Wilson            F 35-39    167/219       58:13     1:59:39       38:28   12:05     2:38:06
2023  Lindsay Battin         F 25-29    150/201       57:24     1:58:37       39:57   12:07     2:38:34
2024  Cicely Ware            F 35-39    168/219       57:24     1:58:37       39:59   12:07     2:38:35
2025  Jodi Leamon            F 35-39    169/219     1:03:07     2:05:43       32:57   12:07     2:38:39
2026  Jennifer Underwood     F 40-44    128/168       54:48     1:58:20       40:20   12:07     2:38:40
2027  Derek Coyle            M 35-39    180/188       57:01     1:59:59       38:46   12:08     2:38:44
2028  Denis Knuth            M 20-24      53/61       54:29     1:51:30       47:16   12:08     2:38:45
2029  Erin Crawford          F 30-34    211/262     1:01:28     2:03:22       35:24   12:08     2:38:45
2030  Gary Bishop            M 40-44    153/162       51:44     1:51:47       46:59   12:08     2:38:45
2031  Iris Brunner           F 30-34    212/262       54:46     1:53:05       45:42   12:08     2:38:46
2032  Greg Robbins           M 60-64      36/48     1:00:15     2:02:30       36:20   12:08     2:38:50
2033  Morgan Diantonio       F 20-24     94/116       48:44     1:48:47       50:21   12:09     2:39:07
2034  Dawn Witte             F 40-44    129/168       57:54     2:00:01       39:07   12:09     2:39:08
2035  Rob Noetzel            M 40-44    154/162       57:48     1:58:07       41:07   12:10     2:39:13
2036  Jenni Bertels          F 35-39    170/219       54:43     1:59:04       40:38   12:12     2:39:41
2037  Tara Thornton          F 30-34    213/262       53:53     1:56:12       43:39   12:13     2:39:50
2038  Linda Brill            F 30-34    214/262       55:16     1:56:28       43:31   12:13     2:39:58
2039  Barbara Felicichia     F 30-34    215/262       57:09     1:59:12       40:53   12:14     2:40:05
2040  Janell Sprinkle        F 40-44    130/168       54:59     1:59:00       41:08   12:14     2:40:07
2041  Stacey Rhoades-Yee     F 50-54      55/96       56:42     1:59:18       41:03   12:15     2:40:21
2042  Myong Park             F 55-59      28/53       57:57     2:00:48       39:35   12:15     2:40:22
2043  Lisa Cain              F 40-44    131/168       57:51     2:00:28       40:00   12:15     2:40:28
2044  Michele Kadenko-Moniri F 45-49     80/128       58:30     2:00:36       39:59   12:16     2:40:34
2045  Deborah Connelly       F 45-49     81/128       55:18     2:01:19       39:30   12:17     2:40:49
2046  Erika Kahlenbeck       F 20-24     95/116       56:51     2:00:55       40:18   12:19     2:41:12
2047  Erica Jackson          F 30-34    216/262       56:41     1:57:43       43:40   12:20     2:41:22
2048  Brooke Tyson           F 25-29    151/201       56:03     2:02:17       39:13   12:20     2:41:29
2049  Brooke-Lynn Whetten    F 15-19      15/24       56:02     2:02:17       39:14   12:20     2:41:30
2050  Sarah Kleinknight      F 70-74        1/2       59:17     2:01:28       40:04   12:20     2:41:31
2051  Vickie Kniss           F 60-64       7/24     1:01:29     2:03:23       38:17   12:21     2:41:40
2052  Marcy Blundall         F 35-39    171/219       55:38     1:57:41       44:01   12:21     2:41:41
2053  Sandra Bussiere        F 40-44    132/168     1:01:29     2:03:23       38:19   12:21     2:41:41
2054  Patrick Nicol          M 40-44    155/162     1:01:28     2:03:22       38:19   12:21     2:41:41
2055  Jeremy Kaylor          M 40-44    156/162     1:01:06     2:04:33       37:14   12:21     2:41:47
2056  Alyssa Eisenmann       F 20-24     96/116       54:08     1:59:41       42:10   12:22     2:41:50
2057  Jennifer Hoffman       F 35-39    172/219       56:14     1:58:53       43:06   12:22     2:41:59
2058  Jasmine Bejar          F 20-24     97/116     1:02:52     2:05:47       36:31   12:24     2:42:17
2059  Wyatt Mullinax         M 65-69        5/7     1:00:56     2:02:44       39:34   12:24     2:42:18
2060  Tara Hallman           F 35-39    173/219       56:13     1:59:35       43:20   12:27     2:42:54
2061  Tim Hallman            M 35-39    181/188       56:13     1:59:35       43:20   12:27     2:42:55
2062  Nancy Torkeo           F 50-54      56/96       56:27     2:00:39       42:24   12:27     2:43:02
2063  Jessica Zink           F 20-24     98/116       55:00     2:00:04       43:04   12:28     2:43:07
2064  Tiffany France         F 25-29    152/201       58:42     2:03:40       39:46   12:29     2:43:26
2065  Jared Baker            M 25-29    158/167       58:41     2:02:27       41:07   12:30     2:43:33
2066  Terri Ratkos           F 45-49     82/128       55:29     2:00:31       43:03   12:30     2:43:34
2067  Linda Eis              F 45-49     83/128       55:29     2:02:35       41:17   12:31     2:43:51
2068  Maggie Mann            F 20-24     99/116     1:00:20     2:06:18       37:34   12:31     2:43:51
2069  Jeanette Williams      F 25-29    153/201     1:00:28     2:04:29       39:30   12:31     2:43:58
2070  Laura Williams         F 25-29    154/201     1:00:28     2:04:29       39:30   12:31     2:43:58
2071  Amy Shawver            F 30-34    217/262     1:00:58     2:03:47       40:31   12:33     2:44:18
2072  Diana Giesige          F 25-29    155/201       59:25     2:02:39       41:42   12:33     2:44:20
2073  Paul Miller            M 40-44    157/162       51:52     1:54:46       49:36   12:33     2:44:21
2074  Gerald Vandeveer Ii    M 35-39    182/188       58:42     2:03:43       40:43   12:34     2:44:25
2075  Holly Stanfield        F 25-29    156/201       52:18     1:59:53       44:36   12:34     2:44:28
2076  Catherine Periolat     F 40-44    133/168     1:00:16     2:03:58       40:41   12:35     2:44:38
2077  Patrice Teel           F 45-49     84/128     1:00:15     2:03:58       40:41   12:35     2:44:39
2078  Nancy Lewis            F 45-49     85/128     1:00:15     2:04:00       40:41   12:35     2:44:41
2079  Nicole Singer          F 35-39    174/219     1:00:39     2:04:36       40:12   12:35     2:44:47
2080  Angela Wheeler         F 30-34    218/262     1:00:21     2:02:41       42:09   12:35     2:44:49
2081  Ty Robbins             M 30-34    193/203       55:38     1:59:33       45:17   12:35     2:44:49
2082  Michael Cleaver        M 55-59      70/84     1:05:52     2:07:59       36:54   12:36     2:44:53
2083  Jill Slagel            F 45-49     86/128     1:05:51     2:08:02       36:52   12:36     2:44:53
2084  Jennifer Stevens       F 45-49     87/128       59:10     2:03:52       41:02   12:36     2:44:53
2085  Julie Conley           F 30-34    219/262       59:47     2:03:04       41:50   12:36     2:44:54
2086  Sandra Overman         F 30-34    220/262       53:28     1:59:04       45:53   12:36     2:44:56
2087  Andrew Hobson          M 40-44    158/162       55:56     2:02:52       42:08   12:36     2:45:00
2088  Kara Nawrocki          F 30-34    221/262       56:57     2:00:39       44:23   12:36     2:45:01
2089  Lori Yoder             F 50-54      57/96     1:01:25     2:04:55       40:15   12:37     2:45:10
2090  Julie Lebamoff         F 45-49     88/128     1:01:02     2:04:57       40:15   12:37     2:45:11
2091  Tara McWilliams        F 30-34    222/262       58:22     2:00:28       44:46   12:37     2:45:13
2092  Matt McWilliams        M 30-34    194/203       58:22     2:00:30       44:45   12:37     2:45:14
2093  Nathaniel Thompson     M 45-49    119/127       56:36     2:01:34       43:44   12:37     2:45:17
2094  Molly Simmons          F 35-39    175/219     1:03:08     2:06:01       39:16   12:37     2:45:17
2095  Kyle Koning            M 20-24      54/61       56:38     1:59:08       46:10   12:38     2:45:18
2096  Angie Hoffman          F 25-29    157/201       51:36     2:00:40       44:45   12:38     2:45:25
2097  Brenda Smith           F 50-54      58/96     1:00:14     2:01:49       43:38   12:38     2:45:26
2098  Derrick Smith          M 50-54    113/126     1:00:14     2:01:49       43:39   12:38     2:45:27
2099  Andrew Russell         M 25-29    159/167       56:17     2:01:39       44:01   12:39     2:45:39
2100  Rachel Hoening         F 25-29    158/201       52:01     1:58:29       47:21   12:40     2:45:50
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2101  Kevin Cossairt         M 55-59      71/84     1:05:44     2:09:19       36:33   12:40     2:45:51
2102  Brooke Cossairt        F 20-24    100/116     1:05:45     2:09:20       36:33   12:40     2:45:53
2103  Christina Ricketts     F 40-44    134/168       51:18     1:54:10       51:50   12:41     2:45:59
2104  Jason Ricketts         M 40-44    159/162       51:18     1:54:10       51:50   12:41     2:46:00
2105  Elizabeth Obringer     F 40-44    135/168       58:29     2:02:13       44:03   12:42     2:46:15
2106  Beckie Bear            F 25-29    159/201       57:30     2:02:13       44:04   12:42     2:46:16
2107  Chastity Dodson        F 35-39    176/219       58:31     2:02:13       44:05   12:42     2:46:18
2108  Leigh Hayden           F 50-54      59/96     1:01:11     2:04:51       41:29   12:42     2:46:20
2109  Andrew Doolittle       M 25-29    160/167       53:13     1:56:43       49:44   12:43     2:46:27
2110  James Zern             M 50-54    114/126       56:28     2:02:36       43:55   12:43     2:46:30
2111  Michael Kramer         M 55-59      72/84       59:03     2:04:24       42:07   12:43     2:46:31
2112  Heather Dawson         F 20-24    101/116     1:01:02     2:05:59       40:50   12:44     2:46:48
2113  Angela Rhoades         F 40-44    136/168     1:03:13     2:09:21       37:28   12:44     2:46:49
2114  Bridget Clements       F 40-44    137/168       57:18     2:02:39       44:15   12:45     2:46:53
2115  Emily Osborn           F 20-24    102/116     1:02:15     2:05:34       41:26   12:45     2:47:00
2116  Martha Zurcher         F 50-54      60/96     1:02:28     2:10:54       36:17   12:46     2:47:10
2117  Karen Kowalski         F 65-69       3/12     1:02:31     2:06:28       40:51   12:47     2:47:18
2118  Michelle Harvey        F 40-44    138/168     1:02:31     2:06:28       40:52   12:47     2:47:20
2119  Roberta Craig          F 55-59      29/53     1:01:26     2:06:21       41:02   12:47     2:47:22
2120  Jennifer Powers        F 25-29    160/201       56:58     1:59:26       47:58   12:47     2:47:23
2121  Amy Williams           F 45-49     89/128       58:22     2:04:02       43:22   12:47     2:47:24
2122  Heather Barkley        F 30-34    223/262     1:01:04     2:05:25       42:02   12:47     2:47:27
2123  Rebekah Thomas         F 35-39    177/219     1:01:07     2:05:25       42:07   12:48     2:47:32
2124  Ray Carr               M 60-64      37/48       57:31     2:02:24       45:23   12:49     2:47:47
2125  Amanda Morris          F 25-29    161/201       59:17     2:04:41       43:09   12:49     2:47:49
2126  Michael Snavley        M 45-49    120/127       55:21     2:00:53       46:57   12:49     2:47:50
2127  Angie Horner           F 45-49     90/128     1:04:32     2:07:47       40:11   12:50     2:47:58
2128  Carol Fisher           F 55-59      30/53     1:03:38     2:08:13       39:53   12:50     2:48:05
2129  Scott Springer         M 40-44    160/162       57:47     2:06:57       41:10   12:50     2:48:06
2130  Linda Bruinsma         F 60-64       8/24     1:03:41     2:07:50       40:28   12:51     2:48:17
2131  Andy Baker             M 25-29    161/167       48:49     2:01:17       47:11   12:52     2:48:28
2132  Jessica Quinn          F 25-29    162/201       56:48     2:04:31       44:07   12:53     2:48:37
2133  Kecia Foote            F 30-34    224/262     1:00:32     2:05:09       43:37   12:53     2:48:45
2134  Kristina Haag          F 30-34    225/262       57:30     2:05:07       43:39   12:53     2:48:46
2135  Teresa Blosser         F 35-39    178/219       58:13     2:06:02       42:49   12:54     2:48:50
2136  Anna Lake              F 25-29    163/201       56:57     2:08:57       39:56   12:54     2:48:53
2137  Roberta Shadle         F 50-54      61/96     1:03:41     2:07:50       41:19   12:55     2:49:09
2138  Rhonda Blevins         F 50-54      62/96       56:15     2:00:42       48:29   12:55     2:49:11
2139  Jennifer Navarro       F 30-34    226/262       58:01     2:05:52       43:24   12:56     2:49:16
2140  Joe Stratton           M 35-39    183/188       56:37     2:02:24       46:52   12:56     2:49:16
2141  Heather Siders         F 30-34    227/262     1:01:24     2:05:59       43:20   12:56     2:49:18
2142  Kellie Konopacki       F 25-29    164/201       56:37     2:02:25       46:54   12:56     2:49:18
2143  Sarah Carver           F 25-29    165/201       59:34     2:05:54       43:41   12:57     2:49:35
2144  Katherine Blair Jones  F 25-29    166/201       59:35     2:05:55       43:41   12:57     2:49:36
2145  Jenni Etzler           F 60-64       9/24     1:01:26     2:07:10       42:30   12:58     2:49:40
2146  Jennifer Blevins       F 30-34    228/262       56:15     2:00:43       48:58   12:58     2:49:41
2147  Diane Leone            F 45-49     91/128     1:01:25     2:07:10       42:32   12:58     2:49:42
2148  Lauretta Matter        F 60-64      10/24     1:01:06     2:06:49       42:58   12:58     2:49:46
2149  Kassie Schaefer        F 45-49     92/128     1:00:52     2:10:09       39:40   12:58     2:49:48
2150  Kathryn Hoekstra       F 30-34    229/262     1:01:10     2:08:18       41:33   12:58     2:49:50
2151  Annette Morlan         F 30-34    230/262     1:01:09     2:08:19       41:34   12:58     2:49:52
2152  Brandi Eberle          F 25-29    167/201       59:28     2:04:23       45:35   12:59     2:49:57
2153  Brad Crowe             M 20-24      55/61       55:06     2:02:34       47:23   12:59     2:49:57
2154  Kevin Fredrickson      M 25-29    162/167       56:28     2:04:05       46:36   13:02     2:50:41
2155  Benjamin Griffith      M 30-34    195/203       57:30     2:04:41       46:12   13:03     2:50:52
2156  Angie Weaver           F 30-34    231/262       59:17     2:06:31       44:24   13:03     2:50:54
2157  Elizabeth Webb         F 30-34    232/262       59:05     2:06:56       44:00   13:03     2:50:56
2158  Gloria Nold            F 75-79        1/1     1:03:38     2:09:39       41:18   13:03     2:50:56
2159  Christine Pinkerton    F 25-29    168/201     1:04:45     2:14:25       36:38   13:04     2:51:02
2160  Tia Buchanan           F 30-34    233/262     1:02:41     2:08:04       43:02   13:04     2:51:06
2161  Shadwaynn Curry        F 40-44    139/168     1:02:41     2:08:03       43:05   13:04     2:51:08
2162  Elicia Harris          F 30-34    234/262       56:47     2:05:23       45:53   13:05     2:51:16
2163  Kenneth Long           M 60-64      38/48     1:05:11     2:10:29       40:49   13:05     2:51:17
2164  Joe Wiktorowicz        M 55-59      73/84     1:00:10     2:07:07       44:21   13:06     2:51:27
2165  Kedrah Chapman         F 35-39    179/219     1:02:40     2:08:49       42:41   13:06     2:51:29
2166  Malikah White          F 35-39    180/219     1:02:42     2:08:56       42:37   13:06     2:51:33
2167  Kelly Fair             M 50-54    115/126     1:04:52     2:10:57       40:42   13:07     2:51:38
2168  Zachary Loubier        M 30-34    196/203       57:02     2:05:25       46:29   13:08     2:51:53
2169  David Young            M 60-64      39/48     1:05:11     2:10:28       41:29   13:08     2:51:57
2170  Allyson Schreiber      F 30-34    235/262     1:00:45     2:06:24       45:37   13:08     2:52:01
2171  Don Osos               M 60-64      40/48     1:08:52     2:14:34       37:29   13:08     2:52:03
2172  Bart Roberts           M 50-54    116/126     1:02:47     2:08:21       43:48   13:09     2:52:08
2173  Angela Sparks          F 50-54      63/96       59:01     2:06:10       45:59   13:09     2:52:08
2174  Rachel Miles           F 20-24    103/116     1:01:05     2:08:15       43:56   13:09     2:52:10
2175  Dimples Smith          F 50-54      64/96     1:05:42     2:09:46       42:40   13:10     2:52:26
2176  Julie Walda            F 45-49     93/128     1:02:15     2:08:29       44:19   13:12     2:52:48
2177  Bret Roberts           M 50-54    117/126     1:05:16     2:10:16       42:48   13:13     2:53:04
2178  Thomas Bobay           M 30-34    197/203     1:05:05     2:11:16       41:50   13:13     2:53:05
2179  Karen Haines           F 40-44    140/168     1:04:48     2:12:20       40:47   13:13     2:53:06
2180  Barb Goes              F 55-59      31/53     1:04:50     2:13:33       39:35   13:13     2:53:08
2181  Heather Burgette       F 30-34    236/262     1:00:47     2:07:36       45:34   13:14     2:53:10
2182  Samantha Oakleaf       F 30-34    237/262       56:50     2:03:45       49:29   13:14     2:53:13
2183  Carol Clemons          F 40-44    141/168     1:03:24     2:10:32       42:42   13:14     2:53:14
2184  Judy Shaw              F 45-49     94/128     1:03:24     2:10:32       42:44   13:14     2:53:16
2185  Bodil Rasmussen        F 65-69       4/12     1:04:53     2:12:20       40:58   13:14     2:53:17
2186  Matthew Connelly       M 60-64      41/48     1:04:59     2:12:02       41:30   13:15     2:53:32
2187  Tina Edwards           F 40-44    142/168     1:03:12     2:09:43       43:49   13:15     2:53:32
2188  Rhonda Hinsey          F 50-54      65/96     1:03:13     2:09:43       43:50   13:15     2:53:32
2189  Karen Van Vlerah       F 55-59      32/53     1:05:10     2:12:16       41:41   13:17     2:53:56
2190  Marne Austin           F 25-29    169/201     1:05:11     2:12:16       41:41   13:17     2:53:56
2191  Bob Sunman             M 60-64      42/48     1:01:15     2:10:10       43:51   13:17     2:54:00
2192  Shelli Cawood          F 40-44    143/168     1:03:39     2:10:06       44:08   13:18     2:54:14
2193  Jen Woods              F 35-39    181/219     1:01:59     2:10:41       43:44   13:19     2:54:24
2194  Carol Bender           F 45-49     95/128     1:02:04     2:08:52       45:36   13:19     2:54:27
2195  Jeff Bender            M 50-54    118/126     1:02:03     2:08:53       45:36   13:20     2:54:28
2196  Deb Steinbacher        F 50-54      66/96     1:02:59     2:11:09       43:21   13:20     2:54:30
2197  Renee Bartell          F 60-64      11/24     1:04:07     2:09:51       44:54   13:21     2:54:45
2198  Monte Lightner         M 55-59      74/84       57:29     2:09:12       45:36   13:21     2:54:47
2199  Edward Gebhart         M 75-79        3/3     1:03:22     2:09:53       44:56   13:21     2:54:48
2200  Beth Lightner          F 55-59      33/53       57:30     2:09:09       45:42   13:21     2:54:51
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2201  Yanela Carpenter       F 65-69       5/12     1:02:30     2:11:33       43:18   13:21     2:54:51
2202  Michele Boone          F 40-44    144/168     1:03:13     2:09:43       45:20   13:22     2:55:02
2203  Janie Degitz           F 60-64      12/24     1:00:12     2:09:40       45:22   13:22     2:55:02
2204  MacKenzie Kneller      F 20-24    104/116     1:05:39     2:16:18       38:50   13:23     2:55:07
2205  Lindsey Luckett        F 30-34    238/262     1:03:19     2:11:40       43:29   13:23     2:55:08
2206  April Bailey           F 30-34    239/262     1:02:01     2:11:12       44:22   13:25     2:55:34
2207  Kevin Knuth            M 45-49    121/127       56:16     2:08:42       47:06   13:26     2:55:47
2208  Chris Heffelmire       F 35-39    182/219     1:05:50     2:14:02       42:07   13:27     2:56:09
2209  Anthony Schnurr        M 50-54    119/126     1:05:57     2:14:35       42:00   13:29     2:56:34
2210  Robert Schnurr         M 50-54    120/126     1:06:00     2:14:35       41:59   13:29     2:56:34
2211  Christina Karris       F 30-34    240/262       57:48     2:09:09       47:34   13:30     2:56:42
2212  Jessica Hott           F 20-24    105/116       59:52     2:10:31       46:12   13:30     2:56:42
2213  Sharon Callender       F 45-49     96/128     1:06:39     2:17:44       39:09   13:31     2:56:52
2214  Jim Berry              M 50-54    121/126       57:00     2:08:19       48:40   13:31     2:56:59
2215  Katherine Leach        F 25-29    170/201     1:02:15     2:10:55       46:07   13:31     2:57:01
2216  Christina Bard         F 45-49     97/128     1:19:26                           13:32     2:57:07
2217  Kelly Schulien         F 25-29    171/201       59:20     2:10:55       46:40   13:34     2:57:34
2218  Sherran Dearmond       F 55-59      34/53       59:20     2:10:55       46:40   13:34     2:57:35
2219  Missy Krieg            F 35-39    183/219     1:01:39     2:12:37       45:05   13:34     2:57:41
2220  Debra Geist            F 50-54      67/96       58:50     2:08:47       48:58   13:34     2:57:44
2221  Christina Zelt         F 40-44    145/168     1:04:10     2:12:46       45:01   13:35     2:57:47
2222  Jessica Escobar        F 35-39    184/219     1:04:11     2:12:47       45:01   13:35     2:57:48
2223  Nancy Gordon           F 25-29    172/201     1:03:27     2:13:47       44:03   13:35     2:57:49
2224  Jennifer Keltsch       F 60-64      13/24     1:09:32     2:14:42       43:13   13:35     2:57:54
2225  Kelsey Middaugh        F 20-24    106/116     1:03:22     2:13:52       44:02   13:35     2:57:54
2226  Teri Kern              F 30-34    241/262     1:03:22     2:13:53       44:02   13:35     2:57:55
2227  Michael Deaton         M 55-59      75/84     1:01:19     2:10:00       48:03   13:36     2:58:02
2228  Jelissa Oquendo        F 15-19      16/24     1:02:52     2:10:30       47:51   13:37     2:58:21
2229  Michelle Smith         F 40-44    146/168     1:05:37     2:15:47       42:40   13:38     2:58:26
2230  Emily Bush             F 35-39    185/219     1:05:37     2:15:47       42:40   13:38     2:58:26
2231  Adam Rodriguez         M 25-29    163/167     1:01:04     2:12:26       46:05   13:38     2:58:30
2232  Shari Nuttle           F 35-39    186/219     1:03:00     2:12:39       46:02   13:39     2:58:41
2233  Janette Gage           F 45-49     98/128       59:31     2:11:47       47:12   13:40     2:58:59
2234  Paula Johnson          F 40-44    147/168     1:03:48     2:15:23       43:38   13:40     2:59:01
2235  Dana Budd              M 55-59      76/84     1:07:51     2:16:59       42:19   13:42     2:59:17
2236  Amy Kolk               F 35-39    187/219     1:05:50     2:14:02       45:21   13:42     2:59:23
2237  Lynn Pinkerton         F 55-59      35/53     1:04:45     2:14:26       44:59   13:42     2:59:24
2238  Jessica Stuckey        F 25-29    173/201     1:00:28     2:12:35       46:51   13:42     2:59:26
2239  Melissa Roberts        F 40-44    148/168     1:00:28     2:12:35       46:52   13:42     2:59:26
2240  Holly Barnett          F 20-24    107/116     1:06:28     2:17:07       42:37   13:44     2:59:43
2241  Greg Mullenix          M 45-49    122/127     1:00:49     2:14:13       45:49   13:45     3:00:01
2242  January Lim            F 35-39    188/219     1:00:52     2:14:18       45:46   13:45     3:00:03
2243  Tom Goes               M 55-59      77/84     1:04:49     2:14:47       45:32   13:46     3:00:19
2244  Elmer Toliver          M 50-54    122/126       54:40     2:12:02       48:34   13:48     3:00:36
2245  Channing Turner        M 20-24      56/61       59:35     2:10:27       50:16   13:48     3:00:42
2246  Jacqueline Bossard     F 25-29    174/201     1:03:40     2:15:27       45:20   13:48     3:00:46
2247  Julie Nycum            F 50-54      68/96     1:03:39     2:15:27       45:20   13:48     3:00:47
2248  Amie MacDonald         F 25-29    175/201     1:05:33     2:17:14       43:38   13:49     3:00:51
2249  Victoria Joyner        F 15-19      17/24     1:07:20     2:18:46       42:12   13:49     3:00:57
2250  Wayne Goldsmith        M 80 UP        1/1     1:01:14     2:09:42       51:29   13:50     3:01:10
2251  Beth Goldsmith         F 50-54      69/96     1:01:12     2:09:40       51:32   13:50     3:01:11
2252  Vickie Christen        F 60-64      14/24     1:06:08     2:18:49       42:31   13:51     3:01:19
2253  Marie Watkins          F 45-49     99/128     1:03:18     2:16:42       44:39   13:51     3:01:21
2254  Terry Parker           M 70-74        2/3     1:04:51     2:18:18       43:16   13:52     3:01:34
2255  Elizabeth Osborn       F 45-49    100/128     1:05:27     2:20:01       41:53   13:54     3:01:53
2256  John Morimanno         M 35-39    184/188     1:06:38     2:17:40       44:14   13:54     3:01:53
2257  Sue Sorgenfrei         F 60-64      15/24     1:03:48     2:16:53       45:07   13:54     3:02:00
2258  Mindy Gamble           F 55-59      36/53     1:03:48     2:16:53       45:09   13:54     3:02:02
2259  Cindy Joyner           F 50-54      70/96     1:07:21     2:18:46       43:17   13:54     3:02:03
2260  Jay Ruman              M 45-49    123/127     1:07:19     2:17:13       44:55   13:55     3:02:07
2261  Amy Hoersten           F 25-29    176/201     1:01:33     2:13:42       49:01   13:57     3:02:42
2262  Chris Cossairt         F 55-59      37/53     1:05:49     2:16:31       46:15   13:58     3:02:46
2263  Holly Rothgeb          F 25-29    177/201     1:01:08     2:14:25       48:36   13:59     3:03:01
2264  Michael Sherfield      M 45-49    124/127     1:09:13     2:20:20       43:02   14:00     3:03:21
2265  Kelli Sherfield        F 45-49    101/128     1:09:13     2:20:17       43:05   14:00     3:03:21
2266  Courtney Leach         F 30-34    242/262     1:08:54     2:20:37       42:55   14:01     3:03:31
2267  Libby Bates            F 20-24    108/116     1:08:54     2:20:37       42:55   14:01     3:03:31
2268  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/2     1:08:57     2:20:38       42:55   14:01     3:03:32
2269  Shannon Fisher         F 35-39    189/219     1:02:27     2:16:49       47:01   14:02     3:03:50
2270  Allison Avery          F 25-29    178/201     1:02:27     2:16:50       47:02   14:03     3:03:51
2271  Krys Schoenle          F 50-54      71/96     1:09:00     2:19:53       44:17   14:04     3:04:10
2272  Jamie Goelz            F 25-29    179/201     1:10:23     2:19:49       44:22   14:04     3:04:10
2273  Joan Hippenhammer      F 45-49    102/128     1:09:00     2:19:53       44:18   14:04     3:04:11
2274  Jill Brown             F 35-39    190/219     1:11:32     2:20:48       43:31   14:05     3:04:19
2275  Patty Gerig            F 60-64      16/24     1:10:01     2:20:19       44:01   14:05     3:04:20
2276  Sylvia Ensley          F 60-64      17/24     1:11:33     2:20:48       43:34   14:05     3:04:22
2277  Stephanie Paradine     F 45-49    103/128     1:08:42     2:19:38       44:51   14:05     3:04:29
2278  Kim Hughes             F 50-54      72/96     1:10:32     2:20:11       44:19   14:05     3:04:29
2279  Kent Hughes            M 50-54    123/126     1:10:32     2:20:11       44:19   14:05     3:04:30
2280  Jennifer Bute          F 35-39    191/219     1:08:41     2:19:37       44:54   14:06     3:04:31
2281  Marilyn Manzer         F 65-69       6/12     1:07:35     2:20:13       44:36   14:07     3:04:49
2282  Danielle Urbine        F 25-29    180/201     1:14:52     2:22:00       42:50   14:07     3:04:49
2283  Kylie Morrison         F 25-29    181/201     1:14:53     2:22:00       42:50   14:07     3:04:49
2284  Valeri Hurst           F 40-44    149/168     1:05:33     2:17:54       46:56   14:07     3:04:50
2285  Diane Post             F 55-59      38/53     1:06:50     2:17:43       47:11   14:07     3:04:53
2286  Maureen Miller         F 65-69       7/12     1:07:36     2:20:14       44:42   14:07     3:04:55
2287  Christopher Cooper     M 35-39    185/188       58:02     2:09:15       55:54   14:08     3:05:08
2288  Teneal Gardner         F 30-34    243/262     1:03:51     2:16:56       48:16   14:09     3:05:12
2289  Rhonda Cunningham      F 45-49    104/128     1:09:37     2:20:51       44:24   14:09     3:05:15
2290  Christina Reichard     F 35-39    192/219     1:02:55     2:17:04       48:15   14:09     3:05:19
2291  Jane Ensley            F 60-64      18/24     1:06:22     2:19:21       46:04   14:10     3:05:24
2292  Rob Snow               M 60-64      43/48     1:07:43     2:17:55       47:40   14:10     3:05:35
2293  Julie Samek            F 60-64      19/24     1:11:03     2:21:52       43:55   14:11     3:05:46
2294  Linda Morr             F 50-54      73/96     1:11:04     2:21:52       43:55   14:11     3:05:47
2295  Amber Pauls            F 25-29    182/201     1:07:16     2:17:34       48:50   14:14     3:06:23
2296  Gary Simonds           M 30-34    198/203     1:15:58     2:27:38       38:46   14:14     3:06:24
2297  Becky Simonds          F 25-29    183/201     1:15:56     2:27:38       38:47   14:14     3:06:24
2298  Jenna Zink             F 20-24    109/116     1:01:31     2:15:21       51:10   14:15     3:06:30
2299  Karrie Randol          F 30-34    244/262                 2:21:37       45:07   14:16     3:06:43
2300  Correen Henschen       F 30-34    245/262     1:07:53     2:21:40       45:04   14:16     3:06:44
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2301  Lynn Paquin            F 25-29    184/201     1:01:06     2:15:42       51:51   14:19     3:07:32
2302  David Ensley           M 60-64      44/48       57:45     2:17:19       50:22   14:20     3:07:41
2303  Katie Conner           F 30-34    246/262     1:00:30     2:16:24       51:29   14:21     3:07:53
2304  Yvonne Flynn           F 40-44    150/168     1:09:03     2:22:07       45:46   14:21     3:07:53
2305  Michelle Heatwole      F 40-44    151/168     1:06:43     2:22:03       46:13   14:23     3:08:16
2306  Lanessa Parker         F 40-44    152/168     1:06:44     2:22:05       46:13   14:23     3:08:18
2307  Kate Brubaker          F 40-44    153/168     1:05:44     2:18:25       49:58   14:23     3:08:22
2308  Mystee Bill            F 30-34    247/262     1:02:57     2:16:22       52:11   14:24     3:08:33
2309  Lisa Ramirez           F 50-54      74/96     1:06:52     2:22:57       45:56   14:25     3:08:52
2310  Amy Barrows            F 40-44    154/168     1:06:35     2:22:11       46:54   14:26     3:09:05
2311  Tonya Klausing-Kuzmik  F 40-44    155/168     1:06:36     2:22:11       47:04   14:27     3:09:14
2312  Kristine Bohnstedt     F 45-49    105/128     1:13:10     2:27:15       42:10   14:28     3:09:24
2313  Zachary Thorn          M 30-34    199/203     1:13:13     2:27:15       42:10   14:28     3:09:24
2314  Elena Moreno           F 20-24    110/116     1:03:50     2:19:13       50:14   14:28     3:09:26
2315  Cindi Walter           F 45-49    106/128     1:03:50     2:19:12       50:14   14:28     3:09:26
2316  William Silkworth      M 30-34    200/203       56:58     2:11:38       58:00   14:29     3:09:37
2317  Mark Everton           M 25-29    164/167     1:00:23     2:19:05       50:51   14:30     3:09:55
2318  Debra Milholland       F 45-49    107/128     1:04:45     2:18:28       51:56   14:33     3:10:24
2319  Kayla Scott            F 20-24    111/116     1:06:26     2:21:41       48:49   14:33     3:10:30
2320  Angela Abbott          F 50-54      75/96     1:12:49     2:29:18       41:17   14:33     3:10:35
2321  Kristen Steiner        F 50-54      76/96     1:14:51     2:28:07       42:29   14:33     3:10:36
2322  Karen Cicotte          F 50-54      77/96     1:14:52     2:28:07       42:29   14:33     3:10:36
2323  Sherri Berghoff        F 45-49    108/128     1:03:49     2:20:08       50:49   14:35     3:10:57
2324  Tom Harris             M 50-54    124/126     1:05:12     2:19:43       51:17   14:35     3:11:00
2325  Tiffany Price          F 30-34    248/262     1:08:38     2:24:23       46:52   14:36     3:11:14
2326  Michael Shively        M 35-39    186/188     1:09:41     2:24:37       47:02   14:38     3:11:39
2327  John Steele            M 45-49    125/127     1:13:43     2:26:05       45:58   14:40     3:12:02
2328  Carla Bauman-Franks    F 35-39    193/219     1:10:27     2:25:03       47:05   14:40     3:12:07
2329  Julie Tutwiler         F 45-49    109/128     1:03:40     2:20:04       52:10   14:41     3:12:13
2330  Kristen Stadler        F 35-39    194/219     1:03:10     2:21:32       50:48   14:41     3:12:20
2331  Kim Toliver            F 15-19      18/24     1:06:27     2:23:49       48:34   14:42     3:12:22
2332  Elizabeth Subatch      F 25-29    185/201     1:09:53     2:25:04       47:44   14:44     3:12:48
2333  Samantha Gillespie     F 20-24    112/116     1:05:40     2:24:05       49:18   14:46     3:13:22
2334  Kimberly Martin        F 45-49    110/128     1:09:32     2:25:23       48:05   14:47     3:13:28
2335  Sarah Badenhop         F 25-29    186/201     1:02:11     2:22:29       51:02   14:47     3:13:31
2336  Donna Sprow            F 50-54      78/96     1:10:23     2:25:39       47:59   14:47     3:13:37
2337  Joseph Pierce          M 55-59      78/84     1:10:23     2:25:38       48:00   14:47     3:13:37
2338  Kari Adkins            F 25-29    187/201     1:10:41     2:24:28       49:19   14:48     3:13:47
2339  Gregory Clay           M 30-34    201/203       59:08     2:13:28     1:00:51   14:50     3:14:19
2340  Hannah Malloy          F 25-29    188/201     1:08:41     2:25:04       50:07   14:54     3:15:11
2341  Abaigeal Guyll         F 25-29    189/201     1:08:41     2:25:04       50:07   14:54     3:15:11
2342  Christy Gripp          F 55-59      39/53     1:08:41     2:24:58       50:14   14:54     3:15:11
2343  Amanda Madden          F 35-39    195/219     1:00:49     2:26:04       49:22   14:56     3:15:26
2344  Shraddhesh Bista       M 20-24      57/61     1:12:39     2:25:05       50:22   14:56     3:15:27
2345  Matthew Jacobs         M 01-14        2/3     1:12:36     2:27:35       47:53   14:56     3:15:28
2346  Peter Jacobs           M 20-24      58/61     1:12:38     2:27:35       47:54   14:56     3:15:29
2347  Robyn Hinman           F 45-49    111/128     1:06:51     2:26:00       49:39   14:57     3:15:39
2348  Teresa Furniss         F 45-49    112/128     1:06:51     2:26:00       49:44   14:57     3:15:44
2349  Barb Bolinger          F 60-64      20/24     1:12:55     2:28:11       47:47   14:58     3:15:57
2350  Cheryl Weimer          F 50-54      79/96     1:12:56     2:28:09       47:49   14:58     3:15:57
2351  Jillian Fritzke        F 25-29    190/201     1:12:55     2:28:09       47:49   14:58     3:15:57
2352  Summer Peeper          F 30-34    249/262     1:05:06     2:20:16       55:58   14:59     3:16:14
2353  Kim Kaverman           F 55-59      40/53     1:12:26     2:28:52       47:51   15:01     3:16:43
2354  Megan Salway           F 15-19      19/24     1:11:38     2:28:08       48:49   15:03     3:16:57
2355  Stephanie Wable        F 35-39    196/219     1:11:36     2:28:08       48:51   15:03     3:16:59
2356  Daniel Wable           M 35-39    187/188     1:11:54     2:27:58       49:07   15:03     3:17:04
2357  Leslie Salway          F 35-39    197/219     1:11:54     2:27:58       49:07   15:03     3:17:05
2358  Melissa Venkateswaran  F 30-34    250/262     1:05:50     2:22:48       54:23   15:04     3:17:10
2359  Melisa Hartman         F 50-54      80/96     1:09:47     2:28:37       49:04   15:06     3:17:40
2360  Joseph Hartman         M 20-24      59/61     1:09:46     2:28:37       49:05   15:06     3:17:41
2361  Ellen Moore            F 25-29    191/201     1:06:30     2:27:21       50:24   15:06     3:17:44
2362  Taylor Jaxtheimer      F 20-24    113/116     1:10:22     2:26:35       51:25   15:07     3:17:59
2363  Darrell Stalling       M 55-59      79/84     1:12:30     2:28:01       49:59   15:07     3:18:00
2364  Jean Thorp             F 50-54      81/96     1:16:41     2:30:50       47:48   15:10     3:18:37
2365  Aaron Evans            M 25-29    165/167     1:13:46     2:30:17       48:39   15:12     3:18:55
2366  Tony Brown             M 20-24      60/61     1:13:44     2:30:18       48:38   15:12     3:18:55
2367  Lacey Oberley          F 25-29    192/201       59:56     2:18:05     1:01:04   15:13     3:19:08
2368  Joanna Vilim           F 45-49    113/128     1:14:15     2:29:49       49:20   15:13     3:19:09
2369  Debra Brice            F 35-39    198/219     1:14:47     2:31:32       47:38   15:13     3:19:09
2370  Kathryn Longenbaugh    F 40-44    156/168     1:14:47     2:31:32       47:38   15:13     3:19:09
2371  Heather Detzner        F 25-29    193/201     1:16:41     2:34:58       45:06   15:17     3:20:03
2372  Lea Ann Powers         F 55-59      41/53     1:13:16     2:31:18       48:49   15:17     3:20:06
2373  Sue Albert             F 50-54      82/96     1:13:16     2:31:18       48:49   15:17     3:20:07
2374  Kay Hageman            F 55-59      42/53     1:13:16     2:31:18       48:51   15:17     3:20:08
2375  Rachel Cassady         F 30-34    251/262     1:16:41     2:34:58       45:12   15:17     3:20:09
2376  Melinda Smith          F 45-49    114/128     1:19:24     2:32:20       48:06   15:18     3:20:26
2377  Lisa Sandstrom         F 45-49    115/128     1:19:25     2:32:21       48:05   15:18     3:20:26
2378  Teri Fuller-Obrien     F 55-59      43/53     1:09:34     2:30:24       50:26   15:20     3:20:49
2379  Sarah Chapman          F 65-69       8/12     1:16:50     2:33:15       47:56   15:22     3:21:10
2380  Joe Houser             M 55-59      80/84     1:19:02     2:34:27       47:23   15:25     3:21:50
2381  Ciara Wallace          F 15-19      20/24     1:14:24     2:32:57       49:03   15:26     3:21:59
2382  Barbara Wallace        F 45-49    116/128     1:14:23     2:32:56       49:04   15:26     3:21:59
2383  Molly Turnwald         F 35-39    199/219     1:14:25     2:32:56       49:06   15:26     3:22:01
2384  Brenda Detzner         F 55-59      44/53     1:11:43     2:30:55       51:09   15:26     3:22:03
2385  Susan Lemish           F 50-54      83/96     1:16:20     2:35:07       47:00   15:26     3:22:06
2386  Kelly Cumberland       F 45-49    117/128     1:14:24     2:33:08       49:05   15:27     3:22:12
2387  Annette Kinnison       F 35-39    200/219     1:14:21     2:33:08       49:08   15:27     3:22:16
2388  Dawn Hendershot        F 35-39    201/219     1:14:21     2:33:08       49:15   15:27     3:22:22
2389  Chris Bauer            M 30-34    202/203     1:07:45     2:28:28       53:59   15:28     3:22:26
2390  Amber Bauer            F 30-34    252/262     1:07:45     2:28:29       53:58   15:28     3:22:27
2391  Megan Oyer             F 35-39    202/219     1:08:31     2:29:28       53:11   15:29     3:22:38
2392  Tamara Jackson         F 35-39    203/219     1:17:51     2:34:35       48:45   15:32     3:23:20
2393  Jeanette Weigand       F 65-69       9/12     1:16:33     2:34:24       49:00   15:32     3:23:24
2394  Ann Chandler           F 70-74        2/2     1:16:34     2:34:25       49:00   15:32     3:23:24
2395  Ruth Ann Shively       F 45-49    118/128     1:15:16     2:33:50       50:00   15:34     3:23:50
2396  Dawn Zumbrun           F 50-54      84/96     1:15:16     2:33:50       50:01   15:34     3:23:50
2397  Bonny Jacobs           F 50-54      85/96     1:15:16     2:33:51       50:00   15:34     3:23:51
2398  Timothy Detzner        M 55-59      81/84     1:13:44     2:33:45       50:36   15:36     3:24:21
2399  Tina Kraner            F 40-44    157/168     1:17:41     2:35:09       49:58   15:40     3:25:06
2400  Rodney Kraner          M 40-44    161/162     1:17:40     2:35:08       50:01   15:40     3:25:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Karen Hirschy          F 50-54      86/96     1:16:54     2:35:08       50:16   15:41     3:25:24
2402  Diane Partee           F 45-49    119/128     1:16:54     2:35:08       50:19   15:41     3:25:27
2403  Chad Ware              M 45-49    126/127     1:05:21     2:21:28     1:03:59   15:41     3:25:27
2404  Chantell Davis         F 35-39    204/219     1:13:49     2:33:29       52:05   15:42     3:25:33
2405  Jerri Hayes            F 45-49    120/128     1:11:31     2:33:10       52:45   15:44     3:25:55
2406  Tony Hayes             M 50-54    125/126     1:11:32     2:33:12       53:16   15:46     3:26:27
2407  Judith Pownall         F 50-54      87/96       57:30     2:03:52     1:22:59   15:48     3:26:50
2408  Bev Stout              F 40-44    158/168     1:17:53     2:37:46       49:07   15:48     3:26:53
2409  Jessica Hoff           F 35-39    205/219     1:17:14     2:39:40       47:22   15:49     3:27:02
2410  Johni Rasmussen        M 70-74        3/3     1:18:07     2:37:10       49:55   15:49     3:27:04
2411  Kelly Pinkerton        F 35-39    206/219     1:14:34     2:34:17       53:04   15:50     3:27:21
2412  Patrick Tierney        M 25-29    166/167     1:01:19     2:22:50     1:04:41   15:51     3:27:30
2413  Jerri Lerch            F 55-59      45/53     1:17:53     2:37:47       50:19   15:54     3:28:05
2414  Heather Dawson         F 20-24    114/116     1:14:41     2:35:30       53:04   15:56     3:28:33
2415  Cindy Dawson           F 50-54      88/96     1:14:39     2:35:32       53:03   15:56     3:28:34
2416  Ted Brown              M 50-54    126/126     1:18:04     2:45:38       43:02   15:56     3:28:40
2417  Barry Brill            M 60-64      45/48     1:20:55     2:40:02       48:39   15:56     3:28:40
2418  Nick Karris            M 30-34    203/203     1:18:36     2:39:06       50:27   16:00     3:29:32
2419  Tiffany Helton         F 40-44    159/168     1:18:36     2:39:06       50:27   16:00     3:29:32
2420  Kim Yates              F 45-49    121/128     1:19:08     2:39:42       51:03   16:06     3:30:44
2421  David Martin           M 45-49    127/127     1:19:06     2:39:42       51:03   16:06     3:30:44
2422  Jennifer Hendricks     F 40-44    160/168     1:03:37     2:22:19     1:08:34   16:06     3:30:53
2423  Jami Hall              F 35-39    207/219     1:12:20     2:36:23       54:58   16:08     3:31:21
2424  Melissa Amburgey       F 40-44    161/168     1:12:21     2:36:24       54:59   16:09     3:31:23
2425  Becky Moening          F 30-34    253/262     1:07:54     2:34:47       56:42   16:09     3:31:29
2426  Faye Johnson           F 55-59      46/53     1:16:25     2:38:45       52:45   16:09     3:31:30
2427  Karen Jones            F 45-49    122/128     1:07:58     2:34:51       56:42   16:09     3:31:32
2428  Charles Reason         M 65-69        6/7     1:19:39     2:42:05       49:45   16:11     3:31:50
2429  Michelle Kruse         F 30-34    254/262     1:16:18     2:35:45       56:15   16:11     3:32:00
2430  Sandi Schaefer         F 45-49    123/128     1:17:14     2:42:15       50:26   16:15     3:32:40
2431  Carla Truesdale        F 35-39    208/219     1:17:14     2:42:09       50:32   16:15     3:32:40
2432  Theresa Sell           F 55-59      47/53     1:20:49     2:43:14       49:46   16:16     3:33:00
2433  Nancy Kumlien          F 60-64      21/24     1:20:49     2:43:14       49:50   16:16     3:33:03
2434  Patrick May            M 60-64      46/48     1:18:21     2:41:03       52:04   16:17     3:33:07
2435  Sandra Kemmish         F 65-69      10/12     1:18:23     2:41:16       51:52   16:17     3:33:07
2436  Jennifer Becker        F 35-39    209/219     1:21:48     2:43:19       50:09   16:18     3:33:28
2437  Wilma Fuelling         F 65-69      11/12     1:18:57     2:42:32       51:05   16:19     3:33:36
2438  Willa Thompson         F 65-69      12/12     1:18:57     2:42:32       51:08   16:19     3:33:39
2439  Jennifer Van Den Dries F 35-39    210/219     1:16:41     2:41:23       52:16   16:19     3:33:39
2440  Makenzie Gaughan       F 35-39    211/219     1:15:51     2:41:26       52:34   16:21     3:34:00
2441  Maggie Miller          F 40-44    162/168     1:16:40     2:41:52       52:49   16:24     3:34:41
2442  Johanna Boice          F 35-39    212/219     1:18:12     2:40:48       54:26   16:26     3:35:13
2443  Benita Browning        F 55-59      48/53     1:18:04     2:46:00       49:21   16:27     3:35:21
2444  Amy Mahoney            F 30-34    255/262     1:15:33     2:39:34       55:49   16:27     3:35:22
2445  Vatsana Boon           F 35-39    213/219     1:16:06     2:38:58       56:48   16:29     3:35:45
2446  Tara Floor             F 30-34    256/262     1:12:12     2:40:57       55:05   16:30     3:36:01
2447  Breanna Kellenberger   F 25-29    194/201     1:12:15     2:40:57       55:05   16:30     3:36:02
2448  Steve Perez            M 55-59      82/84     1:06:30     2:37:39       58:31   16:31     3:36:10
2449  Joseph Frey            M 25-29    167/167     1:11:31     2:36:41       59:58   16:33     3:36:38
2450  Sarah Frey             F 30-34    257/262     1:11:42     2:36:43       59:57   16:33     3:36:39
2451  Jennnifer Plummer      F 30-34    258/262     1:21:51     2:45:21       51:30   16:34     3:36:50
2452  Jenny Plummer          F 35-39    214/219     1:21:51     2:45:21       51:32   16:34     3:36:53
2453  Jeff Brill             M 55-59      83/84     1:21:33     2:44:28       52:29   16:34     3:36:56
2454  Tammy Else             F 40-44    163/168     1:19:07     2:44:34       52:33   16:35     3:37:06
2455  Bobbie Kaye            F 50-54      89/96     1:21:02     2:44:11       52:59   16:35     3:37:10
2456  Stacy Engelhaupt       F 45-49    124/128     1:21:00     2:44:11       52:59   16:35     3:37:10
2457  Sue Buuck              F 55-59      49/53     1:20:02     2:44:06       54:03   16:40     3:38:08
2458  Megan Robin            F 30-34    259/262     1:20:03     2:44:06       54:02   16:40     3:38:08
2459  Rebecca Cohen          F 50-54      90/96     1:20:03     2:44:07       54:03   16:40     3:38:10
2460  Ashley Marshall        F 40-44    164/168     1:19:48     2:45:28       52:49   16:40     3:38:16
2461  Stacey Hortenberry     F 45-49    125/128     1:19:50     2:45:27       52:50   16:40     3:38:17
2462  Matthew Lopshire       M 40-44    162/162     1:12:01     2:37:53     1:00:41   16:41     3:38:33
2463  Sierra Hindenlang      F 25-29    195/201     1:10:30     2:39:26       59:28   16:43     3:38:54
2464  Tiffany Butler         F 20-24    115/116     1:17:21     2:39:26       59:29   16:43     3:38:55
2465  Shanna Elias           F 25-29    196/201     1:10:43     2:39:00     1:00:20   16:45     3:39:20
2466  Sydney Crowder         F 01-14        3/5     1:17:43     2:41:49       58:28   16:49     3:40:17
2467  Carmen Crowder         F 35-39    215/219     1:17:42     2:41:49       58:30   16:49     3:40:18
2468  Madison Crowder        F 01-14        4/5     1:16:08     2:33:38     1:06:42   16:50     3:40:19
2469  Jacinda Billings       F 01-14        5/5     1:16:08     2:41:46       58:33   16:50     3:40:19
2470  Pamela Fetro           F 55-59      50/53     1:21:58     2:47:54       52:36   16:50     3:40:30
2471  Cecil Baker            M 60-64      47/48     1:28:32     2:52:26       49:09   16:55     3:41:35
2472  Anne Ladowski          F 55-59      51/53     1:20:46     2:45:20       57:04   16:59     3:42:24
2473  Nancy Bobay            F 55-59      52/53     1:20:46     2:45:20       57:05   16:59     3:42:24
2474  Mary Ellen Obrien      F 55-59      53/53     1:20:43     2:45:19       57:06   16:59     3:42:25
2475  Mari Wheeler           F 50-54      91/96     1:19:04     2:46:48       56:48   17:05     3:43:35
2476  Catie Baker            F 30-34    260/262     1:19:09     2:46:49       56:52   17:05     3:43:41
2477  Danielle Fuhrman       F 50-54      92/96     1:17:46     2:44:36       59:18   17:06     3:43:53
2478  Luke Shively           M 01-14        3/3     1:16:16     2:49:20       54:41   17:06     3:44:00
2479  Michelle Shively       F 15-19      21/24     1:16:15     2:49:20       54:41   17:06     3:44:01
2480  Morgan Taylor          F 15-19      22/24     1:16:15     2:49:21       54:41   17:06     3:44:01
2481  Connor Randol          M 15-19      18/18     1:16:16     2:49:21       54:42   17:07     3:44:02
2482  Marcy Haist            F 30-34    261/262     1:19:25     2:45:46       58:27   17:07     3:44:13
2483  Catherine Tarka        F 50-54      93/96     1:20:47     2:48:47       55:42   17:09     3:44:29
2484  Debbie Lloyd           F 45-49    126/128     1:20:47     2:48:46       55:43   17:09     3:44:29
2485  Mary Richman           F 45-49    127/128     1:09:00     2:40:47     1:03:59   17:10     3:44:45
2486  Dawn Alicea            F 40-44    165/168     1:08:58     2:40:55     1:03:57   17:10     3:44:51
2487  Annette Radosevich     F 50-54      94/96     1:21:03     2:49:03       55:56   17:11     3:44:58
2488  Emily Fuhrman          F 25-29    197/201     1:17:47     2:46:25       58:44   17:12     3:45:09
2489  Alicia Bertram         F 25-29    198/201     1:16:59     2:46:52       58:26   17:12     3:45:17
2490  Betty Greider          F 50-54      95/96     1:18:00     2:46:47       59:11   17:15     3:45:58
2491  Christine Alexander    F 25-29    199/201     1:18:18     2:47:30       59:24   17:20     3:46:54
2492  Angela Flynn           F 25-29    200/201     1:18:20     2:47:34       59:23   17:20     3:46:56
2493  Amber Courtad          F 30-34    262/262     1:18:19     2:47:32       59:25   17:20     3:46:57
2494  Deborah Foreman        F 60-64      22/24     1:27:01     2:55:28       54:15   17:33     3:49:42
2495  Timothy Murphy         M 55-59      84/84     1:21:18     2:50:48       59:14   17:34     3:50:01
2496  Jennifer Deckard       F 35-39    216/219     1:26:02     2:56:27       54:00   17:36     3:50:27
2497  Amy Parsons            F 35-39    217/219     1:26:02     2:56:27       54:00   17:36     3:50:27
2498  Abigail Getz           F 25-29    201/201     1:24:57     2:54:40       56:22   17:39     3:51:01
2499  Chris Messer           F 35-39    218/219     1:24:55     2:54:39       56:23   17:39     3:51:01
2500  Duy Nguyen             M 20-24      61/61     1:31:00     2:57:53       53:40   17:41     3:51:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Alex Messer            F 15-19      23/24     1:25:18     2:55:06       57:14   17:45     3:52:20
2502  Cory Messer            M 35-39    188/188     1:25:17     2:55:06       57:17   17:45     3:52:22
2503  Nancy Louraine         F 60-64      23/24     1:27:19     2:56:36       55:49   17:45     3:52:24
2504  Robert Gibson          M 65-69        7/7     1:27:23     2:56:36       55:57   17:46     3:52:33
2505  Toni Pauls             F 50-54      96/96     1:27:53     2:55:16       57:21   17:46     3:52:36
2506  Tessa Pauls            F 15-19      24/24     1:27:54     2:55:16       57:25   17:46     3:52:40
2507  Janelle Pauls          F 20-24    116/116     1:27:52     2:55:16       57:25   17:46     3:52:40
2508  Claudia Wray           F 40-44    166/168     1:26:02     2:57:03     1:01:56   18:15     3:58:58
2509  Lana Jarrett           F 60-64      24/24                 3:04:08       58:18   18:31     4:02:25
2510  Norma Popi             F 40-44    167/168     1:30:44     3:04:09       58:51   18:33     4:03:00
2511  Tom Hinton             M 60-64      48/48     1:31:01     3:09:06       55:58   18:43     4:05:03
2512  Bonnie Gerstung        F 45-49    128/128     1:30:51     3:10:58     1:02:25   19:21     4:13:22
2513  Jill Jones             F 40-44    168/168     1:31:03     3:11:16     1:02:21   19:22     4:13:37
2514  Kimberly Williams      F 35-39    219/219     1:31:04     3:11:17     1:02:20   19:22     4:13:37
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